
Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/4/23

A Boys, 3 meters

1. Zach Welsh, MVN  2006
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.00 35.20 35.20 35.20 11.
201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.50 36.90 72.10 72.10 9.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 34.20 106.30 106.30 8.
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 47.25 153.55 153.55 3.

5132D 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.50 47.25 200.80 200.80 3.
107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 57.35 258.15 258.15 2.
407C 3 3.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.00 64.60 322.75 322.75 1.
205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 15.50 46.50 369.25 369.25 2.
307C 3 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 61.25 430.50 430.50 2.

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 24.00 81.60 512.10 512.10
25.9 6.6 6.7 6.8 6.6 6.7

2. Jake Welsh, MVN  2006
403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 44.10 44.10 44.10 2.
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.00 37.80 81.90 81.90 2.
301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.00 39.90 121.80 121.80 2.
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.50 31.20 153.00 153.00 4.

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 42.00 195.00 195.00 6.
107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 58.90 253.90 253.90 4.
205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 20.50 61.50 315.40 315.40 3.
305B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.50 52.50 367.90 367.90 3.
405B 3 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.50 61.50 429.40 429.40 3.

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.50 70.50 499.90 499.90
24.5 7.1 6.7 6.8 6.7 6.9

3. Isak Børslien, BStK  2006
403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 47.25 47.25 47.25 1.
103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 24.50 39.20 86.45 86.45 1.
201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.00 41.40 127.85 127.85 1.
301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.50 40.85 168.70 168.70 1.

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.50 45.15 213.85 213.85 1.
107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 65.10 278.95 278.95 1.
205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.50 37.50 316.45 316.45 2.
305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.00 60.00 376.45 376.45 1.

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 63.00 439.45 439.45 1.
405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.00 60.00 499.45 499.45

24.6 7.0 6.8 6.9 7.0 7.0
4. Nolan Rooker, MVN  2006
103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 33.60 33.60 33.60 14.
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 33.30 66.90 66.90 13.
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.50 38.95 105.85 105.85 10.
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 44.10 149.95 149.95 8.

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.50 45.15 195.10 195.10 5.
5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 19.50 58.50 253.60 253.60 5.
205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.00 53.20 306.80 306.80 4.
405C 3 2.7 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.00 59.40 366.20 366.20 4.
107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.50 57.40 423.60 423.60 4.
305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 18.50 51.80 475.40 475.40

23.6 6.7 6.7 6.9 6.8 6.5



5. Josef Hugo Šorejs, Czech  2005
403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.00 42.00 42.00 42.00 4.
103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 23.00 36.80 78.80 78.80 3.
201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.50 38.70 117.50 117.50 4.
301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.50 40.85 158.35 158.35 2.

5132D 3 2.1 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 21.50 45.15 203.50 203.50 2.
405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 17.50 52.50 256.00 256.00 3.
107B 3 3.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.50 35.65 291.65 291.65 7.
205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.00 57.00 348.65 348.65 5.
305B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.50 61.50 410.15 410.15 5.

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 19.50 58.50 468.65 468.65
24.6 6.8 6.6 6.1 6.2 6.7

6. Jackson Lipscomb, MVN  2006
103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.00 35.20 35.20 35.20 11.
201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 37.80 73.00 73.00 7.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 18.50 35.15 108.15 108.15 6.
403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 44.10 152.25 152.25 5.

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.00 33.60 185.85 185.85 9.
5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.00 60.00 245.85 245.85 6.

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 58.90 304.75 304.75 5.
405B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 14.00 42.00 346.75 346.75 6.
205B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 63.00 409.75 409.75 6.
305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 54.00 463.75 463.75

24.6 6.4 6.2 6.7 6.4 6.4
7. Folke Barenius, SPIF  2006
103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.50 36.00 36.00 36.00 9.
201B 3 1.8 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.50 36.90 72.90 72.90 8.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.50 33.25 106.15 106.15 9.
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 44.10 150.25 150.25 7.

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 40.95 191.20 191.20 7.
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.50 46.20 237.40 237.40 8.
305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.00 54.00 291.40 291.40 8.
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.00 45.90 337.30 337.30 8.
107C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.50 57.40 394.70 394.70 7.

5335D 3 2.9 4.5 5.5 6.0 3.5 4.5 14.50 42.05 436.75 436.75
23.7 6.2 6.6 6.4 6.0 6.1

8. Samuel Platt, AUT  2007
103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.00 35.20 35.20 35.20 11.
201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.00 39.60 74.80 74.80 6.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 33.25 108.05 108.05 7.
403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 44.10 152.15 152.15 6.

5331D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 44.10 196.25 196.25 4.
107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 37.80 234.05 234.05 9.
205C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.50 63.00 297.05 297.05 6.
305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 17.50 49.00 346.05 346.05 7.
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 16.50 44.55 390.60 390.60 8.

5235D 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 16.00 44.80 435.40 435.40
23.4 6.2 6.0 6.6 6.4 6.4

9. Peder Saur Hubred, MKK  2007
201B 3 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 37.80 37.80 37.80 7.
301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.50 38.95 76.75 76.75 5.
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 20.00 42.00 118.75 118.75 3.
103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.00 28.80 147.55 147.55 9.

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 39.00 186.55 186.55 8.
205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.50 46.20 232.75 232.75 11.
305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.50 54.60 287.35 287.35 9.
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 48.60 335.95 335.95 9.
107C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 16.50 46.20 382.15 382.15 9.

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.50 43.50 425.65 425.65
23.5 6.4 6.2 6.3 5.9 6.0



10. Carl Larmark, POS  2005
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.00 25.60 25.60 25.60 16.
201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 37.80 63.40 63.40 16.
301B 3 1.9 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 10.50 19.95 83.35 83.35 17.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 16.50 34.65 118.00 118.00 16.

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 37.80 155.80 155.80 16.
5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 55.50 211.30 211.30 14.
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 50.40 261.70 261.70 13.
305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.00 56.00 317.70 317.70 11.
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.50 55.35 373.05 373.05 10.
107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 51.15 424.20 424.20

23.9 5.8 5.8 6.2 5.8 5.8
11. Thomas Michellod, Fri  2005
403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.00 44.10 44.10 44.10 2.
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 21.50 34.40 78.50 78.50 4.
201A 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.00 38.00 116.50 116.50 5.
301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.00 27.00 143.50 143.50 10.

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 19.00 39.90 183.40 183.40 10.
5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.50 55.50 238.90 238.90 7.

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 13.00 39.00 277.90 277.90 11.
305C 3 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.00 30.80 308.70 308.70 12.
405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.00 56.70 365.40 365.40 12.
107C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.50 57.40 422.80 422.80

23.8 5.8 6.0 5.7 6.4 6.3
12. Moritz Flandorfer, AUT  2006
103C 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 20.50 30.75 30.75 30.75 15.
201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 19.50 35.10 65.85 65.85 14.
301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.50 31.35 97.20 97.20 14.
403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.00 38.00 135.20 135.20 12.

5432D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 44.40 179.60 179.60 11.
107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 19.00 53.20 232.80 232.80 10.
205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.50 51.80 284.60 284.60 10.
305C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.50 35.00 319.60 319.60 10.
405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.50 49.95 369.55 369.55 11.

5134D 3 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 48.75 418.30 418.30
23.1 6.5 6.2 5.8 5.7 6.2

13. Nico Julmy, Fri  2007
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.00 35.70 35.70 35.70 10.
103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 20.00 32.00 67.70 67.70 12.

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.50 33.00 100.70 100.70 13.
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 35.10 135.80 135.80 11.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 37.05 172.85 172.85 12.
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 51.30 224.15 224.15 12.
105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 267.35 267.35 12.
203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.00 33.00 300.35 300.35 13.
303B 3 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 44.85 345.20 345.20 13.

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.00 45.60 390.80 390.80
21.4 6.2 6.2 5.7 6.2 6.1

14. Devon O‘Dell, VZW  2006
403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.00 42.00 42.00 42.00 4.
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 18.50 29.60 71.60 71.60 10.
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.50 33.30 104.90 104.90 11.
301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 25.65 130.55 130.55 14.

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 37.80 168.35 168.35 14.
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 45.60 213.95 213.95 13.
205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.00 36.40 250.35 250.35 14.
305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 47.60 297.95 297.95 14.
405C 3 2.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.50 47.25 345.20 345.20 13.

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 42.00 387.20 387.20
22.6 5.8 5.5 5.5 5.8 6.1



15. Daan Willemen, ADT  2006
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 38.85 38.85 38.85 6.
103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 19.00 30.40 69.25 69.25 11.
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 18.00 32.40 101.65 101.65 12.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 17.00 32.30 133.95 133.95 13.

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.00 36.00 169.95 169.95 13.
405C 3 2.7 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.50 25.65 195.60 195.60 16.
107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.50 35.00 230.60 230.60 15.
205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 17.50 49.00 279.60 279.60 15.
305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.50 46.20 325.80 325.80 15.

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.00 45.00 370.80 370.80
23.5 5.5 5.5 5.3 5.3 5.3

16. Elias Dvergsnes, KSTK  2006
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.00 25.60 25.60 25.60 16.
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 29.70 55.30 55.30 17.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 32.30 87.60 87.60 16.
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 17.50 36.75 124.35 124.35 15.

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.00 35.70 160.05 160.05 15.
107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.50 37.80 197.85 197.85 15.
203B 3 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 F 0.00 0.00 197.85 197.85 17.
303B 3 2.3 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 8.00 18.40 216.25 216.25 17.
405C 3 2.7 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 16.50 44.55 260.80 260.80 16.

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 41.25 302.05 302.05
22.0 4.2 4.8 4.7 4.6 4.8

17. Felix Koggdal, GSIM  2005
403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.50 36.75 36.75 36.75 8.
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.00 27.20 63.95 63.95 15.
201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.00 25.20 89.15 89.15 15.
301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 13.00 24.70 113.85 113.85 17.

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.00 38.00 151.85 151.85 17.
107C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.00 30.80 182.65 182.65 17.
405B 3 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 6.00 18.00 200.65 200.65 16.
205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 9.50 26.60 227.25 227.25 16.
305C 3 2.8 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 7.50 21.00 248.25 248.25 17.

5152B 3 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 8.50 25.50 273.75 273.75
23.8 4.1 3.8 4.6 4.1 4.1

Lukas Lundmark, FIN  2005
201B 3 1.8 18.
301B 3 1.9 18.
103B 3 1.6 18.
403B 3 2.1 18.

5132D 3 2.1 18.
405B 3 3.0 18.
205B 3 3.0 18.
107B 3 3.1 18.
305C 3 2.8 18.

5152B 3 3.0
24.4

Judges
1. Elin Berg SWE
2. Tania Piekkanen FIN
3. Ale Pikturniene LTU
4. Francisco Parga SUI
5. THUN SUI
Referee THUN SUI
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/4/23

B Girls, 1 meter

1. Emily Francis, AUS  2008
103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 35.70 35.70 35.70 1.
401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 21.00 31.50 67.20 67.20 3.
201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 22.00 37.40 104.60 104.60 2.
301A 1 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.00 37.80 142.40 142.40 1.

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.00 37.80 180.20 180.20 1.
403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 19.50 46.80 227.00 227.00 1.
105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 18.50 48.10 275.10 275.10 1.

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 18.50 46.25 321.35 321.35
16.3 7.1 6.6 6.9 5.9 6.6

2. Tereza Jelinkova, Czech  2008
201B 1 1.6 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.00 35.20 35.20 35.20 3.
301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 22.50 38.25 73.45 73.45 1.
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 35.70 109.15 109.15 1.
401A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 16.50 29.70 138.85 138.85 2.

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.00 35.20 174.05 174.05 2.
403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 50.40 224.45 224.45 2.
203B 1 2.3 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 16.50 37.95 262.40 262.40 2.
105C 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.50 34.80 297.20 297.20

16.1 6.3 6.1 6.3 6.6 6.2
3. Amélie Bayol, FRA  2009
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 18.50 31.45 31.45 31.45 9.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 60.25 60.25 7.
301B 1 1.7 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.50 34.85 95.10 95.10 4.
401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.50 30.75 125.85 125.85 3.

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 38.85 164.70 164.70 3.
105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.50 37.20 201.90 201.90 3.
303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 36.75 238.65 238.65 3.
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.50 42.00 280.65 280.65

15.5 5.9 5.8 6.1 6.1 6.4
4. Lita van Weert, PSV  2009
401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 18.50 33.30 33.30 33.30 5.
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.50 34.85 68.15 68.15 2.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 29.60 97.75 97.75 3.
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.00 22.10 119.85 119.85 4.

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.00 39.90 159.75 159.75 4.
303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.50 26.25 186.00 186.00 6.
105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 48.10 234.10 234.10 4.
403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 7.0 17.50 42.00 276.10 276.10

16.0 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.3 6.0



5. Zoe Quigley, MVN  2009
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 10.
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.50 31.20 61.80 61.80 6.
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 26.35 88.15 88.15 8.
401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 15.00 22.50 110.65 110.65 10.

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 39.60 150.25 150.25 6.
105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.50 32.50 182.75 182.75 8.
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 37.95 220.70 220.70 6.
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 18.00 43.20 263.90 263.90

16.0 5.6 5.4 5.4 5.6 6.0
6. Aada Liikkanen, FIN  2008
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.00 32.30 32.30 32.30 7.
401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 31.50 63.80 63.80 4.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 25.60 89.40 89.40 6.
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 14.00 23.80 113.20 113.20 7.

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 36.75 149.95 149.95 7.
403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 40.80 190.75 190.75 4.
105C 1 2.4 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 37.20 227.95 227.95 5.
203B 1 2.3 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.50 31.05 259.00 259.00

15.7 5.9 5.5 5.3 5.6 5.7
7. Darja Ivanova, SSS  2008
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.50 33.15 33.15 33.15 6.
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.00 25.60 58.75 58.75 9.
301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 30.60 89.35 89.35 7.
401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 27.75 117.10 117.10 5.

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 11.00 24.20 141.30 141.30 10.
203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.00 34.50 175.80 175.80 10.
105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.00 40.80 216.60 216.60 8.
403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 39.60 256.20 256.20

15.8 5.4 5.6 5.3 5.6 5.7
8. Emma Kelly, HUN  2008
401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 17.50 26.25 26.25 26.25 17.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.50 29.60 55.85 55.85 10.
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.50 22.95 78.80 78.80 15.
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 29.75 108.55 108.55 14.

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 33.60 142.15 142.15 9.
303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 16.00 33.60 175.75 175.75 11.
403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.00 40.80 216.55 216.55 9.
105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.50 39.60 256.15 256.15

15.5 5.5 5.5 5.4 5.2 5.8
9. Nova Corne, JSS  2008
103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 4.
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 24.80 58.80 58.80 8.
301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.50 31.45 90.25 90.25 5.
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.00 24.00 114.25 114.25 6.

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.00 37.40 151.65 151.65 5.
403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 15.00 33.00 184.65 184.65 7.
203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.50 31.00 215.65 215.65 10.
303B 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.00 28.80 244.45 244.45

15.3 5.3 5.5 5.3 5.5 5.8
10. Elly Ekebäck, JSS  2008
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 32.30 32.30 32.30 7.
201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 13.50 21.60 53.90 53.90 14.
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.00 28.90 82.80 82.80 11.
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 27.75 110.55 110.55 11.

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 37.40 147.95 147.95 8.
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.00 41.80 189.75 189.75 5.
203C 1 2.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.00 28.00 217.75 217.75 7.
303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 10.50 22.05 239.80 239.80

15.0 5.4 5.1 5.3 5.4 5.8



11. Odessa Jääskeläinen, FIN  2008
103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 35.70 35.70 35.70 1.
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.50 27.75 63.45 63.45 5.
201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.00 24.00 87.45 87.45 9.
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 22.95 110.40 110.40 13.

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.50 30.45 140.85 140.85 11.
105B 1 2.6 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 8.50 22.10 162.95 162.95 15.
203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 14.50 33.35 196.30 196.30 14.
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.50 42.00 238.30 238.30

15.9 5.3 5.1 4.9 4.9 5.2
12. Maja Jackowicz-Korczynska, POS  2008
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 28.90 28.90 28.90 13.
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.00 24.00 52.90 52.90 17.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 29.60 82.50 82.50 12.
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.00 28.90 111.40 111.40 9.

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.00 29.40 140.80 140.80 12.
203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.50 35.65 176.45 176.45 9.
303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 13.50 28.35 204.80 204.80 11.
403B 1 2.4 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.50 27.60 232.40 232.40

15.4 5.3 4.9 5.2 5.0 5.3
13. Kerttu Toivonen, FIN  2008
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 24.75 24.75 24.75 21.
201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.50 29.60 54.35 54.35 13.
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 18.00 30.60 84.95 84.95 10.
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.00 25.50 110.45 110.45 12.

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.00 27.30 137.75 137.75 13.
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 37.95 175.70 175.70 12.
105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 9.50 22.80 198.50 198.50 13.
303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 32.55 231.05 231.05

15.4 5.3 4.8 5.2 5.1 5.1
14. Taluyah Verwoolde, PSV  2009
401A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 2.5 5.0 13.50 24.30 24.30 24.30 24.
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.50 26.35 50.65 50.65 20.
201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.50 31.20 81.85 81.85 13.
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 112.45 112.45 8.

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.00 24.20 136.65 136.65 14.
105C 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.00 26.40 163.05 163.05 14.
203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 36.00 199.05 199.05 12.
403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 29.70 228.75 228.75

15.6 5.1 4.8 4.9 4.6 5.3
15. Nelli Perkiö, FIN  2009
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.00 25.60 25.60 25.60 19.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.00 28.90 54.50 54.50 12.

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.50 23.75 78.25 78.25 16.
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.00 30.00 108.25 108.25 15.
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 27.20 135.45 135.45 15.
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.50 36.30 171.75 171.75 13.
203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.50 23.00 194.75 194.75 15.
303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 28.35 223.10 223.10

14.7 5.1 4.9 5.3 5.1 5.3
16. Odri Gabre Raslaviciute, BStK  2009
401B 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.00 22.50 22.50 22.50 26.
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 30.60 53.10 53.10 16.
201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.00 17.60 70.70 70.70 24.
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.50 21.25 91.95 91.95 23.

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.00 30.80 122.75 122.75 21.
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.00 33.00 155.75 155.75 18.
203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 27.00 182.75 182.75 17.
104B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 37.95 220.70 220.70

15.2 5.0 4.6 4.8 4.9 5.1



17. Nike Nilsson, MKK  2008
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 10.
201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.50 20.00 50.60 50.60 21.
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 15.50 26.35 76.95 76.95 18.
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.00 24.00 100.95 100.95 17.

5223D 1 2.3 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.00 27.60 128.55 128.55 17.
203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 12.00 24.00 152.55 152.55 19.
303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.50 28.35 180.90 180.90 19.
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 14.50 31.90 212.80 212.80

15.1 4.6 4.7 4.8 4.8 4.9
18. Seraina Bach, Thu  2008
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 24.75 24.75 24.75 21.
103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.00 23.80 48.55 48.55 23.
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 24.00 72.55 72.55 21.
301B 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.00 15.30 87.85 87.85 27.

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.50 34.10 121.95 121.95 22.
104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.50 29.70 151.65 151.65 21.
203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.00 32.00 183.65 183.65 16.
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.00 28.60 212.25 212.25

15.1 4.6 4.5 4.6 4.8 5.0
19. Felicia Petrosyan Giss, JSS  2008
103B 1 1.7 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.00 25.50 25.50 25.50 20.
201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.50 16.80 42.30 42.30 27.
301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 30.60 72.90 72.90 20.
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.50 27.75 100.65 100.65 18.

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.50 24.15 124.80 124.80 20.
403C 1 2.2 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 35.20 160.00 160.00 16.
203C 1 2.0 2.5 4.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 9.00 18.00 178.00 178.00 21.
303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.00 31.50 209.50 209.50

14.9 4.5 4.8 4.6 4.9 4.8
20. Meret Bachmann, VZW  2008
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 24.75 24.75 24.75 21.
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 28.05 52.80 52.80 18.
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 26.40 79.20 79.20 14.
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 15.50 26.35 105.55 105.55 16.

5223D 1 2.3 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 11.50 26.45 132.00 132.00 16.
203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 12.00 24.00 156.00 156.00 17.
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 26.40 182.40 182.40 18.
104B 1 2.3 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 8.50 19.55 201.95 201.95

15.3 4.6 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.8
21. Zoe Lundin, VSS  2009
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.00 28.90 28.90 28.90 13.
201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.00 20.80 49.70 49.70 22.
301B 1 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.00 22.10 71.80 71.80 22.
401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.50 21.75 93.55 93.55 22.

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 2.5 1.5 3.0 3.0 8.50 18.70 112.25 112.25 25.
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.50 31.90 144.15 144.15 23.
203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.00 30.00 174.15 174.15 23.
303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.50 24.15 198.30 198.30

15.0 4.5 4.2 4.4 4.4 4.5
22. Miya Friedel, VZW  2008
201A 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 16.00 27.20 27.20 27.20 15.
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.50 26.25 53.45 53.45 15.
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 14.50 24.65 78.10 78.10 17.
301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.00 18.70 96.80 96.80 19.

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.00 31.50 128.30 128.30 18.
104B 1 2.3 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 10.50 24.15 152.45 152.45 20.
203C 1 2.0 5.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 27.00 179.45 179.45 20.
303C 1 2.1 1.5 2.0 3.0 1.5 3.0 6.50 13.65 193.10 193.10

15.1 4.6 3.8 4.5 4.3 4.2



23. Nora Bergsten, GSIM  2009
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 16.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 25.
103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 22.95 46.95 46.95 25.
203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 11.50 23.00 69.95 69.95 25.
301B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 20.40 90.35 90.35 26.

5231D 1 2.1 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 8.50 17.85 108.20 108.20 27.
104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 11.50 25.30 133.50 133.50 26.
303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 13.00 27.30 160.80 160.80 25.

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 4.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 14.50 27.55 188.35 188.35
15.2 4.2 3.9 3.8 4.5 4.5

24. Lena Buerki, Thu  2008
201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 13.50 21.60 21.60 21.60 27.
301B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.50 21.25 42.85 42.85 26.
401B 1 1.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 24.00 66.85 66.85 27.

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 14.50 24.65 91.50 91.50 24.
103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 14.50 24.65 116.15 116.15 23.
104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 11.00 24.20 140.35 140.35 24.
203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.50 23.00 163.35 163.35 24.
403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.50 23.10 186.45 186.45

14.6 4.6 4.0 4.2 4.6 4.6
25. Leila Adams, MVN  2009
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 10.
201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.00 24.00 54.60 54.60 11.
301B 1 1.7 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 2.0 7.50 12.75 67.35 67.35 26.
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 27.00 94.35 94.35 20.

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.00 33.60 127.95 127.95 19.
105C 1 2.4 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 8.00 19.20 147.15 147.15 22.
403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.50 29.70 176.85 176.85 22.

5233D 1 2.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.5 1.0 3.50 8.75 185.60 185.60
15.7 4.3 4.0 4.1 4.2 4.3

26. Hermine Brudvik Sørensen, BStK  2009
401A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.50 26.10 26.10 26.10 18.
103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.50 24.65 50.75 50.75 19.
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.50 24.75 75.50 75.50 19.
301C 1 1.6 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 9.50 15.20 90.70 90.70 25.

5221D 1 1.7 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.50 17.85 108.55 108.55 26.
203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 12.50 25.00 133.55 133.55 25.
104C 1 2.2 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 9.00 19.80 153.35 153.35 26.
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.00 28.60 181.95 181.95

14.7 3.9 3.9 4.1 4.3 4.2
27. Celia Greuter, Thu  2008
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 16.00 27.20 27.20 27.20 15.
201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.50 20.00 47.20 47.20 24.
301B 1 1.7 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.00 23.80 71.00 71.00 23.
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.50 23.25 94.25 94.25 21.

5132D 1 2.2 2.5 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 8.50 18.70 112.95 112.95 24.
104C 1 2.2 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.00 19.80 132.75 132.75 27.
203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 9.50 19.00 151.75 151.75 27.
403C 1 2.2 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 6.50 14.30 166.05 166.05

15.1 3.8 3.6 3.8 3.8 3.9
28. Elisabeth Hoff, KSTK  2009
103B 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 9.50 16.15 16.15 16.15 28.
201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 11.50 18.40 34.55 34.55 28.
301B 1 1.7 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.00 17.00 51.55 51.55 28.
401B 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 23.25 74.80 74.80 28.

5221D 1 1.7 3.5 2.0 1.5 0.5 2.5 6.00 10.20 85.00 85.00 28.
104C 1 2.2 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 6.00 13.20 98.20 98.20 28.
403C 1 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.50 29.70 127.90 127.90 28.

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 12.00 21.60 149.50 149.50
14.4 3.9 3.2 3.3 3.3 3.7



Judges
1. Jann Siefken AUT
2. Lina Damgaard SWE
3. Angelique de Vroome NED
4. Iveta Jirkova CZE
5. John Appleman USA
Referee Jann Siefken AUT
Secretary Hannah Starling NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/4/23

Women, platform

1. Amanda Lundin, SPIF  2005
305C 10 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.50 57.40 57.40 57.40 1.
624B 10 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.50 49.00 106.40 106.40 1.

5235D 10 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.00 50.40 156.80 156.80 1.
405B 10 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 51.80 208.60 208.60 1.
205B 10 2.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.50 59.45 268.05 268.05

14.1 6.2 6.3 6.6 5.9 6.4
2. Ellie Cole, AUS  2006
105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.50 48.10 48.10 48.10 3.
407C 10 3.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.00 44.80 92.90 92.90 4.
305C 10 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.00 61.60 154.50 154.50 2.

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.00 51.20 205.70 205.70 2.
205C 5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.00 36.00 241.70 241.70

14.8 5.3 5.5 5.5 5.4 5.7
3. Chloe Gao, AUS  2008
405B 10 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.50 32.20 32.20 32.20 11.

5233D 5 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.00 47.50 79.70 79.70 10.
6243D 10 3.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.00 38.40 118.10 118.10 10.

105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 48.10 166.20 166.20 4.
305C 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.00 58.80 225.00 225.00

13.9 5.5 5.3 5.6 5.7 5.1
4. Hannah Puranen, FIN  2006
405B 10 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 46.20 46.20 46.20 4.
624B 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 54.60 100.80 100.80 2.
205B 10 2.9 3.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 1.5 7.50 21.75 122.55 122.55 8.

5251B 10 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 42.90 165.45 165.45 5.
107C 10 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.00 37.80 203.25 203.25

13.8 5.0 4.8 4.9 5.0 4.9
5. Ronja Rundgren, VanDi  2002
403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 42.00 42.00 42.00 7.
105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.50 42.00 84.00 84.00 9.
614B 10 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 39.60 123.60 123.60 7.
301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 35.15 158.75 158.75 8.

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 43.75 202.50 202.50
11.6 5.8 5.9 5.9 5.9 5.8

6. Kerttu Toivonen, FIN  2008
5233D 7.5 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.00 40.80 40.80 40.80 9.

205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 47.60 88.40 88.40 7.
305C 10 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.50 40.60 129.00 129.00 3.
403B 5 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 14.00 33.60 162.60 162.60 6.
105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 38.40 201.00 201.00

12.8 5.0 5.1 5.3 5.7 5.2



7. Pia Tveit-Sletten, BStK  2004
405B 10 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.50 57.40 57.40 57.40 1.
107C 10 2.7 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 16.00 43.20 100.60 100.60 3.
205B 10 2.9 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 8.00 23.20 123.80 123.80 6.

5251B 10 2.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.00 33.80 157.60 157.60 9.
614B 10 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.00 40.80 198.40 198.40

13.4 4.8 5.2 4.9 4.9 4.9
8. Hannah Smith, AUS  2006
107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 5.
407C 10 3.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.50 46.40 91.40 91.40 5.

5253B 10 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 5.5 4.0 11.00 35.20 126.60 126.60 4.
303C 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 40.95 167.55 167.55 3.
203B 5 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.50 28.75 196.30 196.30

13.8 4.9 4.6 4.8 5.4 4.8
9. Maggie Grey, AUS
5233D 5 2.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 16.50 41.25 41.25 41.25 8.

105B 5 2.6 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 10.00 26.00 67.25 67.25 11.
303C 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 40.95 108.20 108.20 11.

6243D 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 17.00 54.40 162.60 162.60 6.
405C 5 3.1 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 10.00 31.00 193.60 193.60

13.5 5.1 4.7 5.1 4.9 4.6
10. Tuva Tveit-Sletten, BStK  2004
405B 10 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.50 43.40 43.40 43.40 6.
105B 10 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 41.40 84.80 84.80 8.

5251B 10 2.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.50 37.70 122.50 122.50 9.
614B 10 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.00 31.20 153.70 153.70 10.
203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.00 27.60 181.30 181.30

12.4 4.7 5.1 4.9 4.8 4.8
11. Odessa Jääskeläinen, FIN  2008
405B 10 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.00 39.20 39.20 39.20 10.

5152B 10 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 52.20 91.40 91.40 5.
105B 5 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 35.10 126.50 126.50 5.
303C 5 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 10.00 21.00 147.50 147.50 11.
205C 7.5 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 33.60 181.10 181.10

13.2 4.5 4.6 4.5 4.4 4.5
12. Silje Monsen Welander, BStK  2001
203B 5 2.3 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 6.50 14.95 14.95 14.95 13.

5231D 5 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.50 24.15 39.10 39.10 13.
105B 10 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 37.95 77.05 77.05 13.
614B 10 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 12.50 30.00 107.05 107.05 13.
405C 10 2.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.50 41.25 148.30 148.30

11.6 4.3 3.9 4.3 4.4 4.0
13. Tonje Monsen Welander, BStK  2001
301C 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 29.70 29.70 29.70 12.
203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 11.50 26.45 56.15 56.15 12.

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.00 25.20 81.35 81.35 12.
105B 10 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 37.95 119.30 119.30 12.
405C 10 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 10.00 25.00 144.30 144.30

11.0 4.4 4.4 4.5 4.5 4.4

Judges
1. Satu Pirhonen FIN
2. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen NOR
3. AUSTRALIA AUS
4. ZURICH SUI
5. Peter Axtelius SWE
Referee Peter Axtelius SWE
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/4/23

C Boys, 1 meter

1. Elias Liikkanen, VanDi  2010
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.00 32.30 32.30 32.30 1.
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 27.00 59.30 59.30 1.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.50 31.20 90.50 90.50 1.
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 17.00 28.90 119.40 119.40 1.

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.50 34.10 153.50 153.50 1.
403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.00 40.80 194.30 194.30 1.
105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 14.00 33.60 227.90 227.90 1.
203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.00 30.00 257.90 257.90

15.5 5.4 5.6 5.6 5.9 5.5
2. Aaro Piekkanen, VanDi
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.50 30.75 30.75 30.75 2.
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 28.05 58.80 58.80 2.
301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 12.50 20.00 78.80 78.80 2.

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.00 28.60 107.40 107.40 2.
203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.50 35.00 142.40 142.40 2.
104C 1 2.2 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.50 36.30 178.70 178.70 2.
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.00 30.80 209.50 209.50 2.
303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 10.50 22.05 231.55 231.55

15.5 4.8 4.6 5.1 5.3 5.2
3. Edvin Ijäs, VanDi  2011
103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.50 24.65 24.65 24.65 4.
401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.50 21.75 46.40 46.40 3.
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 16.00 25.60 72.00 72.00 3.
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.50 26.35 98.35 98.35 3.

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.00 31.50 129.85 129.85 3.
104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.00 33.00 162.85 162.85 3.
403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.50 31.90 194.75 194.75 3.
302C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.00 22.40 217.15 217.15

14.6 4.9 5.1 4.9 4.9 4.9
4. Bastian Zeberg, Odense  2011
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.50 26.35 26.35 26.35 3.
201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.00 16.50 42.85 42.85 5.
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 13.50 21.60 64.45 64.45 4.
401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.00 24.00 88.45 88.45 4.

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.00 26.40 114.85 114.85 4.
403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 37.40 152.25 152.25 4.
105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.00 28.80 181.05 181.05 4.

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 12.50 26.25 207.30 207.30
15.2 4.2 4.6 4.8 4.9 4.4



5. Edvard Røeggen, Osl  2011
101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 13.00 16.90 16.90 16.90 6.
201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 27.75 44.65 44.65 4.
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.00 19.20 63.85 63.85 6.
401B 1 1.5 3.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 18.75 82.60 82.60 6.

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 12.00 22.80 105.40 105.40 5.
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 25.50 130.90 130.90 5.
402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 24.00 154.90 154.90 5.
202C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.00 16.50 171.40 171.40

12.6 4.5 4.9 4.2 4.8 4.4
6. Tage Hodne, BStK  2011
401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.50 17.25 17.25 17.25 5.
103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 14.00 23.80 41.05 41.05 6.
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 23.25 64.30 64.30 5.
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 11.50 18.40 82.70 82.70 5.

5132D 1 2.2 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.50 20.90 103.60 103.60 6.
403C 1 2.2 1.0 2.5 2.5 0.5 1.0 4.50 9.90 113.50 113.50 6.
104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.50 23.10 136.60 136.60 6.

5231D 1 2.1 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 7.00 14.70 151.30 151.30
15.0 3.3 3.9 3.8 3.1 3.4

Judges
1. POLAND POL
2. Anders Holm NOR
3. Cilingir Cagla FIN
4. GENÈVE SUI
5. Lina Damgaard SWE
Referee POLAND POL
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/4/23

C Girls, 3 meters

1. Emma Ricatti, VGF  2010
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 33.30 33.30 33.30 1.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 34.20 67.50 67.50 1.
403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 34.20 101.70 101.70 1.
103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.50 23.20 124.90 124.90 2.

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 39.00 163.90 163.90 1.
5235D 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.50 40.60 204.50 204.50 1.

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 39.60 244.10 244.10
14.4 5.8 5.6 5.8 5.6 5.7

2. Yuna Hulkenberg, ADT  2010
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 2.
403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 16.00 30.40 59.20 59.20 2.
201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 35.70 94.90 94.90 2.
301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.00 34.20 129.10 129.10 1.

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 31.00 160.10 160.10 2.
303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.00 30.00 190.10 190.10 2.
203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 10.00 22.00 212.10 212.10

13.2 5.5 5.5 5.1 5.2 5.4
3. Joy Daalhuizen, ADT  2010
401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.00 23.80 23.80 23.80 6.
103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.50 23.20 47.00 47.00 7.
201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.00 22.10 69.10 69.10 8.
301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.50 27.90 97.00 97.00 7.

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 3.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 13.00 27.30 124.30 124.30 7.
105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 42.90 167.20 167.20 3.
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.00 30.40 197.60 197.60

12.7 5.4 4.9 5.6 5.1 4.9
4. Veera Piekkanen, VanDi
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 4.
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 28.80 52.80 52.80 5.
301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.00 26.60 79.40 79.40 3.

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 30.00 109.40 109.40 3.
403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 32.55 141.95 141.95 3.
105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.50 23.10 165.05 165.05 4.
203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.50 31.90 196.95 196.95

13.8 4.9 4.6 4.9 4.7 4.9
5. Meeri Manninen, VanDi
201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 7.
301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 13.50 25.65 48.15 48.15 6.
103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.50 23.20 71.35 71.35 7.
403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.00 27.30 98.65 98.65 6.

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 14.50 29.00 127.65 127.65 5.
303C 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.50 27.00 154.65 154.65 7.
105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.50 31.90 186.55 186.55

13.6 4.6 4.6 4.8 4.5 4.6



6. Valentina Bach, Thu  2010
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 26.40 26.40 26.40 3.
201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.00 27.00 53.40 53.40 4.
301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.00 20.90 74.30 74.30 5.
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 33.60 107.90 107.90 4.

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.50 29.00 136.90 136.90 4.
105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 12.50 27.50 164.40 164.40 5.

5132D 3 2.1 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 8.00 16.80 181.20 181.20
13.7 4.5 4.2 4.8 4.3 4.6

7. Linn Andenæs, Osl  2010
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.00 22.40 22.40 22.40 8.
201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 31.50 53.90 53.90 3.
301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.00 25.20 79.10 79.10 4.
401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.50 17.50 96.60 96.60 8.

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 13.50 28.35 124.95 124.95 6.
105C 3 2.2 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 38.50 163.45 163.45 6.
403C 3 1.9 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 3.50 6.65 170.10 170.10

12.8 4.4 4.6 4.3 4.2 4.6
8. Malla Lågas, VanDi  2010
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 4.
401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 15.50 21.70 45.70 45.70 8.
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 27.00 72.70 72.70 6.
301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.50 27.90 100.60 100.60 5.

5132D 3 2.1 1.0 1.0 2.5 0.5 3.0 4.50 9.45 110.05 110.05 8.
403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.00 25.20 135.25 135.25 8.
105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 26.40 161.65 161.65

13.0 4.1 4.4 4.5 4.1 4.4
9. Oline Kjellsen, Osl  2010
101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 19.50 19.50 19.50 9.
201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.00 22.10 41.60 41.60 9.
301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.00 23.40 65.00 65.00 9.
401B 3 1.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 9.50 13.30 78.30 78.30 9.

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 10.00 20.00 98.30 98.30 9.
103C 3 1.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.50 15.75 114.05 114.05 9.
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.00 28.50 142.55 142.55

11.8 4.3 3.9 3.9 3.6 4.1

Judges
1. Kamilla Veres HUN
2. Moa Gyllenstierna SWE
3. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen NOR
4. Angelique de Vroome NED
5. FRANCE FRA
Referee FRANCE FRA
Secretary Hannah Starling NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/4/23

A Girls, 1 meter

1. Ella Roselli, MVN  2005
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 21.50 32.25 32.25 32.25 15.
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.00 32.30 64.55 64.55 9.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.00 32.00 96.55 96.55 10.
301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.00 32.30 128.85 128.85 8.

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 16.00 40.00 168.85 168.85 7.
105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.00 52.00 220.85 220.85 2.
203B 1 2.3 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.00 46.00 266.85 266.85 1.
303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 20.50 49.20 316.05 316.05 1.

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.00 52.00 368.05 368.05
18.9 6.3 6.4 6.7 6.6 6.6

2. Avery Giese, MVN  2006
401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 31.50 31.50 31.50 17.
103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.50 36.55 68.05 68.05 5.

5331D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.50 42.90 110.95 110.95 1.
201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.00 33.60 144.55 144.55 1.
301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 23.50 39.95 184.50 184.50 1.
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 16.00 36.80 221.30 221.30 1.
303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 40.80 262.10 262.10 2.
105B 1 2.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 48.10 310.20 310.20 2.

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 16.50 42.90 353.10 353.10
18.6 6.5 6.4 6.6 6.2 6.6

3. Juliette Landi, FRA  2007
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 18.50 31.45 31.45 31.45 19.
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 29.25 60.70 60.70 20.
201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 33.60 94.30 94.30 13.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.00 34.00 128.30 128.30 9.

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.50 40.95 169.25 169.25 5.
105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.00 45.60 214.85 214.85 5.
403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 40.70 255.55 255.55 5.
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.00 46.00 301.55 301.55 3.
303C 1 2.1 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.00 42.00 343.55 343.55

17.6 6.3 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.4
4. Eerika Repo, FIN  2007
401A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 27.90 27.90 27.90 36.
201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 28.00 55.90 55.90 29.
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.00 27.20 83.10 83.10 29.
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.50 33.15 116.25 116.25 26.

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 39.60 155.85 155.85 19.
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 18.00 41.40 197.25 197.25 15.
303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 18.50 44.40 241.65 241.65 12.
105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 46.80 288.45 288.45 9.
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.00 45.60 334.05 334.05

18.7 5.8 5.7 6.0 5.8 6.0



5. Hannah Smith, AUS  2006
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.50 36.55 36.55 36.55 1.
401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 31.50 68.05 68.05 5.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 18.00 28.80 96.85 96.85 9.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.50 31.45 128.30 128.30 9.

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.00 37.40 165.70 165.70 11.
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.50 46.80 212.50 212.50 8.
105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.00 44.20 256.70 256.70 4.
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.50 44.85 301.55 301.55 3.
303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 12.50 30.00 331.55 331.55

18.4 6.1 5.9 6.5 5.9 6.2
6. Maud van Kempen, NED  2005
401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 33.30 33.30 33.30 10.
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.50 36.55 69.85 69.85 2.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.50 32.80 102.65 102.65 3.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 133.25 133.25 4.

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 40.70 173.95 173.95 4.
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 217.15 217.15 3.
105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.50 34.80 251.95 251.95 6.
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.50 42.55 294.50 294.50 7.
303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 32.55 327.05 327.05

18.2 5.9 6.3 5.9 6.1 6.3
7. Alexandria Sando, AUS  2007
401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 21.00 31.50 31.50 31.50 17.
103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 21.00 35.70 67.20 67.20 7.
201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 33.60 100.80 100.80 5.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.50 31.45 132.25 132.25 5.

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.00 35.70 167.95 167.95 8.
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 18.50 44.40 212.35 212.35 9.
105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 14.50 37.70 250.05 250.05 8.
303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 46.80 296.85 296.85 6.
203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 13.00 29.90 326.75 326.75

18.3 6.0 6.2 6.4 5.8 5.9
8. Laina Remund, SKBE  2005
401A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 32.40 32.40 32.40 12.
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 31.45 63.85 63.85 10.

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.50 31.90 95.75 95.75 11.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.00 33.60 129.35 129.35 6.
301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 20.00 34.00 163.35 163.35 13.
203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 39.10 202.45 202.45 13.
105C 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.50 49.20 251.65 251.65 7.

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 14.50 37.70 289.35 289.35 8.
403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.50 37.20 326.55 326.55

18.7 5.7 6.1 5.9 5.7 5.9
9. Lara El Batt, GN  2006
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.00 32.30 32.30 32.30 13.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.00 30.40 62.70 62.70 14.
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.00 32.30 95.00 95.00 12.
401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.50 33.30 128.30 128.30 9.

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.50 40.70 169.00 169.00 6.
105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 46.80 215.80 215.80 4.
203B 1 2.3 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.50 31.05 246.85 246.85 9.
303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.00 27.30 274.15 274.15 13.
403B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.00 48.00 322.15 322.15

18.2 5.9 6.0 6.1 5.7 5.9



10. Sheridan Smith, MVN  2005
401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 23.00 34.50 34.50 34.50 5.
103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.00 34.00 68.50 68.50 4.
201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.00 33.60 102.10 102.10 4.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 20.00 34.00 136.10 136.10 3.

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.00 41.80 177.90 177.90 2.
105B 1 2.6 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.50 35.10 213.00 213.00 7.
403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.00 45.60 258.60 258.60 3.
203B 1 2.3 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.00 41.40 300.00 300.00 5.
303B 1 2.4 3.5 2.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 9.00 21.60 321.60 321.60

18.4 6.2 5.6 6.1 6.1 6.0
11. Lovisa Gustavsson, GSIM  2005
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.50 28.00 28.00 28.00 35.
301B 1 1.7 5.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 19.50 33.15 61.15 61.15 19.
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.00 28.50 89.65 89.65 22.
103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.00 34.00 123.65 123.65 15.

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.50 42.90 166.55 166.55 10.
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 39.60 206.15 206.15 11.
303B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 16.00 38.40 244.55 244.55 10.
203B 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 12.00 27.60 272.15 272.15 14.
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 49.40 321.55 321.55

18.4 5.7 6.1 5.8 5.8 6.1
12. Eleanor Williams, AUS  2007
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 31.45 31.45 31.45 19.
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 19.00 28.50 59.95 59.95 22.
201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 28.05 88.00 88.00 25.
301A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 19.50 35.10 123.10 123.10 16.

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 36.30 159.40 159.40 15.
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.50 44.40 203.80 203.80 12.
105B 1 2.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.00 39.00 242.80 242.80 11.
303B 1 2.4 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 39.60 282.40 282.40 10.

5333D 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 39.00 321.40 321.40
18.9 5.6 5.6 6.1 5.7 5.8

13. Signe Stahl, MKK  2007
103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 35.70 35.70 35.70 2.
201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.50 34.40 70.10 70.10 1.
301B 1 1.7 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.00 34.00 104.10 104.10 2.
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 21.50 32.25 136.35 136.35 2.

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 37.80 174.15 174.15 3.
303B 1 2.4 2.5 3.0 2.5 1.5 3.0 8.00 19.20 193.35 193.35 18.
203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 17.00 39.10 232.45 232.45 17.
105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.00 36.00 268.45 268.45 16.
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.00 48.00 316.45 316.45

18.1 5.5 6.2 6.1 5.8 6.2
14. Manou Meulebeek, NED  2005
401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.00 34.20 34.20 34.20 6.
103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.50 34.85 69.05 69.05 3.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.00 30.40 99.45 99.45 6.
301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 13.00 22.10 121.55 121.55 19.

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.50 45.10 166.65 166.65 9.
105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 18.00 46.80 213.45 213.45 6.
203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.00 25.30 238.75 238.75 15.
303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 13.50 32.40 271.15 271.15 15.
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 18.50 44.40 315.55 315.55

18.7 5.6 5.7 5.7 5.6 5.9



15. Wilma Perkiö, FIN  2005
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 29.25 29.25 29.25 25.
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.50 33.15 62.40 62.40 16.
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 28.80 91.20 91.20 19.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 121.80 121.80 18.

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.50 36.30 158.10 158.10 18.
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.00 43.20 201.30 201.30 14.
105B 1 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.50 37.70 239.00 239.00 14.
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.00 36.80 275.80 275.80 12.

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.50 33.75 309.55 309.55
18.5 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.6 5.7

16. Cara Albiez, AUT  2005
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 21.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 59.40 59.40 25.
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 33.15 92.55 92.55 17.
401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 24.75 117.30 117.30 25.

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.00 37.40 154.70 154.70 21.
105B 1 2.6 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.50 37.70 192.40 192.40 20.
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.00 41.40 233.80 233.80 16.
403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 43.20 277.00 277.00 11.
303B 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.00 31.20 308.20 308.20

18.4 5.8 5.6 5.7 5.7 5.7
17. Hannah Puranen, FIN  2006
401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 33.30 33.30 33.30 10.
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 27.20 60.50 60.50 21.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 32.30 92.80 92.80 15.
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.00 34.00 126.80 126.80 13.

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.00 37.80 164.60 164.60 12.
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.50 42.00 206.60 206.60 10.
105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.50 25.20 231.80 231.80 18.
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 31.05 262.85 262.85 19.
303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 39.90 302.75 302.75

18.1 5.5 5.4 6.0 5.7 5.7
18. Anna Torstensson, MKK  2007
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 7.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.50 29.60 63.60 63.60 12.
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.00 34.00 97.60 97.60 8.
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 29.25 126.85 126.85 12.

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.00 31.50 158.35 158.35 16.
5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 16.50 36.30 194.65 194.65 17.

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 35.10 229.75 229.75 20.
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 29.90 259.65 259.65 21.
403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.00 38.40 298.05 298.05

18.1 5.5 5.8 5.8 5.5 5.6
19. Louna Iacazzi, GN  2005
103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.00 35.70 35.70 35.70 2.
201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 21.60 57.30 57.30 26.
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.00 28.90 86.20 86.20 27.
401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.00 32.40 118.60 118.60 23.

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.00 39.60 158.20 158.20 17.
105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 15.00 39.00 197.20 197.20 16.
203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.50 33.35 230.55 230.55 19.
303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.00 36.00 266.55 266.55 18.

5233D 1 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.50 31.25 297.80 297.80
18.8 5.1 5.4 5.4 5.0 5.5



20. Urte Valeisaite, LTU  2005
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 29.75 29.75 29.75 23.
401A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 29.70 59.45 59.45 24.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 31.20 90.65 90.65 20.
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.00 28.90 119.55 119.55 21.

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 16.50 36.30 155.85 155.85 19.
105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.00 36.40 192.25 192.25 21.
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 46.80 239.05 239.05 13.
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 12.50 28.75 267.80 267.80 17.

5233D 1 2.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.00 27.50 295.30 295.30
18.8 5.3 5.4 5.3 5.2 5.4

21. Kaliona DuCroux Murinova, LPACA  2005
401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 29.25 29.25 29.25 25.
201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 24.80 54.05 54.05 33.

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.00 39.90 93.95 93.95 14.
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 26.35 120.30 120.30 20.
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.00 32.30 152.60 152.60 23.
105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.50 27.60 180.20 180.20 24.

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.50 33.75 213.95 213.95 27.
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 15.00 34.50 248.45 248.45 25.
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 46.80 295.25 295.25

18.2 5.3 5.8 5.4 5.4 5.3
22. Klara Johnsson  Stjernström, MKK  2005
201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 33.60 33.60 33.60 9.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.50 31.45 65.05 65.05 8.
401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.50 23.25 88.30 88.30 24.
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 26.35 114.65 114.65 27.

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 37.80 152.45 152.45 24.
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.50 26.45 178.90 178.90 25.
303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.00 38.40 217.30 217.30 24.

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.00 37.50 254.80 254.80 23.
403B 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 38.40 293.20 293.20

18.2 5.3 5.4 5.7 5.2 5.6
23. Panna Gyovai, HUN  2006
401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 29.25 29.25 29.25 25.
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 26.40 55.65 55.65 30.
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.50 28.05 83.70 83.70 28.
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 16.50 28.05 111.75 111.75 29.

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 16.00 33.60 145.35 145.35 27.
5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 36.30 181.65 181.65 22.

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 38.40 220.05 220.05 23.
203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.00 34.50 254.55 254.55 24.
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.00 38.40 292.95 292.95

17.9 5.5 5.4 5.4 5.4 5.8
24. Sienna Pambou Sunnfør, BStK  2007
401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 29.25 29.25 29.25 25.
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 59.85 59.85 23.
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.00 28.80 88.65 88.65 23.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 119.25 119.25 22.

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.00 33.00 152.25 152.25 25.
203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.50 40.25 192.50 192.50 19.
303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.00 31.50 224.00 224.00 22.
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.0 3.0 5.5 15.00 36.00 260.00 260.00 20.
105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.50 30.00 290.00 290.00

17.9 5.3 5.5 5.6 5.2 5.6



25. Sofia Torstensson, MKK  2005
201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.50 29.60 29.60 29.60 24.
301B 1 1.7 5.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.00 34.00 63.60 63.60 12.
401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.00 34.20 97.80 97.80 7.
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 31.45 129.25 129.25 7.

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.00 24.20 153.45 153.45 22.
203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 11.00 25.30 178.75 178.75 26.

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.00 35.70 214.45 214.45 26.
105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.00 31.20 245.65 245.65 26.
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 43.20 288.85 288.85

18.2 5.2 5.7 5.6 5.1 5.3
26. Sophie Fürst, VZW  2007
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 21.
401A 1 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.50 26.10 56.70 56.70 28.
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.00 25.60 82.30 82.30 30.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.50 31.45 113.75 113.75 28.

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.50 30.45 144.20 144.20 28.
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.50 28.75 172.95 172.95 32.
303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.50 36.75 209.70 209.70 31.
105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.50 34.80 244.50 244.50 28.
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.50 39.60 284.10 284.10

18.1 5.3 5.6 5.4 5.0 5.3
27. Eszter Kovacs, HUN  2005
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.00 28.50 28.50 28.50 32.
201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.50 20.00 48.50 48.50 38.
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 79.10 79.10 34.
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 28.05 107.15 107.15 32.

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 17.50 36.75 143.90 143.90 29.
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.00 36.80 180.70 180.70 23.
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.50 44.40 225.10 225.10 21.
303C 1 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 15.00 31.50 256.60 256.60 22.
105B 1 2.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 8.50 22.10 278.70 278.70

18.0 5.3 5.2 5.3 5.1 5.4
28. Elna Pettersson Wiberg, POS  2007
103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.50 34.85 34.85 34.85 4.
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.50 27.75 62.60 62.60 15.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 29.60 92.20 92.20 18.
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.00 30.60 122.80 122.80 17.

5231D 1 2.1 2.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 13.00 27.30 150.10 150.10 26.
5132D 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 13.00 28.60 178.70 178.70 27.

203B 1 2.3 6.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.00 32.20 210.90 210.90 29.
105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.50 30.00 240.90 240.90 30.
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.00 37.40 278.30 278.30

17.7 5.4 5.1 5.6 5.3 5.4
29. Hanna Ekdahl, MKK  2007
201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 31.
301B 1 1.7 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 25.50 54.30 54.30 32.
401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.00 25.50 79.80 79.80 33.
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 28.05 107.85 107.85 31.

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.50 30.45 138.30 138.30 32.
5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 37.40 175.70 175.70 28.

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.00 34.50 210.20 210.20 30.
303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 34.65 244.85 244.85 27.
403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 31.20 276.05 276.05

17.6 5.1 5.3 5.4 5.3 5.3



30. Vita Slajute, LTU  2006
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 19.00 32.30 32.30 32.30 13.
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 31.50 63.80 63.80 11.
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 92.60 92.60 16.
303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.00 31.50 124.10 124.10 14.

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 18.50 38.85 162.95 162.95 14.
105B 1 2.6 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.50 11.70 174.65 174.65 31.
403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.00 31.20 205.85 205.85 32.
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.00 27.60 233.45 233.45 32.

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 41.25 274.70 274.70
18.8 4.9 5.2 4.9 5.2 5.3

31. Hanna Andersson, POS  2005
103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 7.
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.50 27.75 61.75 61.75 17.
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.50 28.00 89.75 89.75 21.
301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.50 21.25 111.00 111.00 30.

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 14.00 29.40 140.40 140.40 30.
303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.50 32.55 172.95 172.95 32.
203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 9.50 21.85 194.80 194.80 33.
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 39.60 234.40 234.40 31.
403B 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.00 33.60 268.00 268.00

17.8 5.0 5.2 5.2 4.9 5.1
32. Zoé Jules, LPACA  2005
401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.50 29.25 29.25 29.25 25.
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 17.50 28.00 57.25 57.25 27.
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 29.75 87.00 87.00 26.
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 31.45 118.45 118.45 24.

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 9.00 19.80 138.25 138.25 33.
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.50 37.20 175.45 175.45 29.
403B 1 2.4 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.50 37.20 212.65 212.65 28.
203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.00 29.90 242.55 242.55 29.

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.00 25.20 267.75 267.75
17.9 4.9 5.4 5.2 4.7 5.2

33. Iris de Heer, ADT  2005
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 24.75 24.75 24.75 38.
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 15.00 25.50 50.25 50.25 37.
201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 12.50 20.00 70.25 70.25 39.
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.50 26.35 96.60 96.60 38.

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 13.00 27.30 123.90 123.90 38.
403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.00 38.40 162.30 162.30 36.
105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.50 32.40 194.70 194.70 34.
203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.50 28.75 223.45 223.45 34.

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 15.50 34.10 257.55 257.55
17.9 4.7 4.8 4.9 4.7 4.9

34. Eliska Mikynova, Czech  2005
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.00 32.00 32.00 32.00 16.
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 29.75 61.75 61.75 17.
103B 1 1.7 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 6.50 11.05 72.80 72.80 37.

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 13.00 28.60 101.40 101.40 36.
401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.00 34.20 135.60 135.60 34.
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.50 39.60 175.20 175.20 30.
203B 1 2.3 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 40.25 215.45 215.45 25.
303B 1 2.4 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 6.50 15.60 231.05 231.05 33.
105B 1 2.6 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 8.50 22.10 253.15 253.15

18.7 4.4 4.6 4.8 4.6 4.8



35. Nura Krpo, BST  2006
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 28.05 28.05 28.05 33.
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 24.80 52.85 52.85 34.
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.00 28.90 81.75 81.75 31.
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.00 24.00 105.75 105.75 34.

5223D 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.5 3.0 11.00 25.30 131.05 131.05 36.
5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 11.00 24.20 155.25 155.25 37.

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 14.00 30.80 186.05 186.05 36.
104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 13.00 28.60 214.65 214.65 35.
203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.00 30.00 244.65 244.65

17.4 4.8 4.8 4.9 4.5 4.6
36. Coralie Briano, MON  2007
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.50 26.35 26.35 26.35 37.
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 55.15 55.15 31.
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 15.00 25.50 80.65 80.65 32.
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 25.50 106.15 106.15 33.

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 15.00 33.00 139.15 139.15 31.
105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.50 27.60 166.75 166.75 34.
203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 7.50 15.00 181.75 181.75 37.
303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.00 18.90 200.65 200.65 38.
403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.00 33.00 233.65 233.65

17.4 4.5 4.7 4.5 4.4 4.7
37. Leia Olsson, POS  2006
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.50 28.05 28.05 28.05 33.
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.50 23.25 51.30 51.30 36.
201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 14.50 23.20 74.50 74.50 36.
301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 14.50 23.20 97.70 97.70 37.

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.00 28.80 126.50 126.50 37.
5132D 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.50 23.10 149.60 149.60 38.

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.00 28.60 178.20 178.20 38.
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.00 24.00 202.20 202.20 37.
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.50 27.50 229.70 229.70

16.8 4.6 4.7 4.8 4.7 4.5
38. Maya Sasson, Osl  2005
101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.00 19.50 19.50 19.50 40.
201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.00 18.00 37.50 37.50 40.
301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.00 22.40 59.90 59.90 40.
401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.00 21.00 80.90 80.90 40.

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 32.55 113.45 113.45 40.
103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.50 24.65 138.10 138.10 40.
203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.00 30.00 168.10 168.10 39.
403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 11.50 25.30 193.40 193.40 39.

5223D 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 14.00 32.20 225.60 225.60
16.2 4.4 4.8 4.7 4.6 4.8

39. Ingeborg Larsson, POS  2007
103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.50 24.65 24.65 24.65 39.
401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.50 21.75 46.40 46.40 39.
201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.00 25.60 72.00 72.00 38.
301B 1 1.7 2.5 2.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 9.50 16.15 88.15 88.15 39.

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.50 30.45 118.60 118.60 39.
203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.50 21.00 139.60 139.60 39.
303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 11.00 23.10 162.70 162.70 40.
104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.50 29.70 192.40 192.40 40.
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.00 33.00 225.40 225.40

17.1 4.4 4.1 4.7 4.2 4.6



40. Nica Rakke, ADT  2005
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.00 28.90 28.90 28.90 30.
401A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.00 23.40 52.30 52.30 35.
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.50 24.80 77.10 77.10 35.
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.00 27.20 104.30 104.30 35.

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.50 30.45 134.75 134.75 35.
403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.00 28.60 163.35 163.35 35.
203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.50 24.15 187.50 187.50 35.
303C 1 2.1 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 9.00 18.90 206.40 206.40 36.

5132D 1 2.2 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 7.50 16.50 222.90 222.90
17.7 4.2 4.4 4.2 4.2 4.4

Iris Eriksson Linderoth, GSIM  2006
401B 1 1.5 41.
103B 1 1.7 41.
201B 1 1.6 41.
301B 1 1.7 41.

5231D 1 2.1 41.
403C 1 2.2 41.

5132D 1 2.2 41.
203C 1 2.0 41.
105C 1 2.4

17.4

Judges
Panel A
On Rounds 1, 2, 3, 6, 7

Panel B
On Rounds 4, 5, 8, 9

1. Jann Siefken AUT
2. Elin Berg SWE
3. AUSTRALIA AUS
4. Iveta Jirkova CZE
5. Tania Piekkanen FIN

1. Ale Pikturniene LTU
2. ZURICH SUI
3. John Appleman USA
4. Lina Damgaard SWE
5. Espen Nordby NOR

Referee Jann Siefken AUT
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/4/23

B Boys, 3 meters

1. Erik Passerone, VZW  2009
403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 39.90 39.90 39.90 1.
103C 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.00 30.00 69.90 69.90 2.
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 34.20 104.10 104.10 3.
301B 3 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.50 38.95 143.05 143.05 3.

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.50 49.20 192.25 192.25 1.
5235D 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 18.00 50.40 242.65 242.65 1.

405C 3 2.7 7.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 20.00 54.00 296.65 296.65 1.
107C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.50 40.60 337.25 337.25 1.
305C 3 2.8 2.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 9.00 25.20 362.45 362.45

20.6 6.3 6.1 5.9 6.2 5.8
2. Baptiste Allamanno, FRA  2009
103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 30.40 30.40 30.40 3.
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 20.00 36.00 66.40 66.40 3.
403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.50 38.85 105.25 105.25 2.
301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 39.90 145.15 145.15 2.

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.50 43.00 188.15 188.15 2.
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 231.35 231.35 2.
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 47.25 278.60 278.60 2.
205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.0 10.00 28.00 306.60 306.60 3.

5235D 3 2.8 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 51.80 358.40 358.40
20.1 5.8 6.3 6.2 6.1 5.8

3. Albin Helling, GSIM  2008
201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.50 36.90 36.90 36.90 2.
301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.00 41.80 78.70 78.70 1.
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.00 30.40 109.10 109.10 1.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 38.85 147.95 147.95 1.

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 34.65 182.60 182.60 3.
5233D 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.50 44.40 227.00 227.00 3.

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 18.50 44.40 271.40 271.40 3.
305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 46.20 317.60 317.60 2.
405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 40.50 358.10 358.10

19.8 6.2 6.1 6.1 6.3 5.9
4. Linus Ikonen, GSIM  2008
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 28.00 28.00 28.00 5.
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 15.50 27.90 55.90 55.90 6.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 17.00 32.30 88.20 88.20 4.
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.00 35.70 123.90 123.90 4.

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.50 40.95 164.85 164.85 4.
105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 43.20 208.05 208.05 4.
303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 16.50 33.00 241.05 241.05 4.
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 51.30 292.35 292.35 4.

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.50 44.40 336.75 336.75
19.0 5.7 6.1 5.9 5.3 6.2



5. Zaid Nazif, MVN  2008
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.00 25.60 25.60 25.60 7.
201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.00 35.70 61.30 61.30 4.
301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 11.50 20.70 82.00 82.00 5.
403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 24.70 106.70 106.70 6.

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 36.00 142.70 142.70 5.
105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 16.50 36.30 179.00 179.00 5.
203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.00 26.60 205.60 205.60 7.
303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 26.00 231.60 231.60 7.
404C 3 2.4 3.5 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 13.00 31.20 262.80 262.80

17.5 4.8 4.9 4.9 5.2 5.3
6. Lenny Wirz, SKBE  2008
401B 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.50 28.70 28.70 28.70 4.
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 28.00 56.70 56.70 5.
201B 3 1.8 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 9.50 17.10 73.80 73.80 8.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.00 32.30 106.10 106.10 7.

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.50 29.00 135.10 135.10 7.
105C 3 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.50 38.50 173.60 173.60 6.
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.50 33.25 206.85 206.85 6.
203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 13.00 28.60 235.45 235.45 6.
303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.00 24.00 259.45 259.45

17.0 4.9 4.9 5.2 5.4 5.2
7. Mael Schaerz, Thu  2008
103B 3 1.6 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.5 11.00 17.60 17.60 17.60 10.
201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.50 29.70 47.30 47.30 9.
301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.00 30.40 77.70 77.70 6.
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 34.65 112.35 112.35 5.

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.50 28.35 140.70 140.70 6.
107C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 10.00 28.00 168.70 168.70 7.
205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.00 44.80 213.50 213.50 5.
305C 3 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 8.00 22.40 235.90 235.90 5.
405C 3 2.7 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 7.00 18.90 254.80 254.80

20.6 4.0 4.3 4.0 4.4 4.4
8. Juri Liechti, SKBE  2009
103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 28.00 28.00 28.00 5.
401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 21.70 49.70 49.70 8.
201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.00 25.20 74.90 74.90 7.
301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.50 22.50 97.40 97.40 8.

5211A 3 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 0.5 8.00 16.00 113.40 113.40 9.
105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 13.00 28.60 142.00 142.00 9.
403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.00 28.50 170.50 170.50 8.
203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.00 28.60 199.10 199.10 9.

5231D 3 2.0 2.0 1.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 9.00 18.00 217.10 217.10
16.9 4.2 4.1 4.7 4.5 4.2

9. Lucas Wikstøl Andersen, KSTK  2009
103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 15.50 24.80 24.80 24.80 8.
201A 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.00 26.60 51.40 51.40 7.
301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 12.00 21.60 73.00 73.00 9.
401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 16.00 22.40 95.40 95.40 9.

5231D 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 11.00 22.00 117.40 117.40 8.
105C 3 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 37.40 154.80 154.80 8.
303C 3 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 7.50 15.00 169.80 169.80 9.
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.50 29.45 199.25 199.25 8.

5132D 3 2.1 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.50 3.15 202.40 202.40
16.9 3.9 4.2 4.2 4.0 4.1



10. Cory White, WWDC  2008
103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.50 21.75 21.75 21.75 9.
301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.00 21.60 43.35 43.35 10.
401C 3 1.3 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 20.80 64.15 64.15 10.
201C 3 1.7 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 22.10 86.25 86.25 10.

5231D 3 2.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.00 2.00 88.25 88.25 10.
105C 3 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.00 30.80 119.05 119.05 10.
203C 3 1.9 1.5 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 3.50 6.65 125.70 125.70 10.
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.50 27.55 153.25 153.25 10.

5211A 3 2.0 2.0 1.0 0.5 3.5 4.0 6.50 13.00 166.25 166.25
16.3 3.4 3.3 3.3 3.7 3.8

Judges
1. Nathan Kim SWE
2. Arne Tellefsen NOR
3. POLAND POL
4. Francisco Parga SUI
5. Nicolai Fjord Larsen DEN
Referee Nicolai Fjord Larsen DEN
Secretary Hannah Starling NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/4/23

Women, platform syncro

1. Tveit-Sletten / Tveit-Sletten, BStK  2004/2004
301B 10 301B 10 2.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 17.40 34.80 34.80 34.80 2.
201B 5 201B 5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.60 37.20 72.00 72.00 1.
405B 10 405B 10 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 15.90 44.52 116.52 116.52 1.

5251B 10 5251B 10 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 16.80 43.68 160.20 160.20 1.
105B 10 105B 10 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.10 46.23 206.43 206.43

11.7 6.0 5.7 5.3 5.0 6.0 6.4 6.2
2. Monsen Welande / Monsen Welande, BStK  2001/2001
301C 5 301C 5 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 18.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 1.
201B 5 201B 5 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 14.70 29.40 65.40 65.40 2.

5231D 5 5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 16.20 34.02 99.42 99.42 2.
105B 10 105B 10 2.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.50 37.95 137.37 137.37 2.
405C 10 405C 10 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 17.40 43.50 180.87 180.87

10.9 5.4 5.2 5.1 4.8 5.5 6.1 5.9

Judges
1. Ramon de Meijer NED (A)
2. FRANCE FRA (A)
3. THUN SUI (B)
4. Kamilla Veres HUN (B)
5. JÖNKÖPING SWE (syncro)
6. Arne Tellefsen NOR (syncro)
7. GENÈVE SUI (syncro)
Referee Jann Siefken AUT
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/4/23

Boys, 3 meters syncro

1. Zach Welsh / Jake Welsh, MVN  2006/2006
201B 3 201B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 21.90 43.80 43.80 43.80 1.
301B 3 301B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 21.90 43.80 87.60 87.60 1.
405B 3 405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.70 62.10 149.70 149.70 1.
107B 3 107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.10 62.31 212.01 212.01 1.

5152B 3 5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 21.00 63.00 275.01 275.01
13.1 6.6 6.7 7.1 6.9 6.8 7.4 7.3

2. P. Saur Hubred / F. Barenius, MKK/SPIF  2007/2006
103B 3 103B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.60 43.20 43.20 43.20 2.
401B 3 401B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.20 44.40 87.60 87.60 1.
205C 3 205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.20 45.36 132.96 132.96 2.
305C 3 305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.20 53.76 186.72 186.72 2.
107C 3 107C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.80 55.44 242.16 242.16

12.4 6.7 7.0 5.8 6.3 6.5 6.5 7.0
3. Jackson Lipscomb / Nolan Rooker, MVN  2006/2006
401B 3 401B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 21.30 42.60 42.60 42.60 3.
201B 3 201B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.70 41.40 84.00 84.00 3.

5152B 3 5152B 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 14.10 42.30 126.30 126.30 3.
5235D 3 5235D 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 18.60 52.08 178.38 178.38 3.

305C 3 305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 18.30 51.24 229.62 229.62
12.6 5.4 5.4 6.8 6.3 6.1 6.7 6.5

Carl Larmark / Axel Walther, POS  2005/2005
101B 3 101B 3 2.0 4.
301B 3 301B 3 2.0 4.

5152B 3 5152B 3 3.0 4.
405C 3 405C 3 2.7 4.
107C 3 107C 3 2.8

12.5

Judges
1. Jann Siefken AUT (A)
2. Espen Nordby NOR (A)
3. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen NOR (B)
4. Moa Gyllenstierna SWE (B)
5. Ale Pikturniene LTU (syncro)
6. Iveta Jirkova CZE (syncro)
7. Peter Axtelius SWE (syncro)
Referee Arne Tellefsen NOR
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/4/23

Girls, 3 meters syncro

1. Odessa Käck / Aada Liikkanen, FIN  2005/2008
5231D 3 5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.30 42.60 42.60 42.60 2.

401B 3 401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.40 40.80 83.40 83.40 5.
405C 3 405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 18.30 49.41 132.81 132.81 3.
105B 3 105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 18.90 45.36 178.17 178.17 1.
205C 3 205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 18.00 50.40 228.57 228.57

11.9 6.2 6.0 6.2 5.9 6.7 6.7 6.7
2. Lara El Batt / Louna Iacazzi, GN  2006/2005
201B 3 201B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 21.30 42.60 42.60 42.60 2.
401B 3 401B 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 42.00 84.60 84.60 1.
105B 3 105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.40 48.96 133.56 133.56 2.
205C 3 205C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 15.00 42.00 175.56 175.56 3.

5233D 3 5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.20 46.08 221.64 221.64
11.6 6.8 6.3 5.6 6.0 6.7 6.5 6.8

3. Sheridan Smith / Ella Roselli, MVN  2005/2005
401B 3 401B 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.30 42.60 42.60 42.60 2.
103B 3 103B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 20.70 41.40 84.00 84.00 3.
205C 3 205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 17.40 48.72 132.72 132.72 4.
305C 3 305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.20 45.36 178.08 178.08 2.

5152B 3 5152B 3 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 14.40 43.20 221.28 221.28
12.6 6.1 5.7 5.3 5.3 6.3 6.4 6.2

4. Signe Stahl / Anna Torstensson, MKK  2007/2007
201B 3 201B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.20 44.40 44.40 44.40 1.
301B 3 301B 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.10 40.20 84.60 84.60 1.
405C 3 405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 18.60 50.22 134.82 134.82 1.
205C 3 205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 13.50 37.80 172.62 172.62 4.
105B 3 105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 46.80 219.42 219.42

11.9 5.6 6.0 6.4 6.6 5.8 6.5 6.5
5. E. Repo / O. Jääskeläinen, FIN  2007/2008
201B 3 201B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 20.70 41.40 41.40 41.40 6.
301B 3 301B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 36.00 77.40 77.40 8.
405C 3 405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 18.90 51.03 128.43 128.43 5.
205C 3 205C 3 2.8 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 15.60 43.68 172.11 172.11 5.

5233D 3 5233D 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.40 41.76 213.87 213.87
11.9 5.8 5.5 5.5 5.6 6.3 6.4 6.1

6. Johnsson  Stjerns / Torstensson, MKK  2005/2005
201B 3 201B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.30 42.60 42.60 42.60 2.
401B 3 401B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.70 41.40 84.00 84.00 3.
105B 3 105B 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.10 41.04 125.04 125.04 7.
205C 3 205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 15.00 42.00 167.04 167.04 6.

5233D 3 5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 18.60 44.64 211.68 211.68
11.6 5.8 6.2 6.0 5.7 5.9 6.5 6.7



7. Urte Valeisaite / Vita Slajute, LTU  2005/2006
401B 3 401B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.10 40.20 40.20 40.20 8.
201B 3 201B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 39.00 79.20 79.20 6.
105B 3 105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 19.20 46.08 125.28 125.28 6.
403B 3 403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.60 39.06 164.34 164.34 7.

5233D 3 5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 18.60 44.64 208.98 208.98
10.9 6.4 6.3 5.9 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.5

8. Emma Kelly / Panna Gyovai, HUN  2008/2006
201B 3 201B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.80 39.60 39.60 39.60 9.

5231D 3 5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.70 35.40 75.00 75.00 9.
105B 3 105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 17.70 42.48 117.48 117.48 9.
405C 3 405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 13.80 37.26 154.74 154.74 8.
205C 3 205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 17.10 47.88 202.62 202.62

11.9 5.3 5.0 5.2 5.0 6.2 6.3 5.9
9. K. DuCroux Murinova / Z. Jules, LPACA  2005/2005
5231D 3 5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.40 40.80 40.80 40.80 7.

103B 3 103B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.90 37.80 78.60 78.60 7.
105B 3 105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.40 41.76 120.36 120.36 8.
405C 3 405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 12.30 33.21 153.57 153.57 9.
205C 3 205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 14.10 39.48 193.05 193.05

11.9 5.2 5.0 4.8 5.0 6.2 5.8 5.7
10. Hanna Andersson / Leia Olsson, POS  2005/2006
401B 3 401B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.20 38.40 38.40 38.40 10.
201B 3 201B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.70 35.40 73.80 73.80 10.

5231D 3 5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.50 33.00 106.80 106.80 10.
105B 3 105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 14.70 35.28 142.08 142.08 10.
403B 3 403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.10 35.91 177.99 177.99

10.5 5.6 6.0 5.3 4.9 5.8 6.0 5.8
11. Nora Bergsten / Zoe Lundin, GSIM/VSS  2009/2009
103B 3 103B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.30 36.60 36.60 36.60 11.
401B 3 401B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.60 31.20 67.80 67.80 11.

5132D 3 5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.10 35.91 103.71 103.71 11.
303C 3 303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.20 32.40 136.11 136.11 11.
105B 3 105B 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 1.5 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 12.00 28.80 164.91 164.91

10.5 5.9 5.9 4.4 4.6 5.6 5.3 5.1
12. Meret Bachmann / Sophie Fürst, VZW  2008/2007
201B 3 201B 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 15.30 30.60 30.60 30.60 12.
301B 3 301B 3 2.0 3.5 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 13.50 27.00 57.60 57.60 12.
403B 3 403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 14.70 30.87 88.47 88.47 12.
203B 3 203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 2.5 3.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 12.90 28.38 116.85 116.85 12.
105B 3 105B 3 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 14.40 34.56 151.41 151.41

10.7 4.3 4.0 4.2 4.2 5.6 4.9 4.9

Judges
1. Jann Siefken AUT (A)
2. Espen Nordby NOR (A)
3. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen NOR (B)
4. Moa Gyllenstierna SWE (B)
5. Ale Pikturniene LTU (syncro)
6. Iveta Jirkova CZE (syncro)
7. Peter Axtelius SWE (syncro)
Referee Arne Tellefsen NOR
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/5/23

B Boys, 1 meter

1. Axel Sinclair, GSIM  2008
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.00 30.40 30.40 30.40 3.
301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 20.50 34.85 65.25 65.25 2.
103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.00 34.00 99.25 99.25 2.
401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 23.00 34.50 133.75 133.75 1.

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 19.00 41.80 175.55 175.55 1.
105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 49.40 224.95 224.95 1.
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.50 26.45 251.40 251.40 2.
303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.00 31.20 282.60 282.60 1.
403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.00 52.80 335.40 335.40

18.4 6.5 6.1 6.5 5.8 5.9
2. Baptiste Allamanno, FRA  2009
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 35.70 35.70 35.70 1.
201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.00 30.40 66.10 66.10 1.
401A 1 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.50 33.30 99.40 99.40 1.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 130.00 130.00 2.

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 39.60 169.60 169.60 2.
105B 1 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.00 44.20 213.80 213.80 2.
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 18.50 44.40 258.20 258.20 1.
303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 11.00 23.10 281.30 281.30 2.

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 48.75 330.05 330.05
18.6 5.7 6.2 6.2 6.1 5.7

3. Erik Passerone, VZW  2009
401A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 15.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 8.
103B 1 1.7 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.50 29.75 56.75 56.75 4.
201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.50 23.20 79.95 79.95 5.
301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.50 24.65 104.60 104.60 4.

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 18.00 39.60 144.20 144.20 4.
5134D 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 17.50 45.50 189.70 189.70 4.

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.50 42.00 231.70 231.70 3.
303B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.50 49.20 280.90 280.90 3.
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.50 42.90 323.80 323.80

19.0 5.4 5.4 6.0 5.2 5.6
4. Linus Ikonen, GSIM  2008
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 2.
201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.00 27.20 57.80 57.80 3.
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.00 32.30 90.10 90.10 3.
401A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 16.50 29.70 119.80 119.80 3.

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.50 42.90 162.70 162.70 3.
105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 14.50 37.70 200.40 200.40 3.
303C 1 2.1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.00 21.00 221.40 221.40 4.
403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.50 44.40 265.80 265.80 4.

5233D 1 2.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 3.5 13.00 32.50 298.30 298.30
18.6 5.0 5.7 5.5 5.8 4.9



5. Lenny Wirz, SKBE  2008
401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 10.
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 29.75 53.75 53.75 5.
201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.00 27.20 80.95 80.95 4.
301B 1 1.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 12.50 21.25 102.20 102.20 6.

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.50 38.85 141.05 141.05 5.
105C 1 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 3.5 11.50 27.60 168.65 168.65 6.
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 14.00 30.80 199.45 199.45 5.
203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 16.50 33.00 232.45 232.45 5.
303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.00 29.40 261.85 261.85

17.3 4.7 5.2 5.2 5.5 5.1
6. Mael Schaerz, Thu  2008
103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 29.75 29.75 29.75 4.
201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 13.50 21.60 51.35 51.35 7.
301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.00 25.50 76.85 76.85 6.
401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 27.00 103.85 103.85 5.

5331D 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 10.00 22.00 125.85 125.85 6.
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 19.00 49.40 175.25 175.25 5.
203B 1 2.3 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 7.50 17.25 192.50 192.50 6.
403B 1 2.4 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.00 38.40 230.90 230.90 6.

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 13.50 29.70 260.60 260.60
18.2 4.1 4.9 5.0 5.1 4.7

7. Zaid Nazif, MVN  2008
103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.50 28.05 28.05 28.05 6.
201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 18.75 46.80 46.80 9.
301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.50 18.40 65.20 65.20 9.
401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 28.50 93.70 93.70 7.

5231D 1 2.1 2.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 26.25 119.95 119.95 7.
5223D 1 2.3 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 1.5 9.00 20.70 140.65 140.65 7.

203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 34.00 174.65 174.65 7.
303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.00 21.00 195.65 195.65 7.
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.00 33.00 228.65 228.65

17.0 3.9 4.8 4.8 4.8 4.3
8. Cory White, WWDC  2008
103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 24.80 24.80 24.80 9.
301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 10.00 16.00 40.80 40.80 10.
401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.00 18.20 59.00 59.00 10.
201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 22.50 81.50 81.50 10.

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.50 26.25 107.75 107.75 9.
104C 1 2.2 1.5 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 8.00 17.60 125.35 125.35 8.
203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.00 28.00 153.35 153.35 8.
303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.00 23.10 176.45 176.45 9.
403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 12.50 27.50 203.95 203.95

16.7 3.5 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.1
9. Juri Liechti, SKBE  2009
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 29.75 29.75 29.75 4.
401B 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 24.00 53.75 53.75 5.
201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.50 20.00 73.75 73.75 7.
301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.00 19.20 92.95 92.95 8.

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.00 26.60 119.55 119.55 8.
105C 1 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 F 0.00 0.00 119.55 119.55 10.
403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.50 31.90 151.45 151.45 9.
203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.50 31.00 182.45 182.45 8.
302C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 12.50 20.00 202.45 202.45

16.5 3.7 4.4 4.3 4.2 4.5



10. Lucas Wikstøl Andersen, KSTK  2009
103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.00 27.20 27.20 27.20 7.
201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.50 20.25 47.45 47.45 8.
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 12.00 19.20 66.65 66.65 8.
401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.00 18.00 84.65 84.65 9.

5231D 1 2.1 1.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 7.50 15.75 100.40 100.40 10.
105C 1 2.4 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.00 24.00 124.40 124.40 9.
203C 1 2.0 0.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 3.00 6.00 130.40 130.40 10.
303C 1 2.1 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.00 29.40 159.80 159.80 10.
403C 1 2.2 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.50 27.50 187.30 187.30

17.1 3.1 4.1 3.7 3.6 3.8

Judges
1. Lina Damgaard SWE
2. Espen Nordby NOR
3. John Appleman USA
4. Nicolai Fjord Larsen DEN
5. Francisco Parga SUI
Referee Lina Damgaard SWE
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/5/23

B Girls, 3 meters

1. Chloe Gao, AUS  2008
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 33.60 33.60 33.60 4.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 39.90 73.50 73.50 3.
201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 37.80 111.30 111.30 2.
301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 33.25 144.55 144.55 4.

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.50 40.95 185.50 185.50 3.
205C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.00 42.00 227.50 227.50 3.
305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.00 56.00 283.50 283.50 2.
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 18.00 48.60 332.10 332.10

17.8 6.6 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.1
2. Elly Ekebäck, JSS  2008
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.50 32.80 32.80 32.80 6.
201B 3 1.8 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 35.10 67.90 67.90 8.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.50 37.05 104.95 104.95 7.
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 40.95 145.90 145.90 2.

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.00 46.20 192.10 192.10 1.
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 44.40 236.50 236.50 1.
205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.50 37.80 274.30 274.30 4.
305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 15.00 42.00 316.30 316.30

17.5 5.7 6.1 6.4 6.4 6.2
3. Aada Liikkanen, FIN  2008
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.00 30.40 30.40 30.40 10.
403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.00 42.00 72.40 72.40 5.
201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 35.10 107.50 107.50 4.
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 37.05 144.55 144.55 4.

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 19.00 38.00 182.55 182.55 5.
5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.50 44.40 226.95 226.95 4.

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 18.00 48.60 275.55 275.55 3.
205C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.00 39.20 314.75 314.75

17.3 6.4 6.1 5.9 6.4 5.8
4. Tereza Jelinkova, Czech  2008
201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.50 36.90 36.90 36.90 3.
301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.50 40.85 77.75 77.75 1.
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 31.20 108.95 108.95 3.
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 20.00 42.00 150.95 150.95 1.

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.00 39.90 190.85 190.85 2.
405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.00 29.70 220.55 220.55 5.
205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 14.00 39.20 259.75 259.75 5.
305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.00 47.60 307.35 307.35

17.8 6.0 6.1 6.1 5.6 5.9



5. Emily Francis, AUS  2008
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 12.
403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.00 42.00 70.80 70.80 7.
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 34.20 105.00 105.00 6.
301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.50 40.85 145.85 145.85 3.

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 37.00 182.85 182.85 4.
405B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.00 51.00 233.85 233.85 2.
205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 57.00 290.85 290.85 1.

5152B 3 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 5.00 15.00 305.85 305.85
18.4 5.6 5.9 5.8 5.8 5.8

6. Maja Jackowicz-Korczynska, POS  2008
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 31.20 31.20 31.20 8.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.00 39.90 71.10 71.10 6.
201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 32.40 103.50 103.50 8.
301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 34.20 137.70 137.70 8.

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 35.00 172.70 172.70 7.
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 16.50 39.60 212.30 212.30 6.

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 36.45 248.75 248.75 6.
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 42.00 290.75 290.75

16.9 5.3 5.8 5.9 5.8 5.9
7. Lita van Weert, PSV  2009
103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 33.60 33.60 33.60 4.
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.00 39.90 73.50 73.50 3.
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.00 32.40 105.90 105.90 5.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.00 36.10 142.00 142.00 6.

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 33.00 175.00 175.00 6.
303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.50 21.00 196.00 196.00 11.
105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 46.80 242.80 242.80 8.
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 43.20 286.00 286.00

16.5 5.5 5.8 5.9 5.9 5.9
8. Amélie Bayol, FRA  2009
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.00 27.20 27.20 27.20 20.
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.00 34.20 61.40 61.40 16.
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 19.00 36.10 97.50 97.50 10.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 37.80 135.30 135.30 9.

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.50 37.00 172.30 172.30 8.
205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.00 28.00 200.30 200.30 9.
305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.50 32.20 232.50 232.50 12.
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 52.65 285.15 285.15

17.7 5.6 5.8 5.6 5.4 5.4
9. Emma Kelly, HUN  2008
403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 39.90 39.90 39.90 1.
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.00 34.20 74.10 74.10 2.
301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.50 38.95 113.05 113.05 1.
103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 26.40 139.45 139.45 7.

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.00 32.00 171.45 171.45 9.
105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.50 34.80 206.25 206.25 7.
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 15.50 41.85 248.10 248.10 7.
205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 35.00 283.10 283.10

17.3 6.1 5.7 5.3 5.4 5.4
10. Odessa Jääskeläinen, FIN  2008
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 12.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 35.70 64.50 64.50 12.
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.00 32.40 96.90 96.90 11.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.00 30.40 127.30 127.30 12.

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 36.00 163.30 163.30 12.
105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.50 39.60 202.90 202.90 8.
205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.00 30.80 233.70 233.70 11.
405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.00 45.90 279.60 279.60

17.3 5.7 5.4 5.5 5.4 5.3



11. Nike Nilsson, MKK  2008
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 28.00 28.00 28.00 17.
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 29.70 57.70 57.70 17.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 34.20 91.90 91.90 16.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 34.65 126.55 126.55 13.

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 34.00 160.55 160.55 14.
203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.00 35.20 195.75 195.75 12.
105B 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.00 36.00 231.75 231.75 13.

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.50 37.20 268.95 268.95
16.4 5.9 5.3 5.6 5.3 5.6

12. Zoe Quigley, MVN  2009
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.00 30.40 30.40 30.40 10.
201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 32.40 62.80 62.80 13.
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 30.40 93.20 93.20 15.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 38.85 132.05 132.05 11.

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 37.80 169.85 169.85 10.
205C 3 2.8 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 7.50 21.00 190.85 190.85 15.
305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 51.80 242.65 242.65 9.

5152B 3 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 8.50 25.50 268.15 268.15
18.1 4.9 5.1 5.4 5.3 5.3

13. Leila Adams, MVN  2009
103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.00 22.40 22.40 22.40 24.
201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.00 19.80 42.20 42.20 25.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 34.20 76.40 76.40 23.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 38.85 115.25 115.25 21.

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.00 32.00 147.25 147.25 20.
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 190.45 190.45 17.
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.00 40.50 230.95 230.95 14.

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.00 36.00 266.95 266.95
16.9 5.0 5.1 5.3 5.3 5.5

14. Darja Ivanova, SSS  2008
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 31.20 31.20 31.20 8.
201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.50 31.50 62.70 62.70 14.
301B 3 1.9 3.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 31.35 94.05 94.05 13.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 38.85 132.90 132.90 10.

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 33.60 166.50 166.50 11.
303C 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.00 28.00 194.50 194.50 13.
405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 3.0 10.50 28.35 222.85 222.85 15.
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.00 43.20 266.05 266.05

16.6 4.9 5.4 5.6 5.6 5.5
15. Odri Gabre Raslaviciute, BStK  2009
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 12.
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 36.75 65.55 65.55 11.
201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 29.70 95.25 95.25 12.
301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.00 26.60 121.85 121.85 15.

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.00 35.70 157.55 157.55 16.
5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.50 42.00 199.55 199.55 10.

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 39.60 239.15 239.15 10.
105B 3 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.50 25.20 264.35 264.35

16.5 5.2 5.4 5.6 5.3 5.4
16. Zoe Lundin, VSS  2009
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 27.20 27.20 27.20 20.
201B 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.00 21.60 48.80 48.80 22.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 33.25 82.05 82.05 20.
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.50 36.75 118.80 118.80 17.

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 33.60 152.40 152.40 18.
203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 34.20 186.60 186.60 18.
303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 24.00 210.60 210.60 19.
105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.50 49.20 259.80 259.80

15.8 5.4 5.3 5.6 5.4 5.4



17. Taluyah Verwoolde, PSV  2009
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 39.90 39.90 39.90 1.
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 26.40 66.30 66.30 10.
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 32.40 98.70 98.70 9.
301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.00 26.60 125.30 125.30 14.

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 36.75 162.05 162.05 13.
105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.00 28.80 190.85 190.85 15.
203B 3 2.2 4.5 3.5 5.5 3.5 4.0 12.00 26.40 217.25 217.25 18.
405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.00 35.10 252.35 252.35

16.8 5.1 4.9 5.4 5.1 5.2
18. Nora Bergsten, GSIM  2009
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 28.00 28.00 28.00 17.
203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 13.50 29.70 57.70 57.70 17.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 34.20 91.90 91.90 16.
401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 25.20 117.10 117.10 19.

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 30.00 147.10 147.10 21.
105B 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 15.00 36.00 183.10 183.10 20.
303C 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 36.00 219.10 219.10 17.

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.00 31.50 250.60 250.60
15.6 5.3 5.2 5.7 5.5 5.5

19. Nova Corne, JSS  2008
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 28.00 28.00 28.00 17.
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.00 34.20 62.20 62.20 15.
301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 14.00 26.60 88.80 88.80 18.
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.50 32.55 121.35 121.35 16.

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 37.80 159.15 159.15 15.
105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.00 33.60 192.75 192.75 14.
203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.00 28.60 221.35 221.35 16.
303B 3 2.3 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 12.00 27.60 248.95 248.95

16.4 4.9 4.9 5.4 5.3 5.4
20. Felicia Petrosyan Giss, JSS  2008
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.50 24.80 24.80 24.80 23.
201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 12.50 22.50 47.30 47.30 23.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 33.25 80.55 80.55 21.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 37.80 118.35 118.35 18.

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.00 35.70 154.05 154.05 17.
5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.50 31.00 185.05 185.05 19.

303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.00 24.00 209.05 209.05 20.
105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 13.00 28.60 237.65 237.65

15.7 4.8 4.9 5.4 5.0 5.1
21. Miya Friedel, VZW  2008
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 17.50 31.50 31.50 31.50 7.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.00 35.70 67.20 67.20 9.
103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 26.40 93.60 93.60 14.
301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 22.80 116.40 116.40 20.

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 36.00 152.40 152.40 18.
405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 -2 4.50 12.15 164.55 164.55 22.
105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 13.50 32.40 196.95 196.95 21.
203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.50 29.70 226.65 226.65

16.7 5.0 4.6 5.3 4.8 4.8
22. Celia Greuter, Thu  2008
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 12.
201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.00 27.00 55.80 55.80 19.
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 30.40 86.20 86.20 19.
401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 24.50 110.70 110.70 22.

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.50 31.00 141.70 141.70 22.
203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.00 26.60 168.30 168.30 21.

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 9.50 19.95 188.25 188.25 22.
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.00 30.40 218.65 218.65

14.6 5.0 5.1 5.3 4.9 5.3



23. Seraina Bach, Thu  2008
403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 26.25 26.25 26.25 22.
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.00 25.60 51.85 51.85 20.
201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 27.00 78.85 78.85 22.
301B 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.00 17.10 95.95 95.95 24.

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.00 30.00 125.95 125.95 23.
105C 3 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.50 23.10 149.05 149.05 24.
203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 26.40 175.45 175.45 23.

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 31.50 206.95 206.95
15.9 4.1 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.4

24. Lena Buerki, Thu  2008
201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.00 21.60 21.60 21.60 25.
301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.00 20.90 42.50 42.50 24.
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 29.45 71.95 71.95 25.

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 14.00 28.00 99.95 99.95 23.
103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.00 22.40 122.35 122.35 24.
203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.50 23.75 146.10 146.10 25.
303C 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.00 28.00 174.10 174.10 24.
105C 3 2.2 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 2.0 8.50 18.70 192.80 192.80

15.3 4.3 4.1 4.5 4.5 4.1
25. Nelli Perkiö, FIN  2009
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 12.
301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.50 21.85 50.65 50.65 21.

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 24.00 74.65 74.65 24.
103B 3 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 11.50 18.40 93.05 93.05 25.
401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 25.20 118.25 118.25 25.
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.00 33.60 151.85 151.85 23.
105B 3 2.4 1.5 2.0 3.5 1.0 1.5 5.00 12.00 163.85 163.85 25.
303C 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 F 0.00 0.00 163.85 163.85

15.2 3.4 3.8 4.2 3.7 3.9
26. Elisabeth Hoff, KSTK  2009
103B 3 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.50 16.80 16.80 16.80 26.
201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.00 23.40 40.20 40.20 26.
301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.50 19.95 60.15 60.15 26.
403C 3 1.9 1.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 7.50 14.25 74.40 74.40 26.

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 11.00 22.00 96.40 96.40 26.
105C 3 2.2 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 2.00 4.40 100.80 100.80 26.
405C 3 2.7 0.5 1.5 1.5 0.5 0.5 2.50 6.75 107.55 107.55 26.
202B 3 1.7 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 9.00 15.30 122.85 122.85

15.8 2.8 2.8 2.7 2.7 2.8

Judges
1. Jann Siefken AUT
2. Ramon de Meijer NED
3. Peter Kupka NOR
4. Tania Piekkanen FIN
5. Ale Pikturniene LTU
Referee Ale Pikturniene LTU
Secretary Hannah Starling NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/5/23

C Girls, platform

1. Veera Piekkanen, VanDi
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 1.
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 36.75 65.55 65.55 1.
201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.00 23.40 88.95 88.95 1.

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.00 38.00 126.95 126.95 1.
105C 5 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.5 7.50 18.00 144.95 144.95 2.
405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.50 33.75 178.70 178.70

12.6 4.8 4.5 4.9 5.2 4.9
2. Yuna Hulkenberg, ADT  2010
401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 28.50 28.50 28.50 2.
103B 5 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 29.75 58.25 58.25 2.
301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 29.60 87.85 87.85 2.
612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 6.0 3.5 12.00 20.40 108.25 108.25 2.
403C 5 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.50 45.10 153.35 153.35 1.

5231D 5 2.1 3.5 5.0 3.5 1.5 5.0 12.00 25.20 178.55 178.55
10.8 5.6 5.7 5.2 5.4 5.8

3. Linn Andenæs, Osl  2010
103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 14.00 23.80 23.80 23.80 3.
201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.50 26.25 50.05 50.05 3.
301C 5 1.6 3.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.00 22.40 72.45 72.45 3.
401B 5 1.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 14.00 21.00 93.45 93.45 3.
403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.00 30.80 124.25 124.25 3.

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.50 40.70 164.95 164.95
10.7 4.9 4.9 5.3 5.0 5.4

4. Meeri Manninen, VanDi
401B 5 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 18.75 18.75 18.75 6.
201B 5 1.6 6.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 15.00 24.00 42.75 42.75 4.
301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.00 22.10 64.85 64.85 4.
103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.00 22.40 87.25 87.25 4.

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.50 31.00 118.25 118.25 4.
403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 13.00 28.60 146.85 146.85

10.6 4.8 4.7 4.6 4.6 4.6
5. Malla Lågas, VanDi  2010
401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 15.50 21.70 21.70 21.70 4.
201B 5 1.6 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 9.50 15.20 36.90 36.90 6.
301C 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.50 16.80 53.70 53.70 6.
103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.50 22.95 76.65 76.65 6.
403C 5 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.50 29.70 106.35 106.35 5.
612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.00 30.60 136.95 136.95

10.3 4.7 4.4 4.5 4.4 4.0
6. Oline Kjellsen, Osl  2010
101B 5 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.00 19.50 19.50 19.50 5.
201C 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.50 21.75 41.25 41.25 5.
401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 20.25 61.50 61.50 5.

5211A 5 1.8 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 9.00 16.20 77.70 77.70 5.
103C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 14.50 23.20 100.90 100.90 6.
612C 5 1.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.00 15.00 115.90 115.90

9.2 4.2 4.0 3.9 4.8 4.5



Judges
1. POLAND POL
2. Iveta Jirkova CZE
3. THUN SUI
4. Kamilla Veres HUN
5. Arne Tellefsen NOR
Referee Arne Tellefsen NOR
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/5/23

A Girls, platform

1. Ella Roselli, MVN  2005
103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 36.00 36.00 36.00 3.
403B 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 39.00 75.00 75.00 2.
612B 10 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 39.90 114.90 114.90 2.

5231D 10 2.0 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 39.00 153.90 153.90 3.
105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 49.40 203.30 203.30 2.
205C 5 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.00 51.00 254.30 254.30 2.

6243D 10 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.00 64.00 318.30 318.30 2.
5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.00 60.80 379.10 379.10

19.5 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.7 6.8
2. Ellie Cole, AUS  2006
103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 26.40 26.40 26.40 19.
201B 7.5 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.50 42.30 68.70 68.70 8.
301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 18.00 34.20 102.90 102.90 12.
403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 40.95 143.85 143.85 5.
407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 22.00 70.40 214.25 214.25 1.
305C 10 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 58.80 273.05 273.05 1.

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 17.00 54.40 327.45 327.45 1.
205C 5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.50 40.50 367.95 367.95

19.6 6.4 6.4 6.1 6.1 6.4
3. Hannah Puranen, FIN  2006
201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.00 34.20 34.20 34.20 6.
301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 12.50 23.75 57.95 57.95 18.
612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 21.00 37.80 95.75 95.75 16.
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 37.80 133.55 133.55 14.
624B 10 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 58.80 192.35 192.35 7.
205B 10 2.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 52.20 244.55 244.55 4.
405B 10 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 46.20 290.75 290.75 3.
107C 10 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.00 40.50 331.25 331.25

18.8 5.8 5.8 5.9 5.6 6.0
4. Amanda Lundin, SPIF  2005
103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.50 31.20 31.20 31.20 11.
301B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.50 37.05 68.25 68.25 9.
403B 10 2.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 38.00 106.25 106.25 9.

5231D 10 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 35.00 141.25 141.25 8.
305C 10 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.50 40.60 181.85 181.85 10.
624B 10 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.50 37.80 219.65 219.65 11.
405B 10 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 53.20 272.85 272.85 7.
205B 10 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 55.10 327.95 327.95

18.8 5.6 6.1 5.8 5.8 6.1



5. Lovisa Gustavsson, GSIM  2005
103B 10 1.6 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.00 32.00 32.00 32.00 10.
301B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.00 36.10 68.10 68.10 10.
403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 40.95 109.05 109.05 4.

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.00 42.00 151.05 151.05 4.
5251B 10 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 19.50 50.70 201.75 201.75 4.
205C 7.5 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.5 7.50 21.00 222.75 222.75 7.
405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.50 55.35 278.10 278.10 4.
107C 10 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.00 48.60 326.70 326.70

18.4 5.9 6.2 6.2 5.8 5.9
6. Avery Giese, MVN  2006
103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.00 36.80 36.80 36.80 2.
201B 10 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 33.30 70.10 70.10 5.
301B 10 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.00 38.00 108.10 108.10 5.

5231D 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.50 47.00 155.10 155.10 2.
405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.50 39.15 194.25 194.25 6.
205B 10 2.9 1.5 3.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 4.50 13.05 207.30 207.30 15.
305C 10 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.50 60.20 267.50 267.50 8.

5251B 10 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.00 52.00 319.50 319.50
18.3 6.3 6.4 5.9 6.0 6.0

7. Wilma Perkiö, FIN  2005
201B 10 1.8 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.00 41.40 41.40 41.40 1.
301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.00 41.80 83.20 83.20 1.
103B 10 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 33.60 116.80 116.80 1.
403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 42.00 158.80 158.80 1.
614B 10 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 43.20 202.00 202.00 3.
405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 17.00 47.60 249.60 249.60 3.
205C 7.5 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.50 26.60 276.20 276.20 5.

5253B 10 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 40.00 316.20 316.20
18.5 6.1 6.2 5.8 5.8 6.1

8. Emily Hallifax, FRA  2005
201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.50 33.30 33.30 33.30 9.
301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.50 27.55 60.85 60.85 16.
101B 10 1.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 7.0 5.0 17.00 25.50 86.35 86.35 17.
401B 10 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 24.00 33.60 119.95 119.95 17.
405B 10 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 18.00 50.40 170.35 170.35 16.
205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.50 49.00 219.35 219.35 12.
305C 10 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.00 56.00 275.35 275.35 6.

5253B 10 3.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.50 36.80 312.15 312.15
18.2 5.8 5.9 5.6 6.3 6.3

9. Sienna Pambou Sunnfør, BStK  2007
403B 10 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 3.
103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 33.60 69.60 69.60 7.
301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.00 41.80 111.40 111.40 3.
612B 10 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 3.5 5.5 15.50 29.45 140.85 140.85 9.
105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.00 43.20 184.05 184.05 9.
205C 7.5 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 51.80 235.85 235.85 5.
305C 10 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 11.00 30.80 266.65 266.65 9.
405B 10 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.50 40.60 307.25 307.25

18.2 5.9 5.7 5.9 5.6 5.8
10. Ismay Buijs, NED  2007
103B 10 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.50 31.20 31.20 31.20 11.
403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.00 40.00 71.20 71.20 4.
301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 36.10 107.30 107.30 6.

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.50 31.00 138.30 138.30 10.
105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.00 48.00 186.30 186.30 8.
405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 12.50 33.75 220.05 220.05 9.
614B 10 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 18.00 43.20 263.25 263.25 12.

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 17.50 43.75 307.00 307.00
17.5 6.1 5.8 5.9 6.1 6.1



11. Eszter Kovacs, HUN  2005
103B 10 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 29.60 29.60 29.60 14.
403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.00 38.00 67.60 67.60 11.
301B 10 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 18.50 35.15 102.75 102.75 13.

5231D 10 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 16.50 33.00 135.75 135.75 12.
105B 10 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 18.50 42.55 178.30 178.30 11.
405C 10 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.00 42.50 220.80 220.80 8.

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 16.50 42.90 263.70 263.70 11.
614B 10 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 17.50 42.00 305.70 305.70

17.3 5.9 5.4 5.8 6.6 6.1
12. Oleksandra Levytska, BStKUkr  2005
403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.00 35.70 35.70 35.70 5.
612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.00 34.20 69.90 69.90 6.
201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.00 36.00 105.90 105.90 10.
301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.00 36.10 142.00 142.00 7.
303C 5 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.00 25.20 167.20 167.20 17.
105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.50 34.80 202.00 202.00 16.

6241B 10 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.50 49.95 251.95 251.95 14.
5152B 10 2.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 50.75 302.70 302.70

17.7 5.8 5.6 5.8 5.6 5.9
13. Hannah Smith, AUS  2006
103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 33.60 33.60 33.60 7.
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 18.00 37.80 71.40 71.40 3.
201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 35.10 106.50 106.50 8.
301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.50 31.35 137.85 137.85 11.
107B 10 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 39.00 176.85 176.85 12.
407C 10 3.2 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 43.20 220.05 220.05 9.

5253B 10 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 12.00 38.40 258.45 258.45 13.
303C 5 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 38.85 297.30 297.30

18.9 5.6 5.6 5.3 5.3 5.3
14. Sheridan Smith, MVN  2005
103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 33.60 33.60 33.60 7.
301B 10 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.50 33.25 66.85 66.85 12.
612B 10 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.00 39.90 106.75 106.75 7.
403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 18.50 37.00 143.75 143.75 6.
205B 10 2.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.50 50.75 194.50 194.50 5.
107C 10 2.7 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 12.00 32.40 226.90 226.90 6.
614B 10 2.4 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.00 38.40 265.30 265.30 10.

5152B 10 2.9 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.50 30.45 295.75 295.75
18.3 5.7 5.6 5.4 5.4 5.9

15. Klara Johnsson  Stjernström, MKK  2005
103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.00 30.40 30.40 30.40 13.
301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.00 36.10 66.50 66.50 13.
403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 39.00 105.50 105.50 11.

5231D 10 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.00 26.00 131.50 131.50 15.
405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.50 39.15 170.65 170.65 15.
205B 10 2.9 2.5 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 7.00 20.30 190.95 190.95 17.
305C 10 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 19.00 53.20 244.15 244.15 16.

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 16.00 38.40 282.55 282.55
18.3 5.3 5.8 5.3 5.2 5.0

16. Elna Pettersson Wiberg, POS  2007
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 17.00 27.20 27.20 27.20 18.
403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 35.70 62.90 62.90 15.
301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 34.20 97.10 97.10 15.

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 33.00 130.10 130.10 16.
5233D 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 42.00 172.10 172.10 13.

203B 5 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 36.80 208.90 208.90 14.
105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 15.00 36.00 244.90 244.90 15.
405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 13.50 36.45 281.35 281.35

17.4 5.4 5.6 5.3 5.6 5.6



17. Hanna Andersson, POS  2005
103B 10 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.00 25.60 25.60 25.60 20.
403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 39.00 64.60 64.60 14.
301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.50 35.15 99.75 99.75 14.
201B 10 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.00 36.00 135.75 135.75 12.

5231D 10 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 17.50 35.00 170.75 170.75 14.
105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.00 43.20 213.95 213.95 13.
203B 5 2.3 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.50 28.75 242.70 242.70 17.
303C 5 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 34.65 277.35 277.35

16.1 5.6 5.9 5.6 5.7 6.0
18. Nura Krpo, BST  2006
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 16.
201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.50 26.40 55.20 55.20 19.
301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 16.50 28.05 83.25 83.25 20.
403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.00 33.00 116.25 116.25 18.
612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.00 27.00 143.25 143.25 18.
105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 16.50 39.60 182.85 182.85 18.
405C 7.5 2.7 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 8.00 21.60 204.45 204.45 18.
203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.50 27.00 231.45 231.45

16.0 4.9 5.0 4.7 4.9 5.4
19. Sophie Fürst, VZW  2007
103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.00 20.80 20.80 20.80 24.
403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 14.50 30.45 51.25 51.25 22.
201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 28.00 79.25 79.25 22.
301B 5 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.50 17.85 97.10 97.10 23.

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.50 36.75 133.85 133.85 20.
203B 5 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.0 9.50 21.85 155.70 155.70 21.
405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.00 37.80 193.50 193.50 19.
105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.50 30.00 223.50 223.50

16.5 4.4 4.6 4.4 4.9 4.4
20. Iris Eriksson Linderoth, GSIM  2006
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 16.
201C 7.5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.00 22.10 50.90 50.90 23.
301C 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 27.90 78.80 78.80 23.
612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.50 20.70 99.50 99.50 22.
403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.50 36.30 135.80 135.80 19.
105C 7.5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.50 29.70 165.50 165.50 19.

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.00 27.30 192.80 192.80 20.
203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 27.60 220.40 220.40

15.7 4.9 4.7 4.7 4.7 4.8
21. My Tufvesson, POS  2007
103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.50 29.60 29.60 29.60 14.
403B 10 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.00 24.00 53.60 53.60 20.
201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.50 31.50 85.10 85.10 18.

5231D 7.5 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 13.50 27.00 112.10 112.10 19.
301C 10 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.50 20.70 132.80 132.80 22.
405C 10 2.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.0 10.50 26.25 159.05 159.05 20.
105B 10 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.50 28.75 187.80 187.80 21.

5132D 7.5 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.00 29.40 217.20 217.20
16.1 4.5 4.6 4.3 4.7 4.8

22. Hanna Thuestad Langeland, BStK  2007
103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.50 24.80 24.80 24.80 22.
403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.00 35.20 60.00 60.00 17.
201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.00 24.00 84.00 84.00 19.
301C 5 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.50 20.00 104.00 104.00 20.

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.00 28.00 132.00 132.00 23.
6102B 7.5 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 F 0.00 0.00 132.00 132.00 24.
105C 7.5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.00 30.80 162.80 162.80 24.
405C 10 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.00 40.00 202.80 202.80

16.1 4.4 4.3 4.4 4.4 4.4



23. Erle Nygjerde, BST  2005
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 25.60 25.60 25.60 20.
201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 24.75 50.35 50.35 24.
301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 26.40 76.75 76.75 24.
401B 5 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.50 9.75 86.50 86.50 24.
612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 34.20 120.70 120.70 24.
403C 5 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.50 23.10 143.80 143.80 23.
105C 7.5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.00 28.60 172.40 172.40 23.

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.50 29.00 201.40 201.40
14.4 4.8 4.8 4.4 4.8 4.8

24. Leia Olsson, POS  2006
401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.50 23.10 23.10 23.10 23.
201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.50 29.70 52.80 52.80 21.
301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.50 27.55 80.35 80.35 21.
103B 10 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.50 21.60 101.95 101.95 21.
403B 10 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 31.00 132.95 132.95 21.
203C 5 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.00 22.00 154.95 154.95 22.
105C 7.5 2.2 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 8.50 18.70 173.65 173.65 22.

5132D 7.5 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.00 27.30 200.95 200.95
15.0 4.6 4.7 4.3 4.6 4.6

Ingeborg Larsson, POS  2007
103B 7.5 1.6 25.
401B 5 1.5 25.
201B 5 1.6 25.

5231D 5 2.1 25.
301C 5 1.6 25.

5132D 5 2.2 25.
203C 5 2.0 25.
403C 5 2.2

14.8

Judges
1. GENÈVE SUI
2. Elin Berg SWE
3. Angelique de Vroome NED
4. Nicolai Fjord Larsen DEN
5. AUSTRALIA AUS
Referee AUSTRALIA AUS
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/5/23

Men, 3 meters syncro

1. A. Rzeszutek / K. Lesiak, POL  1991/1996
201B 3 201B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.80 45.60 45.60 45.60 1.
301B 3 301B 3 2.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.10 46.20 91.80 91.80 1.
107B 3 107B 3 3.1 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 60.45 152.25 152.25 1.
407C 3 407C 3 3.4 7.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 61.20 213.45 213.45 1.

5154B 3 5154B 3 3.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 18.90 64.26 277.71 277.71 1.
109C 3 109C 3 3.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 6.0 11.70 44.46 322.17 322.17

17.7 6.2 6.5 6.0 6.1 6.1 6.3 6.9
2. R. Roop-Iliste / J. Stoltz, SPIF  2002/2000
201B 3 201B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.80 45.60 45.60 45.60 1.
301B 3 301B 3 2.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 45.00 90.60 90.60 2.
405C 3 405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.60 50.22 140.82 140.82 2.
107C 3 107C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 54.60 195.42 195.42 2.

5152B 3 5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.40 61.20 256.62 256.62 2.
205B 3 205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.20 57.60 314.22 314.22

15.5 6.1 6.5 7.1 7.1 6.8 6.8 7.0

Judges
1. Iveta Jirkova CZE (A)
2. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen NOR (A)
3. Tania Piekkanen FIN (B)
4. JÖNKÖPING SWE (B)
5. Arne Tellefsen NOR (syncro)
6. Ale Pikturniene LTU (syncro)
7. Francisco Parga SUI (syncro)
Referee Jann Siefken AUT
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/5/23

Women, 3 meters syncro

1. Nilsson Garip / Widerström, MKK/POS  2003/2004
101B 3 101B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.40 46.80 46.80 46.80 1.
301B 3 301B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.00 48.00 94.80 94.80 1.
205B 3 205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.30 63.90 158.70 158.70 1.

5152B 3 5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 18.30 54.90 213.60 213.60 1.
405C 3 405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 18.60 50.22 263.82 263.82

12.7 6.4 6.2 7.2 7.3 7.0 7.1 7.5
2. Celine van Duijn / Inge Jansen, NED  1992/1994
103B 3 103B 3 2.0 3.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 14.40 28.80 28.80 28.80 6.
301B 3 301B 3 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.70 41.40 70.20 70.20 4.
205B 3 205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.60 55.80 126.00 126.00 2.

5152B 3 5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 18.30 54.90 180.90 180.90 2.
405B 3 405B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 19.50 58.50 239.40 239.40

13.0 5.8 6.7 6.0 5.6 6.2 5.7 6.5
3. T. Jelinkova / I. Medkova, Czech  2008/2004
5231D 3 5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.20 38.40 38.40 38.40 2.

301B 3 301B 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 18.90 37.80 76.20 76.20 2.
105B 3 105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 17.70 42.48 118.68 118.68 3.
405C 3 405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 12.90 34.83 153.51 153.51 3.
205C 3 205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 14.70 41.16 194.67 194.67

11.9 5.4 5.0 4.9 4.6 5.8 6.0 6.1
4. Oona Abbema / Iris de Heer, ADT  2002/2005
201B 3 201B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 3.
301B 3 301B 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.70 35.40 71.40 71.40 3.
105B 3 105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 114.60 114.60 4.
403B 3 403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 17.40 36.54 151.14 151.14 4.

5233D 3 5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.00 43.20 194.34 194.34
10.9 6.0 5.8 5.5 5.4 6.2 6.1 5.9

5. Lara El Batt / Louna Iacazzi, GN  2006/2005
301B 3 301B 3 2.0 1.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 3.5 4.5 1.5 9.60 19.20 19.20 19.20 7.
401B 3 401B 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.60 37.20 56.40 56.40 7.
105B 3 105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.90 45.36 101.76 101.76 5.
205C 3 205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 2.5 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 13.20 36.96 138.72 138.72 5.

5233D 3 5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 181.92 181.92
11.6 4.9 4.7 5.3 5.1 5.4 5.6 5.0

6. Urte Valeisaite / Vita Slajute, LTU  2005/2006
201B 3 201B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.40 34.80 34.80 34.80 4.
301B 3 301B 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 11.40 22.80 57.60 57.60 6.
105B 3 105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.00 43.20 100.80 100.80 6.
403B 3 403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 16.80 35.28 136.08 136.08 6.

5233D 3 5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 17.70 42.48 178.56 178.56
10.9 5.8 5.5 5.2 5.2 5.5 5.6 5.3



7. Monsen Welande / Monsen Welande, BStK  2001/2001
301B 3 301B 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 16.80 33.60 33.60 33.60 5.
201B 3 201B 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 15.90 31.80 65.40 65.40 5.

5231D 3 5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 15.60 31.20 96.60 96.60 7.
403B 3 403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.70 30.87 127.47 127.47 7.
105C 3 105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 15.90 34.98 162.45 162.45

10.3 4.8 4.5 4.8 4.6 5.5 6.0 5.5

Judges
1. Iveta Jirkova CZE (A)
2. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen NOR (A)
3. Tania Piekkanen FIN (B)
4. JÖNKÖPING SWE (B)
5. Arne Tellefsen NOR (syncro)
6. Ale Pikturniene LTU (syncro)
7. Francisco Parga SUI (syncro)
Referee Jann Siefken AUT
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/5/23

Boys, platform syncro

1. Albin Helling / Axel Sinclair, GSIM  2008/2008
103B 10 103B 10 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 21.30 42.60 42.60 42.60 1.
301B 7.5 301B 7.5 2.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 21.90 43.80 86.40 86.40 1.
105B 7.5 105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 20.70 49.68 136.08 136.08 1.
205C 7.5 205C 7.5 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.40 57.12 193.20 193.20 1.
405C 7.5 405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 17.70 47.79 240.99 240.99

11.9 6.4 6.1 6.4 6.4 7.2 7.2 6.9

Judges
1. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen NOR (A)
2. John Appleman USA (A)
3. JÖNKÖPING SWE (B)
4. GENÈVE SUI (B)
5. Ramon de Meijer NED (syncro)
6. Kamilla Veres HUN (syncro)
7. Nathan Kim SWE (syncro)
Referee Jann Siefken AUT
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/5/23

Girls, platform syncro

1. E. Ekebäck / L. Gustavsson, JSS/GSIM  2008/2005
103B 10 103B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 21.90 43.80 43.80 43.80 1.
301B 10 301B 10 2.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 8.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 19.80 39.60 83.40 83.40 1.

5132D 5 5132D 5 2.2 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.10 44.22 127.62 127.62 1.
405C 7.5 405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.20 51.84 179.46 179.46 1.
105B 7.5 105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.60 44.64 224.10 224.10

11.3 6.0 6.2 7.3 7.1 6.5 6.2 7.2
2. Jackowicz-Korc / Pettersson Wib, POS  2008/2007
103B 7.5 103B 7.5 2.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.10 40.20 40.20 40.20 2.
301B 7.5 301B 7.5 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 18.30 36.60 76.80 76.80 2.

5233D 7.5 5233D 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 18.90 45.36 122.16 122.16 2.
105B 7.5 105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 15.90 38.16 160.32 160.32 3.
405C 7.5 405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.10 46.17 206.49 206.49

11.5 5.7 5.7 5.3 5.8 6.5 6.5 5.9
3. Johnsson  Stjernström / Lundin, MKK/SPIF  2005/2005
103B 10 103B 10 2.0 4.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 19.20 38.40 38.40 38.40 3.
301B 10 301B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.20 38.40 76.80 76.80 2.
403B 5 403B 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 18.90 45.36 122.16 122.16 2.
305C 10 305C 10 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 16.20 45.36 167.52 167.52 2.
205B 10 205B 10 2.9 3.0 3.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.20 38.28 205.80 205.80

12.1 4.9 5.2 5.7 5.6 6.0 6.0 6.1
4. V. Piekkanen / M. Manninen, VanDi  ?/?
401B 7.5 401B 7.5 2.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 17.70 35.40 35.40 35.40 4.
201B 5 201B 5 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 14.70 29.40 64.80 64.80 4.
103B 7.5 103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.00 24.00 88.80 88.80 4.

5231D 7.5 5231D 7.5 2.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 14.70 29.40 118.20 118.20 4.
403C 5 403C 5 2.2 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 14.40 31.68 149.88 149.88

9.8 4.6 5.3 4.3 4.8 5.4 5.1 5.4
Erle Nygjerde / Nura Krpo, BST  2005/2006
103B 5 103B 5 2.0 5.
201C 5 201C 5 2.0 5.
301C 5 301C 5 1.6 5.
403C 5 403C 5 2.2 5.

5231D 5 5231D 5 2.1
9.9

Judges
1. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen NOR (A)
2. John Appleman USA (A)
3. JÖNKÖPING SWE (B)
4. GENÈVE SUI (B)
5. Ramon de Meijer NED (syncro)
6. Kamilla Veres HUN (syncro)
7. Nathan Kim SWE (syncro)
Referee Jann Siefken AUT
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/5/23

Men, 1 meter

1. Andrzej Rzeszutek, POL  1991
413B 1 2.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.50 56.55 56.55 56.55 2.
405C 1 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.00 65.10 121.65 121.65 1.
107C 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 63.00 184.65 184.65 2.
205C 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.50 52.50 237.15 237.15 1.
305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.00 57.00 294.15 294.15 2.

5152B 1 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.50 59.20 353.35 353.35
18.2 6.6 6.4 6.2 6.6 6.5

2. Kacper Lesiak, POL  1996
405C 1 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.00 71.30 71.30 71.30 1.
107C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 12.50 37.50 108.80 108.80 3.
305C 1 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 23.50 70.50 179.30 179.30 3.
205C 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 57.00 236.30 236.30 3.
105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.50 58.50 294.80 294.80 1.

5152B 1 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.00 41.60 336.40 336.40
17.9 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.0 6.6

3. Dariush Lotfi, AUT  2001
205C 1 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.00 48.00 48.00 48.00 7.

5335D 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 51.00 99.00 99.00 5.
107C 1 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.50 61.50 160.50 160.50 5.
305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.50 55.50 216.00 216.00 5.
405C 1 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 65.10 281.10 281.10 3.

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.50 53.30 334.40 334.40
17.7 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3

4. Isak Børslien, BStK  2006
105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 21.50 55.90 55.90 55.90 3.
405C 1 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.00 65.10 121.00 121.00 2.
107C 1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 21.50 64.50 185.50 185.50 1.
305C 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 51.00 236.50 236.50 2.
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 42.55 279.05 279.05 4.

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.00 54.60 333.65 333.65
16.6 6.6 6.5 7.1 6.8 6.8

5. Nikolaj Schaller, AUT  2000
5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 20.50 53.30 53.30 53.30 4.

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 54.60 107.90 107.90 4.
405C 1 3.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 55.80 163.70 163.70 4.
107C 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 18.00 54.00 217.70 217.70 4.
203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 42.55 260.25 260.25 5.
305C 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 52.50 312.75 312.75

16.6 6.0 6.2 6.6 6.5 6.4
6. Jacob Stoltz, SPIF  2000
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.00 39.10 39.10 39.10 11.
305C 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 49.50 88.60 88.60 10.

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.00 52.00 140.60 140.60 7.
405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 55.80 196.40 196.40 6.
105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 54.60 251.00 251.00 6.
403B 1 2.4 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.50 56.40 307.40 307.40

16.0 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.4 6.4



7. Jonas Madsen, Odense  1999
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 43.20 43.20 43.20 9.
405C 1 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 52.70 95.90 95.90 6.
105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.50 50.70 146.60 146.60 6.
205C 1 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.50 40.50 187.10 187.10 7.
305C 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 54.00 241.10 241.10 7.

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 42.90 284.00 284.00
16.7 5.6 5.9 6.0 5.6 5.7

8. Julio Centurion, GN  2003
403B 1 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.00 43.20 43.20 43.20 9.
405C 1 3.1 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.50 41.85 85.05 85.05 11.
205C 1 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.00 39.00 124.05 124.05 10.
305C 1 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 46.50 170.55 170.55 9.

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 40.30 210.85 210.85 8.
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 46.80 257.65 257.65

16.7 5.5 5.2 5.1 5.4 4.9
9. Josef Hugo Šorejs, Czech  2005
105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.50 53.30 53.30 53.30 4.
405C 1 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.50 38.75 92.05 92.05 7.

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 16.00 40.00 132.05 132.05 8.
203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 44.85 176.90 176.90 8.
305C 1 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 7.50 22.50 199.40 199.40 9.

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.00 44.20 243.60 243.60
16.1 5.4 5.4 5.0 5.1 4.8

10. Matthew Hibbert, NED  2006
5233D 1 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 8.

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.00 44.20 89.20 89.20 9.
405C 1 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.0 13.00 40.30 129.50 129.50 9.
203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.00 34.50 164.00 164.00 10.
305C 1 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.50 31.50 195.50 195.50 11.

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 42.90 238.40 238.40
16.1 4.9 4.9 5.0 5.5 4.8

11. Noah Baumgartner, LA  2003
105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.00 49.40 49.40 49.40 6.
107C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.50 40.50 89.90 89.90 8.
205C 1 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 9.50 28.50 118.40 118.40 11.
305C 1 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.50 31.50 149.90 149.90 12.
405C 1 3.1 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 11.50 35.65 185.55 185.55 12.

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.00 49.40 234.95 234.95
17.3 4.8 4.9 4.3 4.7 4.4

12. Isac Faxius, MKK  2004
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 28.75 28.75 28.75 13.
303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 39.60 68.35 68.35 13.
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.00 45.60 113.95 113.95 12.
405C 1 3.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.00 37.20 151.15 151.15 11.
105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 18.00 46.80 197.95 197.95 10.

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.50 33.75 231.70 231.70
15.3 5.2 5.2 5.0 5.1 5.0

13. Simon Ringborg, SPIF  1998
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.50 37.20 37.20 37.20 12.
405C 1 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.00 37.20 74.40 74.40 12.
105B 1 2.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.50 24.70 99.10 99.10 13.
203B 1 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 4.0 7.50 17.25 116.35 116.35 13.
303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.00 31.20 147.55 147.55 13.

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.50 40.30 187.85 187.85
15.4 4.3 4.3 3.9 3.9 4.2



Gwendal Bisch, FRA  1998
203B 1 2.3 14.
107C 1 3.0 14.
305C 1 3.0 14.

5335D 1 3.0 14.
405C 1 3.1 14.

5136D 1 3.1
17.5

Judges
1. Ale Pikturniene LTU
2. FRANCE FRA
3. Peter Axtelius SWE
4. Angelique de Vroome NED
5. Satu Pirhonen FIN
Referee Ale Pikturniene LTU
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/5/23

Women, 3 meters

1. Emilia Nilsson Garip, MKK  2003
205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 58.50 58.50 58.50 1.
107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 21.00 65.10 123.60 123.60 1.
305B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 14.50 43.50 167.10 167.10 1.

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 225.60 225.60 1.
405B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 12.50 37.50 263.10 263.10

15.1 5.8 5.9 6.0 5.6 5.2
2. Lauren Hallaselkä, FIN  2003
5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 2.
107C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.50 40.60 97.60 97.60 3.
205B 3 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 46.50 144.10 144.10 3.
305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 63.00 207.10 207.10 2.
405B 3 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 49.50 256.60 256.60

14.8 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.8 5.8
3. Celine van Duijn, NED  1992
405B 3 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 52.50 52.50 52.50 3.
107B 3 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 54.25 106.75 106.75 2.
205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 51.00 157.75 157.75 2.
305B 3 3.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 10.50 31.50 189.25 189.25 3.

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.00 54.00 243.25 243.25
15.1 5.3 5.6 5.7 5.2 5.3

4. Caroline Sofie Kupka, BStK  2003
205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 14.00 39.20 39.20 39.20 12.
305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 19.00 53.20 92.40 92.40 4.
405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.00 32.40 124.80 124.80 6.

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.00 45.00 169.80 169.80 5.
105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.00 50.40 220.20 220.20

13.7 5.3 5.1 5.2 5.8 5.7
5. Tereza Jelinkova, Czech  2008
5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 43.20 43.20 43.20 8.

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.50 39.60 82.80 82.80 9.
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.50 41.85 124.65 124.65 7.
205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.50 40.60 165.25 165.25 9.
305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 50.40 215.65 215.65

13.1 5.5 5.3 5.5 5.2 5.8
6. Eliska Mikynova, Czech  2005
105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 40.80 40.80 40.80 9.
405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 43.20 84.00 84.00 8.
205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.00 47.60 131.60 131.60 4.
305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.00 44.80 176.40 176.40 4.

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.50 34.80 211.20 211.20
13.1 5.1 5.0 5.6 5.3 5.8



7. Odessa Käck, FIN  2005
405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 15.00 40.50 40.50 40.50 10.
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.50 44.40 84.90 84.90 7.

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 40.00 124.90 124.90 5.
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 15.00 42.00 166.90 166.90 7.
305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.50 43.40 210.30 210.30

13.2 5.7 5.8 5.2 5.0 5.0
8. Elna Widerström, POS  2004
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 17.00 45.90 45.90 45.90 5.
205B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.00 42.00 87.90 87.90 6.
305B 3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 10.00 30.00 117.90 117.90 10.

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.50 49.50 167.40 167.40 6.
107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.50 40.60 208.00 208.00

14.5 4.9 4.8 4.6 4.9 4.5
9. Eerika Repo, FIN  2007
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 44.40 44.40 44.40 7.
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 45.90 90.30 90.30 5.
205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 10.50 29.40 119.70 119.70 8.
305C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 46.20 165.90 165.90 8.

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 42.00 207.90 207.90
13.1 5.4 5.1 5.6 5.2 5.4

10. Aleksandra Blazowska, POL  2002
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 46.80 46.80 46.80 4.
205B 3 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 8.50 25.50 72.30 72.30 13.
305B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 13.00 39.00 111.30 111.30 13.
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.50 49.95 161.25 161.25 10.

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.00 42.00 203.25 203.25
13.2 5.3 5.5 5.4 5.1 4.9

11. Ellen Andersson, SSS  2000
5134D 3 2.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 14.50 36.25 36.25 36.25 17.

305C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 1.0 8.00 22.40 58.65 58.65 19.
205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.00 42.00 100.65 100.65 17.
405C 3 2.7 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 44.55 145.20 145.20 14.
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 45.60 190.80 190.80

13.2 4.8 4.8 5.2 4.8 4.3
12. Oona Abbema, ADT  2002
5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.50 39.60 39.60 39.60 11.

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.50 42.00 81.60 81.60 10.
305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.00 36.40 118.00 118.00 9.
205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.50 29.40 147.40 147.40 12.
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 15.50 41.85 189.25 189.25

13.1 5.0 5.3 4.9 4.6 4.6
13. Alexandria Sando, AUS  2007
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 44.55 44.55 44.55 6.
107C 3 2.8 2.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.00 28.00 72.55 72.55 12.
301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 20.50 38.95 111.50 111.50 12.
205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.00 44.80 156.30 156.30 11.

5152B 3 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.00 30.00 186.30 186.30
13.2 4.4 4.8 4.7 4.9 5.1

14. Eleanor Williams, AUS  2007
405B 3 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 13.
107C 3 2.8 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 7.00 19.60 58.60 58.60 20.
205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 46.20 104.80 104.80 16.
305C 3 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.50 35.00 139.80 139.80 16.

5335D 3 2.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.50 39.15 178.95 178.95
14.3 4.0 4.3 4.2 4.1 4.3



15. Ivana Medkova, Czech  2004
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.00 38.40 38.40 38.40 14.

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 15.50 37.20 75.60 75.60 11.
405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 33.75 109.35 109.35 15.
205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 12.50 35.00 144.35 144.35 15.
305C 3 2.8 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.50 32.20 176.55 176.55

13.1 4.1 3.8 4.8 5.0 4.7
16. Lina Galaasen Lund, BST  1998
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.50 36.45 36.45 36.45 16.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.00 32.30 68.75 68.75 14.
205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.00 44.80 113.55 113.55 11.

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.00 32.00 145.55 145.55 13.
107C 3 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.0 8.00 22.40 167.95 167.95

12.2 4.8 4.5 4.9 4.7 4.5
17. Maya Belanger, MVN  2003
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.50 33.75 33.75 33.75 20.
107C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.00 28.00 61.75 61.75 17.

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 16.50 49.50 111.25 111.25 14.
305C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 8.50 23.80 135.05 135.05 17.
205B 3 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 10.00 30.00 165.05 165.05

14.3 3.9 3.9 4.0 3.9 3.5
18. Cara Albiez, AUT  2005
5233D 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 12.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 21.

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 37.20 66.00 66.00 16.
205B 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 9.00 27.00 93.00 93.00 19.
405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.00 37.80 130.80 130.80 18.
305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.00 30.80 161.60 161.60

13.3 4.1 4.2 4.0 4.3 4.1
19. Aline Baumgartner, SKBE  2003
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 36.75 36.75 36.75 15.
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 29.70 66.45 66.45 15.
301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.00 26.60 93.05 93.05 18.
105B 3 2.4 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 9.00 21.60 114.65 114.65 19.

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.00 36.00 150.65 150.65
10.6 4.6 4.7 4.8 5.0 4.8

20. Fredrika Hansson, SPIF  2002
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 35.10 35.10 35.10 18.
305C 3 2.8 1.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 6.50 18.20 53.30 53.30 22.
205C 3 2.8 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 8.00 22.40 75.70 75.70 22.
105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.00 38.40 114.10 114.10 20.

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 13.50 32.40 146.50 146.50
13.1 3.8 3.9 3.8 3.5 4.4

21. Lina G. Indrebø, KSTK  1995
105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 14.50 34.80 34.80 34.80 19.
205C 3 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 8.50 23.80 58.60 58.60 20.
305C 3 2.8 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 7.00 19.60 78.20 78.20 21.
404C 3 2.4 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 6.50 15.60 93.80 93.80 22.

5233D 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.00 26.40 120.20 120.20
12.8 3.2 2.8 3.2 3.2 3.4

22. Tonje Monsen Welander, BStK  2001
105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.00 28.60 28.60 28.60 22.
404C 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 32.40 61.00 61.00 18.
203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 13.50 29.70 90.70 90.70 20.

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.5 2.5 10.50 21.00 111.70 111.70 21.
303B 3 2.3 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.50 3.45 115.15 115.15

11.1 3.7 3.2 3.6 3.9 3.2



Emily Francis, AUS  2008
405B 3 3.0 23.
107C 3 2.8 23.
205B 3 3.0 23.
305B 3 3.0 23.

5152B 3 3.0
14.8

Kaja Skrzek, POL  1998
105B 3 2.4 23.
405B 3 3.0 23.
305C 3 2.8 23.
205B 3 3.0 23.

5152B 3 3.0
14.2

Silje Monsen Welander, BStK  2001
105B 3 2.4 23.
403B 3 2.1 23.
301B 3 1.9 23.
203B 3 2.2 23.

5231D 3 2.0
10.6

Judges
1. Julie Synnøve Thorsen NOR
2. Elin Berg SWE
3. AUSTRALIA AUS
4. Jann Siefken AUT
5. Iveta Jirkova CZE
Referee Iveta Jirkova CZE
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/5/23

Mixed, 3 meters syncro

1. I. Børslien / C. Kupka, BStK  2006/2003
401B 3 401B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.80 45.60 45.60 45.60 1.
103B 3 103B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.00 42.00 87.60 87.60 1.
305C 3 305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 58.80 146.40 146.40 1.

5152B 3 5152B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.10 60.30 206.70 206.70 1.
205C 3 205C 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 20.40 57.12 263.82 263.82

12.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.8 7.2 7.3 7.1
2. Isac Faxius / Sofia Torstensson, MKK  2004/2005
301B 3 301B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.60 37.20 37.20 37.20 2.

5231D 3 5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 19.50 39.00 76.20 76.20 2.
405C 3 405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.20 43.74 119.94 119.94 2.
205C 3 205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.10 47.88 167.82 167.82 2.
105B 3 105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 4.5 4.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 17.40 41.76 209.58 209.58

11.9 5.8 5.8 6.0 5.5 6.4 5.7 5.9
3. Nico Julmy / Aline Baumgartner, Fri/SKBE  2007/2003
201B 3 201B 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.60 37.20 37.20 37.20 2.
301B 3 301B 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.20 38.40 75.60 75.60 3.

5233D 3 5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.20 38.88 114.48 114.48 3.
105B 3 105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.10 41.04 155.52 155.52 3.
403B 3 403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.10 42.21 197.73 197.73

10.9 5.4 5.4 6.0 6.3 6.1 6.4 6.3
Julio Centurion / Louna Iacazzi, GN  2003/2005
201B 3 201B 3 2.0 4.
301B 3 301B 3 2.0 4.
403B 3 403B 3 2.1 4.

5233D 3 5233D 3 2.4 4.
105B 3 105B 3 2.4

10.9

Judges
1. Moa Gyllenstierna SWE (A)
2. POLAND POL (A)
3. Julie Synnøve Thorsen NOR (B)
4. ZURICH SUI (B)
5. Kamilla Veres HUN (syncro)
6. Lina Damgaard SWE (syncro)
7. Cilingir Cagla FIN (syncro)
Referee Jann Siefken AUT
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/6/23

A Boys, 1 meter

1. Isak Børslien, BStK  2006
401A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.50 38.70 38.70 38.70 2.
103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.00 35.70 74.40 74.40 2.
201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 33.60 108.00 108.00 1.
301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.50 36.55 144.55 144.55 1.

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.50 47.30 191.85 191.85 1.
405C 1 3.1 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 58.90 250.75 250.75 1.
107C 1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.50 67.50 318.25 318.25 1.
305C 1 3.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.50 52.50 370.75 370.75 1.
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 44.85 415.60 415.60 1.

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 23.50 61.10 476.70 476.70
23.0 6.8 6.7 6.9 7.1 7.2

2. Zach Welsh, MVN  2006
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.00 35.70 35.70 35.70 4.
201B 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 23.00 36.80 72.50 72.50 3.
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 16.50 28.05 100.55 100.55 5.
401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 24.00 36.00 136.55 136.55 3.

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 52.50 189.05 189.05 2.
405C 1 3.1 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 55.80 244.85 244.85 2.
107C 1 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.00 48.00 292.85 292.85 3.
205C 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 20.00 60.00 352.85 352.85 2.
305C 1 3.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.00 54.00 406.85 406.85 2.

5152B 1 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.50 68.80 475.65 475.65
24.3 6.5 6.7 6.5 6.9 6.4

3. Matthew Hibbert, NED  2006
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 14.
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 35.70 65.70 65.70 10.
201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.50 34.40 100.10 100.10 6.
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 33.15 133.25 133.25 9.

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 48.75 182.00 182.00 4.
105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.50 53.30 235.30 235.30 4.
405C 1 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 60.45 295.75 295.75 2.
203B 1 2.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.50 44.85 340.60 340.60 3.
305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.50 40.50 381.10 381.10 3.

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.50 55.90 437.00 437.00
22.6 6.4 6.7 6.5 6.6 6.7

4. Nolan Rooker, MVN  2006
103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.50 28.00 28.00 28.00 17.
201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.00 33.60 61.60 61.60 14.
303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.00 39.90 101.50 101.50 3.
401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 20.50 30.75 132.25 132.25 11.

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 18.00 39.60 171.85 171.85 10.
105B 1 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.50 50.70 222.55 222.55 7.
203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.50 47.15 269.70 269.70 7.
305C 1 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 52.50 322.20 322.20 4.
405C 1 3.1 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.50 44.95 367.15 367.15 5.

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.00 50.00 417.15 417.15
22.5 6.4 6.2 6.0 6.7 6.5



5. Jake Welsh, MVN  2006
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.50 32.25 32.25 32.25 11.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 33.60 65.85 65.85 9.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 20.00 34.00 99.85 99.85 8.
103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.50 33.15 133.00 133.00 10.

5233D 1 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 52.50 185.50 185.50 3.
105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.50 53.30 238.80 238.80 3.
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 44.85 283.65 283.65 4.
305C 1 3.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.50 13.50 297.15 297.15 11.
405C 1 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 21.50 66.65 363.80 363.80 7.

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.50 53.30 417.10 417.10
22.6 6.1 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.4

6. Axel Walther, POS  2005
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 7.
401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 33.75 67.75 67.75 5.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 31.20 98.95 98.95 12.
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.50 34.85 133.80 133.80 6.

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.00 39.90 173.70 173.70 8.
5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 48.75 222.45 222.45 8.

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 48.30 270.75 270.75 6.
303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 18.50 44.40 315.15 315.15 6.
405C 1 3.1 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 14.50 44.95 360.10 360.10 8.
105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.50 53.30 413.40 413.40

21.5 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.8 6.7
7. Carl Larmark, POS  2005
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 19.50 33.15 33.15 33.15 9.
201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 20.00 32.00 65.15 65.15 11.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.00 32.30 97.45 97.45 14.
401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.50 30.75 128.20 128.20 12.

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.50 38.50 166.70 166.70 13.
203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.00 39.10 205.80 205.80 14.
305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 264.30 264.30 8.
403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.50 49.20 313.50 313.50 8.

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.50 50.70 364.20 364.20 6.
107C 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 15.00 45.00 409.20 409.20

22.0 6.1 6.3 6.6 6.0 6.3
8. Jackson Lipscomb, MVN  2006
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 19.00 32.30 32.30 32.30 10.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 19.50 31.20 63.50 63.50 13.
301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.50 36.55 100.05 100.05 7.
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 33.75 133.80 133.80 6.

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 40.70 174.50 174.50 7.
105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.00 52.00 226.50 226.50 5.
405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.00 49.60 276.10 276.10 5.
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.00 43.70 319.80 319.80 5.
305C 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.00 51.00 370.80 370.80 4.

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.00 37.50 408.30 408.30
22.2 6.4 6.2 6.1 6.4 6.2

9. Josef Hugo Šorejs, Czech  2005
201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 31.20 31.20 31.20 13.
301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 35.70 66.90 66.90 7.
103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.50 31.45 98.35 98.35 13.
401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.00 36.00 134.35 134.35 5.

5331D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.00 41.80 176.15 176.15 6.
105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.50 48.10 224.25 224.25 6.
405C 1 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.50 38.75 263.00 263.00 9.
203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 22.00 50.60 313.60 313.60 7.
303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 18.50 44.40 358.00 358.00 9.

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.50 45.50 403.50 403.50
22.0 6.2 6.3 6.1 6.3 6.5



10. Thomas Michellod, Fri  2005
401A 1 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 21.50 38.70 38.70 38.70 2.
103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 67.50 67.50 6.
201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 19.00 32.30 99.80 99.80 9.
301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 27.20 127.00 127.00 13.

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.00 44.00 171.00 171.00 11.
5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 18.00 46.80 217.80 217.80 10.

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 42.55 260.35 260.35 10.
303B 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.00 36.00 296.35 296.35 12.
405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.00 58.90 355.25 355.25 10.
105B 1 2.6 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.00 46.80 402.05 402.05

22.0 5.7 6.5 6.1 5.9 6.0
11. Peder Saur Hubred, MKK  2007
201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 33.60 33.60 33.60 8.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.00 32.30 65.90 65.90 8.
401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.00 36.00 101.90 101.90 2.
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.00 34.00 135.90 135.90 4.

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 37.80 173.70 173.70 8.
203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.50 35.65 209.35 209.35 13.
303B 1 2.4 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 42.00 251.35 251.35 14.
403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.00 48.00 299.35 299.35 10.

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 18.50 48.10 347.45 347.45 11.
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.00 52.00 399.45 399.45

21.2 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.6 6.5
12. Folke Barenius, SPIF  2006
103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 35.70 35.70 35.70 4.
201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.50 34.40 70.10 70.10 4.
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 17.00 28.90 99.00 99.00 11.
401A 1 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 37.80 136.80 136.80 2.

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 19.00 41.80 178.60 178.60 5.
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.00 43.70 222.30 222.30 9.
305C 1 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 11.50 34.50 256.80 256.80 12.

5333D 1 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.00 36.40 293.20 293.20 13.
403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.50 42.00 335.20 335.20 12.
105B 1 2.6 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.50 48.10 383.30 383.30

21.9 5.8 5.8 5.8 6.6 6.4
13. Daan Willemen, ADT  2006
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 29.25 29.25 29.25 16.
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.50 29.75 59.00 59.00 16.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 19.00 30.40 89.40 89.40 16.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 18.50 31.45 120.85 120.85 14.

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.00 45.00 165.85 165.85 14.
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 46.80 212.65 212.65 12.
105B 1 2.6 5.5 7.0 3.5 6.5 6.0 18.00 46.80 259.45 259.45 11.
203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 40.25 299.70 299.70 9.
303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.50 34.80 334.50 334.50 13.

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.50 42.90 377.40 377.40
21.3 5.9 6.1 5.3 6.2 6.1

14. Samuel Platt, AUT  2007
103B 1 1.7 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.00 18.70 18.70 18.70 19.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 19.00 30.40 49.10 49.10 19.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 31.45 80.55 80.55 17.
401A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.50 36.90 117.45 117.45 15.

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 34.65 152.10 152.10 15.
105B 1 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 41.60 193.70 193.70 15.
203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 39.10 232.80 232.80 16.
303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 19.00 45.60 278.40 278.40 15.
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 44.40 322.80 322.80 14.

5331D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.00 44.00 366.80 366.80
20.8 5.8 6.2 5.9 5.8 5.8



15. Lukas Lundmark, FIN  2005
401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.00 34.20 34.20 34.20 6.
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 27.20 61.40 61.40 15.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 28.05 89.45 89.45 15.
103B 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 10.00 17.00 106.45 106.45 18.

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.50 34.10 140.55 140.55 17.
405C 1 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 17.00 52.70 193.25 193.25 16.
205C 1 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.50 40.50 233.75 233.75 15.
305C 1 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 8.50 25.50 259.25 259.25 17.
107C 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 55.50 314.75 314.75 15.

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.50 43.75 358.50 358.50
23.6 5.1 5.0 5.0 5.4 5.2

16. Moritz Flandorfer, AUT  2006
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 15.50 26.35 26.35 26.35 18.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.00 28.80 55.15 55.15 17.
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 20.40 75.55 75.55 18.
401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 35.10 110.65 110.65 17.

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 16.00 35.20 145.85 145.85 16.
105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 15.50 40.30 186.15 186.15 17.
203B 1 2.3 4.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 16.00 36.80 222.95 222.95 18.
305C 1 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 39.00 261.95 261.95 16.
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.00 45.60 307.55 307.55 17.

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 17.50 45.50 353.05 353.05
21.9 5.4 5.4 5.4 5.6 5.5

17. Nico Julmy, Fri  2007
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 31.50 31.50 31.50 12.
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.50 33.15 64.65 64.65 12.

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 36.30 100.95 100.95 4.
201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.50 32.80 133.75 133.75 8.
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 33.15 166.90 166.90 12.
403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.50 49.20 216.10 216.10 11.
105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 14.50 37.70 253.80 253.80 13.
203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.00 25.30 279.10 279.10 14.
303B 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.00 28.80 307.90 307.90 16.

5233D 1 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 11.00 27.50 335.40 335.40
20.9 5.5 5.7 5.4 5.6 5.6

18. Felix Koggdal, GSIM  2005
5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.00 39.90 39.90 39.90 1.

403B 1 2.4 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 44.40 84.30 84.30 1.
201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.50 15.20 99.50 99.50 10.
301C 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 9.50 15.20 114.70 114.70 16.
101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.00 19.50 134.20 134.20 18.
105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.00 44.20 178.40 178.40 18.
405C 1 3.1 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 14.50 44.95 223.35 223.35 17.
203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.50 26.45 249.80 249.80 18.
303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 16.00 38.40 288.20 288.20 18.

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.50 29.70 317.90 317.90
21.6 5.0 4.6 4.8 5.0 4.8

19. Elias Dvergsnes, KSTK  2006
103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.50 29.75 29.75 29.75 15.
201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 21.60 51.35 51.35 18.
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.50 22.95 74.30 74.30 19.
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.00 25.50 99.80 99.80 19.

5132D 1 2.2 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 6.50 14.30 114.10 114.10 19.
105B 1 2.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.50 32.50 146.60 146.60 19.
203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 10.00 23.00 169.60 169.60 19.
303B 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.50 25.20 194.80 194.80 19.
403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.50 37.20 232.00 232.00 19.

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.00 31.50 263.50 263.50
20.5 4.6 4.3 4.4 4.6 4.2



Judges
1. Arne Tellefsen NOR
2. Francisco Parga SUI
3. Nicolai Fjord Larsen DEN
4. AUSTRALIA AUS
5. Elin Berg SWE
Referee Arne Tellefsen NOR
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/6/23

A Girls, 3 meters

1. Avery Giese, MVN  2006
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 44.10 44.10 44.10 1.
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 22.50 36.00 80.10 80.10 1.

5331D 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.50 43.05 123.15 123.15 2.
201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 21.50 38.70 161.85 161.85 1.
301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.00 38.00 199.85 199.85 2.
105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 22.50 54.00 253.85 253.85 2.
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.50 44.55 298.40 298.40 1.
305C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.00 44.80 343.20 343.20 2.

5335D 3 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.50 65.25 408.45 408.45
20.3 6.7 6.6 6.8 7.1 6.9

2. Signe Stahl, MKK  2007
201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 22.00 39.60 39.60 39.60 4.
301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.50 38.95 78.55 78.55 2.
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 21.50 45.15 123.70 123.70 1.
103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.00 35.20 158.90 158.90 2.

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 44.10 203.00 203.00 1.
405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.00 51.30 254.30 254.30 1.
305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.00 36.40 290.70 290.70 2.
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.00 56.00 346.70 346.70 1.
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 389.90 389.90

20.2 6.2 6.4 6.9 6.7 6.6
3. Ella Roselli, MVN  2005
401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 19.50 27.30 27.30 27.30 27.
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 43.20 70.50 70.50 7.
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 33.30 103.80 103.80 8.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.00 30.40 134.20 134.20 13.

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 42.00 176.20 176.20 9.
107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 51.80 228.00 228.00 5.
205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 58.80 286.80 286.80 3.
305C 3 2.8 2.5 4.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 8.50 23.80 310.60 310.60 5.

5235D 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 58.80 369.40 369.40
20.7 5.9 6.0 5.9 6.3 6.1

4. Juliette Landi, FRA  2007
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.00 30.40 30.40 30.40 18.
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 39.90 70.30 70.30 8.
201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 37.80 108.10 108.10 4.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 19.50 37.05 145.15 145.15 4.

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 36.00 181.15 181.15 6.
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 47.25 228.40 228.40 4.
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.00 45.60 274.00 274.00 4.
205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 14.00 39.20 313.20 313.20 4.
305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 19.00 53.20 366.40 366.40

20.1 6.2 6.2 6.1 5.8 6.3



5. Alexandria Sando, AUS  2007
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.50 38.85 38.85 38.85 5.
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 20.50 32.80 71.65 71.65 4.
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.50 29.70 101.35 101.35 12.
301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 42.75 144.10 144.10 5.

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 36.00 180.10 180.10 7.
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 16.00 43.20 223.30 223.30 8.
107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.00 42.00 265.30 265.30 6.
205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 54.60 319.90 319.90 3.

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.00 39.00 358.90 358.90
20.7 6.0 5.8 6.1 5.5 6.0

6. Eerika Repo, FIN  2007
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 40.95 40.95 40.95 2.
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 35.10 76.05 76.05 3.
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 36.10 112.15 112.15 3.
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 31.20 143.35 143.35 6.

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.50 40.95 184.30 184.30 4.
105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 42.00 226.30 226.30 6.
205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.50 40.60 266.90 266.90 5.
305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 12.50 35.00 301.90 301.90 8.
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 47.25 349.15 349.15

20.2 5.7 5.7 5.9 6.0 6.1
7. Hannah Smith, AUS  2006
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 30.40 30.40 30.40 18.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.00 37.80 68.20 68.20 10.
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.50 33.30 101.50 101.50 11.
301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.50 38.95 140.45 140.45 7.

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.50 43.05 183.50 183.50 5.
405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 49.95 233.45 233.45 3.
107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 11.00 30.80 264.25 264.25 8.
205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 13.50 37.80 302.05 302.05 7.
305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.50 46.20 348.25 348.25

20.6 5.7 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.7
8. Lara El Batt, GN  2006
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.00 30.40 30.40 30.40 18.
201B 3 1.8 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 33.30 63.70 63.70 18.
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 34.20 97.90 97.90 16.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.00 35.70 133.60 133.60 14.

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 40.95 174.55 174.55 11.
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 43.20 217.75 217.75 12.
205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.50 40.60 258.35 258.35 9.

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.00 45.60 303.95 303.95 6.
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.00 43.20 347.15 347.15

19.8 6.2 5.7 5.7 6.1 5.9
9. Eleanor Williams, AUS  2007
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.50 28.00 28.00 28.00 25.
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 37.80 65.80 65.80 13.
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 18.00 32.40 98.20 98.20 13.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.50 33.25 131.45 131.45 17.

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.00 27.30 158.75 158.75 21.
405B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 12.00 36.00 194.75 194.75 20.
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.50 49.00 243.75 243.75 15.
305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.50 49.00 292.75 292.75 12.

5335D 3 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 47.85 340.60 340.60
21.0 5.6 5.6 5.4 5.1 5.6



10. Anna Torstensson, MKK  2007
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 17.50 28.00 28.00 28.00 25.
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 19.00 34.20 62.20 62.20 22.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 34.20 96.40 96.40 18.
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 19.50 40.95 137.35 137.35 9.

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.00 40.00 177.35 177.35 8.
5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 43.20 220.55 220.55 9.

205C 3 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.00 30.80 251.35 251.35 13.
105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.50 42.00 293.35 293.35 11.
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.00 45.90 339.25 339.25

19.7 5.7 5.7 5.8 6.2 6.1
11. Manou Meulebeek, NED  2005
403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 36.75 36.75 36.75 8.
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 28.80 65.55 65.55 15.
201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.00 28.80 94.35 94.35 20.
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 37.05 131.40 131.40 18.

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 37.80 169.20 169.20 14.
107C 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 49.00 218.20 218.20 11.
205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.50 46.20 264.40 264.40 7.
305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.00 30.80 295.20 295.20 10.
405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.00 43.20 338.40 338.40

20.6 5.5 5.6 5.6 5.4 5.6
12. Louna Iacazzi, GN  2005
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 22.
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 35.10 63.90 63.90 17.
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 34.20 98.10 98.10 14.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 18.00 37.80 135.90 135.90 10.

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.50 36.75 172.65 172.65 12.
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.00 45.60 218.25 218.25 10.
305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 12.00 33.60 251.85 251.85 12.
205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.50 46.20 298.05 298.05 9.

5235D 3 2.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.00 36.40 334.45 334.45
20.3 5.9 5.6 5.4 5.4 5.6

13. Elna Pettersson Wiberg, POS  2007
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 29.60 29.60 29.60 21.
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 32.40 62.00 62.00 23.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 35.15 97.15 97.15 17.
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 40.95 138.10 138.10 8.

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 36.75 174.85 174.85 10.
5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.50 42.00 216.85 216.85 13.

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.00 35.20 252.05 252.05 11.
405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 33.75 285.80 285.80 13.
105B 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 44.40 330.20 330.20

19.2 5.7 5.8 5.9 6.0 5.7
14. Sofia Torstensson, MKK  2005
201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 9.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.50 29.45 65.45 65.45 16.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 38.85 104.30 104.30 7.
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 19.00 30.40 134.70 134.70 12.

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.50 35.00 169.70 169.70 13.
105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 43.20 212.90 212.90 14.
205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.50 26.60 239.50 239.50 18.
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 16.50 44.55 284.05 284.05 15.

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.00 45.60 329.65 329.65
19.7 5.7 5.7 5.8 5.8 5.6



15. Cara Albiez, AUT  2005
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 26.40 26.40 26.40 30.
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.50 24.30 50.70 50.70 34.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.00 30.40 81.10 81.10 33.
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 36.75 117.85 117.85 25.

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 34.65 152.50 152.50 25.
5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 39.60 192.10 192.10 22.

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 13.50 40.50 232.60 232.60 19.
405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.00 45.90 278.50 278.50 18.
305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 49.00 327.50 327.50

20.4 5.6 5.6 5.2 5.2 5.2
16. Eszter Kovacs, HUN  2005
403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.50 38.85 38.85 38.85 5.
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.00 30.60 69.45 69.45 9.
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.50 33.25 102.70 102.70 9.
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.50 29.60 132.30 132.30 16.

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 36.00 168.30 168.30 15.
5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 211.50 211.50 15.

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.50 39.60 251.10 251.10 14.
405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.50 28.35 279.45 279.45 17.
205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 46.20 325.65 325.65

19.7 5.8 5.8 5.6 5.2 5.6
17. Sheridan Smith, MVN  2005
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 31.20 31.20 31.20 14.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.00 39.90 71.10 71.10 6.
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 35.10 106.20 106.20 6.
301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.00 39.90 146.10 146.10 3.

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.00 42.00 188.10 188.10 3.
5152B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 12.50 37.50 225.60 225.60 7.
205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.00 28.00 253.60 253.60 10.
305C 3 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.50 29.40 283.00 283.00 16.
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 15.00 40.50 323.50 323.50

20.8 5.3 5.5 5.3 5.6 5.4
18. Laina Remund, SKBE  2005
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.50 31.50 31.50 31.50 12.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.50 31.35 62.85 62.85 20.
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 29.60 92.45 92.45 22.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 18.50 38.85 131.30 131.30 19.

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.50 36.75 168.05 168.05 16.
105B 3 2.4 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.50 32.40 200.45 200.45 18.
405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.50 41.85 242.30 242.30 16.
205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.00 42.00 284.30 284.30 14.

5235D 3 2.8 5.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 13.50 37.80 322.10 322.10
20.2 5.4 5.6 5.3 5.5 5.3

19. Klara Johnsson  Stjernström, MKK  2005
201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 32.40 32.40 32.40 11.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 35.15 67.55 67.55 12.
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.50 30.45 98.00 98.00 15.
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.00 25.60 123.60 123.60 23.

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.50 31.00 154.60 154.60 23.
305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.50 37.80 192.40 192.40 21.
205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.00 36.40 228.80 228.80 20.
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 44.40 273.20 273.20 20.

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 42.00 315.20 315.20
19.8 5.3 5.5 5.6 5.2 5.1



20. Panna Gyovai, HUN  2006
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 16.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 17.00 32.30 62.90 62.90 19.
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 26.40 89.30 89.30 23.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.00 37.80 127.10 127.10 20.

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 35.00 162.10 162.10 18.
5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.00 40.80 202.90 202.90 17.

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.00 38.40 241.30 241.30 17.
405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.00 35.10 276.40 276.40 19.
205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 33.60 310.00 310.00

19.7 5.3 5.4 5.1 5.4 5.4
21. Kaliona DuCroux Murinova, LPACA  2005
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.00 39.90 39.90 39.90 3.
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.50 31.50 71.40 71.40 5.

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.00 36.00 107.40 107.40 5.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 15.00 28.50 135.90 135.90 10.
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.00 28.80 164.70 164.70 17.
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 43.20 207.90 207.90 16.
205C 3 2.8 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 5.00 14.00 221.90 221.90 23.
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.00 40.50 262.40 262.40 23.

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 305.60 305.60
19.7 5.6 5.4 5.2 5.2 5.2

22. Eliska Mikynova, Czech  2005
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 17.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 16.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 15.00 28.50 59.10 59.10 25.
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.50 24.80 83.90 83.90 29.

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.50 29.00 112.90 112.90 31.
403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 34.65 147.55 147.55 29.
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 39.60 187.15 187.15 24.
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.50 36.45 223.60 223.60 22.
205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.00 47.60 271.20 271.20 21.
305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.00 33.60 304.80 304.80

20.1 5.3 5.2 5.2 4.9 4.8
23. Hanna Ekdahl, MKK  2007
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 31.50 31.50 31.50 12.
301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 25.65 57.15 57.15 27.
403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 31.50 88.65 88.65 24.
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.50 26.40 115.05 115.05 27.

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.00 34.00 149.05 149.05 27.
205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.50 29.40 178.45 178.45 28.
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.50 41.85 220.30 220.30 24.
105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 40.80 261.10 261.10 24.

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 43.20 304.30 304.30
19.7 5.0 5.3 5.4 5.1 5.2

24. Zoé Jules, LPACA  2005
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 18.00 37.80 37.80 37.80 7.
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.50 27.90 65.70 65.70 14.

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 36.00 101.70 101.70 10.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 31.35 133.05 133.05 15.
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.50 28.00 161.05 161.05 19.
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.00 38.40 199.45 199.45 19.
405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.50 28.35 227.80 227.80 21.
205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 11.50 32.20 260.00 260.00 25.

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 36.00 296.00 296.00
19.7 5.4 5.1 5.1 4.8 5.2



25. Urte Valeisaite, LTU  2005
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 22.
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 38.85 67.65 67.65 11.
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 15.50 27.90 95.55 95.55 19.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 16.00 30.40 125.95 125.95 22.

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.00 30.00 155.95 155.95 22.
105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.50 30.00 185.95 185.95 25.
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 11.50 31.05 217.00 217.00 26.
303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.00 28.00 245.00 245.00 26.

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.00 40.80 285.80 285.80
18.9 5.3 5.1 5.1 5.0 5.2

26. Iris de Heer, ADT  2005
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 29.
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.00 28.50 55.50 55.50 29.
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 26.40 81.90 81.90 32.
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 15.50 32.55 114.45 114.45 28.

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 33.00 147.45 147.45 30.
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.00 38.40 185.85 185.85 26.
405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 11.50 31.05 216.90 216.90 27.
203B 3 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 10.00 22.00 238.90 238.90 28.

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 39.60 278.50 278.50
19.1 5.0 4.9 4.9 4.9 4.8

27. Sophie Fürst, VZW  2007
403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 12.00 25.20 25.20 25.20 35.
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.00 27.20 52.40 52.40 32.
201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 30.60 83.00 83.00 31.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 33.25 116.25 116.25 26.

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.00 31.50 147.75 147.75 28.
203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.50 25.30 173.05 173.05 31.
303B 3 2.3 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 14.50 33.35 206.40 206.40 29.
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.50 36.45 242.85 242.85 27.
105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 12.00 28.80 271.65 271.65

19.1 5.3 5.2 4.4 4.6 4.8
28. My Tufvesson, POS  2007
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 16.50 26.40 26.40 26.40 30.
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.00 33.60 60.00 60.00 24.
201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 33.30 93.30 93.30 21.
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 33.25 126.55 126.55 21.

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.50 33.00 159.55 159.55 20.
303C 3 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 7.50 15.00 174.55 174.55 29.

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.00 31.50 206.05 206.05 30.
203B 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 12.50 27.50 233.55 233.55 30.
105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 16.00 35.20 268.75 268.75

17.9 4.8 5.2 5.0 5.1 4.9
29. Maya Sasson, Osl  2005
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 27.20 27.20 27.20 28.
201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.50 24.65 51.85 51.85 33.
301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.00 23.40 75.25 75.25 34.
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.50 20.30 95.55 95.55 35.

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 33.00 128.55 128.55 35.
105C 3 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 34.10 162.65 162.65 35.
203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.50 31.90 194.55 194.55 33.
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 32.55 227.10 227.10 32.

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 38.40 265.50 265.50
17.4 5.2 5.1 4.9 5.0 4.9



30. Nica Rakke, ADT  2005
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.00 35.70 35.70 35.70 10.
103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.50 23.20 58.90 58.90 26.
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.00 28.80 87.70 87.70 26.
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.00 30.40 118.10 118.10 24.

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.50 35.00 153.10 153.10 24.
105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.00 36.00 189.10 189.10 23.
203B 3 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 9.50 20.90 210.00 210.00 28.
303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 26.00 236.00 236.00 29.

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.00 29.40 265.40 265.40
18.1 4.8 4.9 4.7 5.1 4.9

31. Ismay Buijs, NED  2007
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 31.20 31.20 31.20 14.
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 31.50 62.70 62.70 21.
201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.50 22.50 85.20 85.20 27.
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.00 28.50 113.70 113.70 29.

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 36.00 149.70 149.70 26.
105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.50 32.40 182.10 182.10 27.
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 14.00 37.80 219.90 219.90 25.

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.50 44.40 264.30 264.30 22.
303C 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 F 0.00 0.00 264.30 264.30

18.9 4.4 4.8 4.7 4.8 4.6
32. Ingeborg Larsson, POS  2007
103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 14.50 23.20 23.20 23.20 37.
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.00 30.40 53.60 53.60 30.
201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 29.70 83.30 83.30 30.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.00 30.40 113.70 113.70 29.

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.00 28.00 141.70 141.70 31.
5132D 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.50 28.35 170.05 170.05 33.

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.50 29.70 199.75 199.75 31.
303C 3 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.00 20.00 219.75 219.75 34.
105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.50 38.50 258.25 258.25

17.7 4.8 4.8 4.8 5.0 4.9
33. Leia Olsson, POS  2006
103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 36.
401B 3 1.4 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.00 21.00 45.00 45.00 37.
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 16.50 29.70 74.70 74.70 35.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.50 29.45 104.15 104.15 34.

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.00 33.60 137.75 137.75 34.
5231D 3 2.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.00 28.00 165.75 165.75 34.

203B 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.00 24.20 189.95 189.95 34.
105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.00 33.60 223.55 223.55 33.
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 32.55 256.10 256.10

17.5 4.4 5.0 4.8 5.1 5.0
34. Nura Krpo, BST  2006
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 26.40 26.40 26.40 30.
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.00 27.00 53.40 53.40 31.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.50 31.35 84.75 84.75 28.
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 15.50 21.70 106.45 106.45 33.

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.50 33.00 139.45 139.45 32.
5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.00 31.50 170.95 170.95 32.

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.50 28.35 199.30 199.30 32.
203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 15.00 33.00 232.30 232.30 31.
303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.50 21.00 253.30 253.30

17.1 5.2 5.1 4.8 4.8 4.7



35. Coralie Briano, MON  2007
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.50 26.40 26.40 26.40 30.
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.00 30.60 57.00 57.00 28.
301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 31.35 88.35 88.35 25.
401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 14.00 19.60 107.95 107.95 32.

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.50 31.00 138.95 138.95 33.
105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.50 34.80 173.75 173.75 30.
205C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 F 0.00 0.00 173.75 173.75 36.
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.00 35.70 209.45 209.45 36.

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.50 34.65 244.10 244.10
18.1 4.9 4.8 4.7 4.7 4.7

36. Iris Eriksson Linderoth, GSIM  2006
403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.50 28.35 28.35 28.35 24.
103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.00 19.20 47.55 47.55 36.
201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 21.60 69.15 69.15 37.
301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 13.00 24.70 93.85 93.85 36.

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 31.00 124.85 124.85 36.
5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.50 28.35 153.20 153.20 36.

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.00 33.60 186.80 186.80 35.
303C 3 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.50 23.00 209.80 209.80 35.
203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 11.50 25.30 235.10 235.10

18.1 4.2 4.5 4.3 4.3 4.2
37. Hanna Thuestad Langeland, BStK  2007
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.50 26.40 26.40 26.40 30.
403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.50 21.85 48.25 48.25 35.
201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 21.60 69.85 69.85 36.
301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.00 22.80 92.65 92.65 37.

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 24.00 116.65 116.65 37.
203C 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.50 21.85 138.50 138.50 37.
105C 3 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 27.50 166.00 166.00 37.
404C 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 12.00 28.80 194.80 194.80 37.

5132D 3 2.1 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 8.50 17.85 212.65 212.65
17.8 3.9 4.2 4.1 4.1 4.1

Sienna Pambou Sunnfør, BStK  2007
401B 3 1.4 38.
103B 3 1.6 38.
201B 3 1.8 38.
301B 3 1.9 38.

5132D 3 2.1 38.
105B 3 2.4 38.
205C 3 2.8 38.
305C 3 2.8 38.
403B 3 2.1

18.9

Judges
Panel A
On Rounds 1, 2, 3, 6, 7

Panel B
On Rounds 4, 5, 8, 9

1. Ale Pikturniene LTU
2. Peter Kupka NOR
3. Cilingir Cagla FIN
4. Jann Siefken AUT
5. Lina Damgaard SWE

1. THUN SUI
2. Angelique de Vroome NED
3. Iveta Jirkova CZE
4. Espen Nordby NOR
5. Tania Piekkanen FIN

Referee Lina Damgaard SWE
Secretary Hannah Starling NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/6/23

C Boys, platform

1. Aaro Piekkanen, VanDi
103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.50 26.40 26.40 26.40 2.
403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 35.70 62.10 62.10 1.
201B 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.00 28.80 90.90 90.90 1.

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.00 36.00 126.90 126.90 1.
5233D 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 170.10 170.10 1.

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 42.00 212.10 212.10 1.
405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 52.65 264.75 264.75

14.8 5.5 6.1 6.1 5.9 5.9
2. Elias Liikkanen, VanDi  2010
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 1.
403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.50 30.45 59.25 59.25 2.
201B 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.00 27.20 86.45 86.45 2.
301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.00 28.90 115.35 115.35 2.

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 35.20 150.55 150.55 2.
105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 42.00 192.55 192.55 2.
405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.00 48.60 241.15 241.15

14.3 5.3 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.8
3. Nicolai Motzfeldt, Osl  2011
101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 15.50 20.15 20.15 20.15 4.
201C 5 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 27.75 47.90 47.90 3.
301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 76.70 76.70 3.
401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 17.50 26.25 102.95 102.95 3.
103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.00 27.20 130.15 130.15 3.
403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 15.00 33.00 163.15 163.15 3.

5132D 5 2.2 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 10.50 23.10 186.25 186.25
12.0 5.1 5.5 5.1 5.2 5.4

4. Edvard Røeggen, Osl  2011
101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 21.45 21.45 21.45 3.
201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.00 21.00 42.45 42.45 4.
301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.50 24.80 67.25 67.25 4.
401B 5 1.5 5.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 3.5 11.50 17.25 84.50 84.50 4.
103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 17.00 28.90 113.40 113.40 4.
403C 5 2.2 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.50 23.10 136.50 136.50 4.
612C 5 1.5 4.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 7.50 11.25 147.75 147.75

11.3 4.9 4.1 4.6 4.4 4.1
5. Tage Hodne, BStK  2011
401B 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 12.50 18.75 18.75 18.75 5.
101B 5 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.50 16.25 35.00 35.00 5.
201C 5 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.50 15.75 50.75 50.75 5.
301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.00 19.20 69.95 69.95 5.
612B 5 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 69.95 69.95 5.
103B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 25.50 95.45 95.45 5.

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 28.35 123.80 123.80
11.4 3.7 3.5 3.6 3.6 3.7



Edvin Ijäs, VanDi  2011
401B 5 1.5 6.
103B 5 1.7 6.
201C 5 1.5 6.
301C 5 1.6 6.
612B 5 1.7 6.
105C 5 2.4 6.

5231D 5 2.1
12.5

Judges
1. Julie Synnøve Thorsen NOR
2. Moa Gyllenstierna SWE
3. John Appleman USA
4. Aristide Brun AUT
5. Satu Pirhonen FIN
Referee Satu Pirhonen FIN
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/6/23

C Girls, 1 meter

1. Emma Ricatti, VGF  2010
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.00 27.20 27.20 27.20 4.
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 15.50 26.35 53.55 53.55 3.
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 27.75 81.30 81.30 3.
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.00 30.60 111.90 111.90 2.

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.00 31.50 143.40 143.40 2.
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.50 29.70 173.10 173.10 2.
203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 39.10 212.20 212.20

13.1 5.4 5.6 5.5 5.2 5.4
2. Joy Daalhuizen, ADT  2010
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.00 25.50 25.50 25.50 6.
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.50 29.75 55.25 55.25 2.
201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 26.25 81.50 81.50 2.
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.00 24.00 105.50 105.50 3.

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.00 28.50 134.00 134.00 3.
403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 33.00 167.00 167.00 3.
105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.00 28.80 195.80 195.80

12.8 4.9 5.2 5.1 5.4 5.3
3. Yuna Hulkenberg, ADT  2010
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 1.
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 38.50 69.10 69.10 1.
201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 31.50 100.60 100.60 1.
301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 28.80 129.40 129.40 1.

5221D 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 11.00 18.70 148.10 148.10 1.
104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 13.00 28.60 176.70 176.70 1.
203C 1 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 7.00 14.00 190.70 190.70

12.9 4.9 5.0 5.1 4.9 5.2
4. Veera Piekkanen, VanDi
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 28.05 28.05 28.05 2.
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.50 24.80 52.85 52.85 4.
301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.50 17.85 70.70 70.70 6.

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 26.35 97.05 97.05 4.
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.50 31.90 128.95 128.95 4.
104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 11.00 24.20 153.15 153.15 4.
203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 33.00 186.15 186.15

13.1 4.8 5.0 4.7 4.7 4.9
5. Valentina Bach, Thu  2010
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 28.05 28.05 28.05 2.
201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.00 22.40 50.45 50.45 5.
301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 21.25 71.70 71.70 4.
401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.50 18.75 90.45 90.45 7.

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 12.50 26.25 116.70 116.70 6.
104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.50 34.10 150.80 150.80 5.
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 33.00 183.80 183.80

13.0 4.5 4.6 4.6 5.0 4.8



6. Meeri Manninen, VanDi
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 7.
201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.50 21.60 45.60 45.60 6.
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 25.50 71.10 71.10 5.
103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.50 24.65 95.75 95.75 5.

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.00 27.30 123.05 123.05 5.
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.50 27.50 150.55 150.55 6.
104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.00 24.20 174.75 174.75

13.0 4.5 4.5 4.6 4.5 4.5
7. Linn Andenæs, Osl  2010
101B 1 1.3 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.00 22.10 22.10 22.10 8.
201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 11.50 18.40 40.50 40.50 9.
301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.50 16.80 57.30 57.30 9.
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.00 28.50 85.80 85.80 9.

5221D 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.50 19.55 105.35 105.35 8.
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 28.90 134.25 134.25 8.
403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.00 33.00 167.25 167.25

11.6 4.5 4.8 4.8 5.1 4.9
8. Oline Kjellsen, Osl  2010
101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.00 19.50 19.50 19.50 9.
201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.50 24.80 44.30 44.30 7.
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.50 24.65 68.95 68.95 8.
401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.00 22.50 91.45 91.45 6.

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.00 23.40 114.85 114.85 7.
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 28.05 142.90 142.90 7.
402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.50 23.20 166.10 166.10

11.2 4.6 4.8 5.1 5.1 5.1
9. Malla Lågas, VanDi  2010
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.50 26.35 26.35 26.35 5.
401B 1 1.5 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.00 16.50 42.85 42.85 8.
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 26.40 69.25 69.25 7.
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.50 20.00 89.25 89.25 8.

5122D 1 1.9 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 5.50 10.45 99.70 99.70 9.
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.50 27.50 127.20 127.20 9.
104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.00 26.40 153.60 153.60

12.7 3.9 4.3 4.1 4.0 4.4

Judges
1. Ramon de Meijer NED
2. Peter Axtelius SWE
3. Jann Siefken AUT
4. ZURICH SUI
5. Ale Pikturniene LTU
Referee Ramon de Meijer NED
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/6/23

B Girls, platform

1. Maggie Grey, AUS
103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 36.00 36.00 36.00 4.
403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 21.50 45.15 81.15 81.15 3.
201B 7.5 1.8 7.5 8.5 9.5 8.0 8.0 24.50 44.10 125.25 125.25 4.

5231D 5 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.00 44.10 169.35 169.35 3.
405C 5 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 65.10 234.45 234.45 1.

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 46.25 280.70 280.70 2.
6243D 10 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.50 62.40 343.10 343.10

16.4 6.8 7.0 7.4 7.1 7.1
2. Chloe Gao, AUS  2008
103B 7.5 1.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.50 40.80 40.80 40.80 1.
403B 7.5 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 23.00 48.30 89.10 89.10 1.
201B 7.5 1.8 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 26.50 47.70 136.80 136.80 1.
301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 42.75 179.55 179.55 1.
405B 10 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 54.60 234.15 234.15 2.
305C 10 2.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.50 65.80 299.95 299.95 1.

6243D 10 3.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 13.00 41.60 341.55 341.55
16.2 7.7 7.5 7.4 7.1 7.1

3. Elly Ekebäck, JSS  2008
103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 22.50 36.00 36.00 36.00 4.
403B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.00 48.00 84.00 84.00 2.
301B 10 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.00 45.60 129.60 129.60 2.

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.00 42.00 171.60 171.60 2.
405B 10 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.00 56.00 227.60 227.60 3.
205C 7.5 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.50 29.40 257.00 257.00 4.
305C 10 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 58.80 315.80 315.80

16.0 6.6 6.6 6.8 7.1 6.6
4. Amélie Bayol, FRA  2009
101B 7.5 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.00 34.50 34.50 34.50 7.
301B 7.5 1.9 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.50 44.65 79.15 79.15 5.
403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 22.00 46.20 125.35 125.35 3.

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 42.00 167.35 167.35 4.
105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.00 48.00 215.35 215.35 4.
205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 42.00 257.35 257.35 3.
405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 16.50 44.55 301.90 301.90

15.4 6.9 6.8 6.1 6.8 6.8
5. Aada Liikkanen, FIN  2008
103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.00 35.20 35.20 35.20 6.
201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.50 38.70 73.90 73.90 6.
301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 31.35 105.25 105.25 7.

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.50 41.00 146.25 146.25 6.
5251B 10 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.50 50.70 196.95 196.95 6.

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 20.00 48.00 244.95 244.95 7.
405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.00 51.30 296.25 296.25

15.0 6.7 6.4 6.3 6.7 6.8



6. Odessa Jääskeläinen, FIN  2008
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 37.80 37.80 37.80 2.
612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.00 36.00 73.80 73.80 7.
201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.00 34.20 108.00 108.00 6.
301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.00 36.10 144.10 144.10 7.

5152B 10 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 17.50 50.75 194.85 194.85 7.
405B 10 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.50 57.40 252.25 252.25 5.
105B 5 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.00 36.40 288.65 288.65

15.9 6.1 6.1 6.3 6.0 6.1
7. Kerttu Toivonen, FIN  2008
103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.00 32.00 32.00 32.00 10.
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.00 35.70 67.70 67.70 10.
301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 37.05 104.75 104.75 8.

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 39.00 143.75 143.75 8.
305C 10 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.00 47.60 191.35 191.35 8.
205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 46.20 237.55 237.55 8.

5233D 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 46.80 284.35 284.35
15.6 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.1 6.2

8. Maja Jackowicz-Korczynska, POS  2008
103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 23.50 37.60 37.60 37.60 3.
403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.50 43.05 80.65 80.65 4.
201B 7.5 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.00 41.40 122.05 122.05 5.
301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 39.90 161.95 161.95 5.

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.50 44.40 206.35 206.35 5.
405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 40.50 246.85 246.85 6.
105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.00 31.20 278.05 278.05

14.9 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.4
9. Leila Adams, MVN  2009
103B 10 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.50 24.80 24.80 24.80 14.
403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 32.55 57.35 57.35 14.
301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.00 25.60 82.95 82.95 14.
612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 40.50 123.45 123.45 10.
105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.50 32.40 155.85 155.85 11.
405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.00 43.20 199.05 199.05 11.

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.00 45.00 244.05 244.05
14.7 5.6 5.5 5.7 5.6 5.6

10. Emma Kelly, HUN  2008
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.50 29.60 29.60 29.60 13.
403C 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.00 38.00 67.60 67.60 11.
301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.50 33.25 100.85 100.85 11.
201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 12.50 22.50 123.35 123.35 12.

5231D 7.5 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 11.00 22.00 145.35 145.35 13.
105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 188.55 188.55 12.
405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 52.65 241.20 241.20

14.3 5.8 5.8 5.5 5.4 5.2
11. Nova Corne, JSS  2008
103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 20.00 32.00 32.00 32.00 10.
403B 10 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 36.00 68.00 68.00 9.
201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.50 35.10 103.10 103.10 9.
301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.00 34.20 137.30 137.30 9.

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.50 32.55 169.85 169.85 9.
105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.00 31.20 201.05 201.05 10.
203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.00 40.00 241.05 241.05

13.8 5.6 5.7 6.0 6.3 5.9



12. Zoe Quigley, MVN  2009
103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 33.60 33.60 33.60 8.
403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 16.00 33.60 67.20 67.20 12.

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 34.65 101.85 101.85 10.
612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 21.60 123.45 123.45 10.
105B 5 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 39.00 162.45 162.45 10.
205C 5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 40.50 202.95 202.95 9.
405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 13.00 35.10 238.05 238.05

15.9 5.4 5.1 4.9 5.1 5.1
13. Odri Gabre Raslaviciute, BStK  2009
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.50 32.80 32.80 32.80 9.
403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 39.90 72.70 72.70 8.
201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 11.50 20.70 93.40 93.40 12.
301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.00 26.60 120.00 120.00 13.

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 27.00 147.00 147.00 12.
203B 5 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.50 31.05 178.05 178.05 13.
105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.00 33.60 211.65 211.65

14.1 4.9 5.0 5.1 4.9 5.1
14. Nora Bergsten, GSIM  2009
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.00 32.00 32.00 32.00 10.
201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.00 27.20 59.20 59.20 13.
301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.50 28.00 87.20 87.20 13.
401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.50 26.25 113.45 113.45 14.

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.00 29.40 142.85 142.85 14.
612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 30.60 173.45 173.45 14.
203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 27.00 200.45 200.45

12.2 5.4 5.8 5.8 5.6 5.4
15. Elisabeth Hoff, KSTK  2009
101B 7.5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.50 20.25 20.25 20.25 16.
201B 7.5 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.50 20.70 40.95 40.95 17.
301C 7.5 1.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.00 21.60 62.55 62.55 17.
401B 7.5 1.4 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.50 21.70 84.25 84.25 16.
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 28.00 112.25 112.25 15.
403C 7.5 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.50 27.55 139.80 139.80 15.
612C 7.5 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 20.00 159.80 159.80

11.6 4.6 4.6 4.4 4.6 4.8
16. Hermine Brudvik Sørensen, BStK  2009
101C 5 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 17.
401C 5 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 26.60 44.60 44.60 15.
201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 26.25 70.85 70.85 15.
301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 13.00 20.80 91.65 91.65 15.
612B 5 1.7 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 -2 4.50 7.65 99.30 99.30 17.
103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.50 26.35 125.65 125.65 17.
403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.00 28.60 154.25 154.25

11.3 4.8 5.0 5.2 4.7 4.9
17. Karen Stinessen, BStK  2009
101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 16.00 20.80 20.80 20.80 15.
401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 14.50 21.75 42.55 42.55 16.
201C 5 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 13.50 20.25 62.80 62.80 16.
301C 5 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 10.00 16.00 78.80 78.80 17.
403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.00 28.60 107.40 107.40 16.
103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.50 22.95 130.35 130.35 16.
612B 5 1.7 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.00 10.20 140.55 140.55

11.5 4.1 4.4 4.3 4.2 3.6



Judges
1. Tania Piekkanen FIN
2. Francisco Parga SUI
3. AUSTRALIA AUS
4. POLAND POL
5. GENÈVE SUI
Referee GENÈVE SUI
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/6/23

Men, 3 meters

1. Gwendal Bisch, FRA  1998
205B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.50 52.50 52.50 52.50 8.
107B 3 3.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.50 63.55 116.05 116.05 3.
305B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 24.50 73.50 189.55 189.55 3.

5337D 3 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 19.00 66.50 256.05 256.05 2.
405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 21.00 63.00 319.05 319.05 2.

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 71.40 390.45 390.45
19.0 6.9 7.0 6.9 7.0 6.5

2. Dariush Lotfi, AUT  2001
405B 3 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.00 66.00 66.00 66.00 2.
107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.00 62.00 128.00 128.00 2.
307C 3 3.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 63.00 191.00 191.00 2.
205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.00 45.00 236.00 236.00 3.

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.50 67.50 303.50 303.50 3.
407C 3 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.50 76.50 380.00 380.00

19.0 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.5 6.5
3. Kacper Lesiak, POL  1996
107B 3 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.50 72.85 72.85 72.85 1.
407C 3 3.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 21.00 71.40 144.25 144.25 1.
205B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.00 66.00 210.25 210.25 1.
305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 54.00 264.25 264.25 1.

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.00 74.80 339.05 339.05 1.
109C 3 3.8 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 9.50 36.10 375.15 375.15

19.7 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.5
4. Josef Hugo Šorejs, Czech  2005
405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.50 61.50 61.50 61.50 3.
107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.00 49.60 111.10 111.10 6.

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.50 61.50 172.60 172.60 4.
205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 231.10 231.10 4.
305B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 67.50 298.60 298.60 4.

5335D 3 2.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.50 50.75 349.35 349.35
18.0 6.5 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.7

5. Jacob Stoltz, SPIF  2000
105B 3 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.00 55.20 55.20 55.20 6.
405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.00 60.00 115.20 115.20 4.
205B 3 3.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 13.00 39.00 154.20 154.20 8.
305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.00 57.00 211.20 211.20 8.
107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.50 60.45 271.65 271.65 6.

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.00 60.00 331.65 331.65
17.5 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.8 6.2

6. Jonas Madsen, Odense  1999
5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.50 55.50 55.50 55.50 5.
5154B 3 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 16.00 54.40 109.90 109.90 7.

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 55.80 165.70 165.70 5.
405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 17.00 51.00 216.70 216.70 5.
205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 275.20 275.20 5.
305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.50 43.40 318.60 318.60

18.3 5.8 6.0 5.8 5.6 5.6



7. Damian O‘Dell, VZW  2004
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.00 54.00 54.00 54.00 7.
107B 3 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.00 52.70 106.70 106.70 9.
205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 57.00 163.70 163.70 6.
305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 17.50 49.00 212.70 212.70 7.
307C 3 3.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.00 56.00 268.70 268.70 7.

5235D 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 46.20 314.90 314.90
17.9 5.4 5.8 6.3 5.9 5.9

8. Nikolaj Schaller, AUT  2000
405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 58.50 58.50 4.
107B 3 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.50 51.15 109.65 109.65 8.

5154B 3 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 15.00 51.00 160.65 160.65 7.
205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 55.50 216.15 216.15 6.
305B 3 3.0 2.0 3.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 5.00 15.00 231.15 231.15 10.
307C 3 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.50 68.25 299.40 299.40

19.0 5.3 5.8 5.2 5.1 5.1
9. Simon Ringborg, SPIF  1998
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 18.00 43.20 43.20 43.20 11.
107C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 50.40 93.60 93.60 10.

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 54.00 147.60 147.60 10.
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 50.40 198.00 198.00 9.
305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 44.80 242.80 242.80 8.
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 52.65 295.45 295.45

16.5 5.9 6.2 5.9 5.8 6.0
10. Samuel Platt, AUT  2007
5331D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.00 42.00 42.00 42.00 12.

107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.50 46.20 88.20 88.20 11.
205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 17.50 49.00 137.20 137.20 11.
305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 21.50 60.20 197.40 197.40 10.
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 14.50 39.15 236.55 236.55 9.

5235D 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.00 44.80 281.35 281.35
16.0 5.9 5.8 5.8 6.2 5.7

11. Moritz Flandorfer, AUT  2006
5432D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.50 44.40 44.40 44.40 10.

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.50 43.40 87.80 87.80 12.
205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 9.50 26.60 114.40 114.40 12.
305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.00 39.20 153.60 153.60 12.
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 18.00 48.60 202.20 202.20 12.

5134D 3 2.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.00 50.00 252.20 252.20
16.0 5.4 5.5 5.1 5.5 4.9

12. Andrzej Rzeszutek, POL  1991
407C 3 3.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 14.00 47.60 47.60 47.60 9.

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.00 64.60 112.20 112.20 5.
109C 3 3.8 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.50 36.10 148.30 148.30 9.
307C 3 3.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 7.00 24.50 172.80 172.80 11.
205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.00 36.00 208.80 208.80 11.

5337D 3 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.50 40.25 249.05 249.05
20.6 4.2 4.1 4.0 3.9 4.0

Isac Faxius, MKK  2004
405C 3 2.7 13.
205C 3 2.8 13.
305C 3 2.8 13.

5152B 3 3.0 13.
107B 3 3.1 13.

5235D 3 2.8
17.2



Judges
1. Arne Tellefsen NOR
2. Angelique de Vroome NED
3. ZURICH SUI
4. Nathan Kim SWE
5. Kamilla Veres HUN
Referee Kamilla Veres HUN
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/6/23

B Boys, platform

1. Albin Helling, GSIM  2008
103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.50 34.40 34.40 34.40 1.
403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 19.00 38.00 72.40 72.40 2.
301B 10 1.9 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.00 47.50 119.90 119.90 1.

5132D 10 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 40.95 160.85 160.85 1.
5233D 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 14.50 34.80 195.65 195.65 2.

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.50 42.00 237.65 237.65 2.
205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 51.80 289.45 289.45 1.
405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 56.70 346.15 346.15

17.9 6.5 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.6
2. Axel Sinclair, GSIM  2008
103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.50 29.60 29.60 29.60 4.
403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 21.50 45.15 74.75 74.75 1.
301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 20.50 38.95 113.70 113.70 2.

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.50 43.00 156.70 156.70 2.
5233D 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.50 49.20 205.90 205.90 1.

305C 10 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.00 39.20 245.10 245.10 1.
205C 7.5 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 14.50 40.60 285.70 285.70 2.
405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 47.25 332.95 332.95

18.3 6.4 6.1 5.8 6.6 5.9
3. Linus Ikonen, GSIM  2008
103B 10 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.00 32.00 32.00 32.00 3.
201B 10 1.8 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.00 27.00 59.00 59.00 3.
301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 34.20 93.20 93.20 3.

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.50 36.75 129.95 129.95 3.
612B 10 1.9 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.00 28.50 158.45 158.45 3.
105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.00 43.20 201.65 201.65 3.
403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 38.50 240.15 240.15 3.

5233D 5 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 48.75 288.90 288.90
16.4 5.6 6.0 5.6 6.0 6.0

4. Zaid Nazif, MVN  2008
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 33.60 33.60 33.60 2.
201C 5 1.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 8.50 12.75 46.35 46.35 4.
301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.50 20.00 66.35 66.35 4.
401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.00 25.20 91.55 91.55 4.

5231D 5 2.1 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.00 39.90 131.45 131.45 4.
203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 33.00 164.45 164.45 4.
105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.50 37.20 201.65 201.65 4.
403C 5 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 11.00 24.20 225.85 225.85

14.8 5.1 5.0 4.9 5.2 5.0



5. Cory White, WWDC  2008
101C 5 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.00 16.80 16.80 16.80 5.
301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.00 19.20 36.00 36.00 5.
401C 5 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 21.70 57.70 57.70 5.
201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 23.25 80.95 80.95 5.
103C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.00 20.80 101.75 101.75 5.
403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 16.00 35.20 136.95 136.95 5.

5231D 5 2.1 0.5 2.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.50 3.15 140.10 140.10 5.
612C 5 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.00 18.00 158.10 158.10

13.1 4.1 4.3 3.9 4.4 4.1

Judges
1. Moa Gyllenstierna SWE
2. Peter Kupka NOR
3. FRANCE FRA
4. POLAND POL
5. Ale Pikturniene LTU
Referee Moa Gyllenstierna SWE
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/6/23

Men, platform syncro

1. Anton Knoll / Dariush Lotfi, AUT  2004/2001
103B 10 103B 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 24.60 49.20 49.20 49.20 1.
301B 10 301B 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 22.20 44.40 93.60 93.60 1.

5253B 10 5253B 10 3.2 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.10 64.32 157.92 157.92 1.
107B 10 107B 10 3.0 6.0 8.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.20 57.60 215.52 215.52 1.
207C 10 207C 10 3.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.60 61.38 276.90 276.90 1.
407C 10 407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.10 73.92 350.82 350.82

16.7 6.8 7.2 6.9 7.0 7.3 7.3 7.2
2. Damian O‘Dell / Erik Passerone, VZW  2004/2009
201B 10 201B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.50 45.00 45.00 45.00 2.
401B 10 401B 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 19.80 39.60 84.60 84.60 2.
107B 10 107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.00 54.00 138.60 138.60 2.
407C 10 407C 10 3.2 7.0 6.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.00 48.00 186.60 186.60 2.
305C 10 305C 10 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 17.70 49.56 236.16 236.16 2.

5253B 10 5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.90 60.48 296.64 296.64
16.2 6.7 6.5 5.7 5.8 6.5 6.5 5.8

Judges
1. Nicolai Fjord Larsen DEN (A)
2. Elin Berg SWE (A)
3. Julie Synnøve Thorsen NOR (B)
4. Satu Pirhonen FIN (B)
5. Lina Damgaard SWE (syncro)
6. Iveta Jirkova CZE (syncro)
7. John Appleman USA (syncro)
Referee Jann Siefken AUT
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/7/23

C Boys, 3 meters

1. Elias Liikkanen, VanDi  2010
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 31.20 31.20 31.20 1.
403B 3 2.1 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.00 35.70 66.90 66.90 1.
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 34.20 101.10 101.10 1.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 33.25 134.35 134.35 1.

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.50 32.55 166.90 166.90 1.
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.00 43.20 210.10 210.10 1.
405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.50 31.05 241.15 241.15 1.
203C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.50 21.85 263.00 263.00

16.5 5.3 5.3 5.6 5.4 5.4
2. Aaro Piekkanen, VanDi
103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 26.40 26.40 26.40 2.
403B 3 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 25.20 51.60 51.60 3.
201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 32.40 84.00 84.00 2.
301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 34.20 118.20 118.20 2.

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 36.75 154.95 154.95 2.
105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 14.50 34.80 189.75 189.75 2.
203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 -2 6.00 13.20 202.95 202.95 2.

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.50 39.60 242.55 242.55
16.5 4.9 5.4 4.9 5.4 5.3

3. Bastian Zeberg, Odense  2011
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.50 26.40 26.40 26.40 2.
201C 3 1.7 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.00 30.60 57.00 57.00 2.
301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.50 22.50 79.50 79.50 3.
401B 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 11.00 15.40 94.90 94.90 3.

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.00 29.40 124.30 124.30 3.
105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.00 33.60 157.90 157.90 3.
403B 3 2.1 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 8.00 16.80 174.70 174.70 3.

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.00 30.00 204.70 204.70
15.1 4.8 4.8 4.4 4.4 4.3

4. Tage Hodne, BStK  2011
401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.50 23.10 23.10 23.10 5.
101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.50 23.25 46.35 46.35 5.
201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 14.00 23.80 70.15 70.15 5.
301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 12.50 22.50 92.65 92.65 5.

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.00 25.20 117.85 117.85 5.
403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.50 19.95 137.80 137.80 5.
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 24.80 162.60 162.60 5.

5231D 3 2.0 3.0 0.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 8.50 17.00 179.60 179.60
14.0 4.4 4.0 4.4 4.5 4.5



5. Edvard Røeggen, Osl  2011
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.50 26.40 26.40 26.40 2.
201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.00 22.10 48.50 48.50 4.
301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 14.00 25.20 73.70 73.70 4.
401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 14.00 19.60 93.30 93.30 4.

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 31.00 124.30 124.30 3.
105C 3 2.2 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.50 20.90 145.20 145.20 4.
403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 10.00 19.00 164.20 164.20 4.

5132D 3 2.1 2.5 1.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 6.00 12.60 176.80 176.80
14.7 4.8 4.1 3.8 3.8 4.2

6. Nicolai Motzfeldt, Osl  2011
101B 3 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 5.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 6.
201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 13.00 22.10 29.60 29.60 6.
301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 33.30 62.90 62.90 6.
401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 18.20 81.10 81.10 6.

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.00 24.00 105.10 105.10 6.
103B 3 1.6 2.5 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 6.50 10.40 115.50 115.50 6.
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 16.50 31.35 146.85 146.85 6.

5132D 3 2.1 2.5 2.0 3.0 1.5 1.5 6.00 12.60 159.45 159.45
14.0 4.2 3.8 3.9 3.4 3.8

Edvin Ijäs, VanDi  2011
103B 3 1.6 7.
401B 3 1.4 7.
201B 3 1.8 7.
301B 3 1.9 7.

5231D 3 2.0 7.
105C 3 2.2 7.
403B 3 2.1 7.
302C 3 1.7

14.7

Judges
1. Ale Pikturniene LTU
2. Cilingir Cagla FIN
3. Ramon de Meijer NED
4. Lina Damgaard SWE
5. Julie Synnøve Thorsen NOR
Referee THUN SUI
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/7/23

A Boys, platform

1. Peder Saur Hubred, MKK  2007
103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 24.00 38.40 38.40 38.40 2.
403B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 24.50 49.00 87.40 87.40 2.

5231D 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.00 44.00 131.40 131.40 1.
612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.00 36.00 167.40 167.40 2.
105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.00 48.00 215.40 215.40 2.
405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.00 54.00 269.40 269.40 3.

5235D 7.5 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.00 61.60 331.00 331.00 1.
205C 7.5 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 54.60 385.60 385.60 1.
305C 10 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.00 67.20 452.80 452.80

20.9 7.2 7.2 7.5 7.2 7.1
2. Jake Welsh, MVN  2006
103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.50 37.60 37.60 37.60 3.
403B 7.5 2.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.00 50.40 88.00 88.00 1.
612B 10 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.50 38.95 126.95 126.95 2.

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 45.00 171.95 171.95 1.
105B 5 2.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.50 55.90 227.85 227.85 1.
205C 5 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.00 48.00 275.85 275.85 2.
303C 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 16.00 33.60 309.45 309.45 3.
405C 5 3.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.00 71.30 380.75 380.75 2.

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 22.50 56.25 437.00 437.00
20.9 6.7 7.1 7.2 6.9 7.2

3. Zach Welsh, MVN  2006
103B 10 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 33.60 33.60 33.60 6.
403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.00 40.00 73.60 73.60 5.

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.50 43.00 116.60 116.60 4.
612B 10 1.9 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 30.40 147.00 147.00 6.
107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.50 64.50 211.50 211.50 3.
407C 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 67.20 278.70 278.70 1.
205C 5 3.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 16.00 48.00 326.70 326.70 2.
303C 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.00 35.70 362.40 362.40 3.

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 72.00 434.40 434.40
22.0 6.3 6.4 6.6 6.3 6.7

4. Axel Walther, POS  2005
103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.00 33.60 33.60 33.60 6.
403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.00 44.00 77.60 77.60 4.

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.00 42.00 119.60 119.60 3.
301B 10 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 24.00 45.60 165.20 165.20 3.
614B 10 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.50 39.60 204.80 204.80 4.
205C 5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.00 39.00 243.80 243.80 4.

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 52.50 296.30 296.30 4.
407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 57.60 353.90 353.90 4.
107C 7.5 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 50.40 404.30 404.30

21.4 6.4 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.7



5. Lukas Lundmark, FIN  2005
103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.50 34.40 34.40 34.40 4.
403B 10 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 38.00 72.40 72.40 7.
612B 10 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 21.50 40.85 113.25 113.25 5.

5231D 10 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.50 37.00 150.25 150.25 4.
407C 10 3.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 14.00 44.80 195.05 195.05 5.
303C 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.00 35.70 230.75 230.75 6.
107C 7.5 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.00 56.00 286.75 286.75 6.
205C 5 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 51.00 337.75 337.75 5.

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.00 42.50 380.25 380.25
21.1 6.1 6.3 6.0 6.1 6.3

6. Nolan Rooker, MVN  2006
103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.50 34.40 34.40 34.40 4.

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 22.00 44.00 78.40 78.40 3.
612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.00 32.40 110.80 110.80 6.
403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 37.80 148.60 148.60 5.
105B 5 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.00 44.20 192.80 192.80 6.
303C 5 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.00 42.00 234.80 234.80 5.
205C 5 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.50 58.50 293.30 293.30 5.
405C 5 3.1 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 11.00 34.10 327.40 327.40 6.

5233D 5 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.50 48.75 376.15 376.15
20.8 6.2 6.2 5.9 6.0 6.4

7. Jackson Lipscomb, MVN  2006
103B 10 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 31.20 31.20 31.20 8.
403B 10 2.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 15.50 31.00 62.20 62.20 9.

5231D 10 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 34.00 96.20 96.20 8.
612B 10 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 15.50 29.45 125.65 125.65 8.
105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 49.40 175.05 175.05 7.
405C 5 3.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 11.50 35.65 210.70 210.70 7.
205C 5 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.00 42.00 252.70 252.70 7.
303C 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 40.95 293.65 293.65 7.

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 47.50 341.15 341.15
20.8 5.3 5.8 5.3 5.6 5.9

8. Felix Koggdal, GSIM  2005
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 9.
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 34.65 63.45 63.45 8.
201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.00 34.20 97.65 97.65 7.

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 20.00 40.00 137.65 137.65 7.
303C 5 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.50 22.05 159.70 159.70 8.
405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.50 36.45 196.15 196.15 8.
614B 10 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.50 49.20 245.35 245.35 8.
105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.00 48.00 293.35 293.35 8.

5152B 10 2.9 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 7.00 20.30 313.65 313.65
20.0 5.4 5.7 5.2 5.3 5.2

9. Devon O‘Dell, VZW  2006
403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 22.00 44.00 44.00 44.00 1.
103B 10 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 72.80 72.80 6.
301B 10 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 12.00 22.80 95.60 95.60 9.
612B 10 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.00 26.60 122.20 122.20 9.
105B 10 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 13.00 29.90 152.10 152.10 9.
405B 10 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 10.50 29.40 181.50 181.50 9.
305C 10 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 36.40 217.90 217.90 9.
205C 7.5 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.50 40.60 258.50 258.50 9.

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.50 46.80 305.30 305.30
20.5 5.1 5.3 4.9 4.8 5.2



Carl Larmark, POS  2005
103B 7.5 1.6 10.
612B 7.5 1.8 10.
403B 7.5 2.1 10.

5132D 7.5 2.1 10.
303C 5 2.1 10.
205C 7.5 2.8 10.
405C 7.5 2.7 10.

5134D 7.5 2.5 10.
105B 7.5 2.4

20.1

Judges
1. Satu Pirhonen FIN
2. Espen Nordby NOR
3. Nathan Kim SWE
4. Jann Siefken AUT
5. John Appleman USA
Referee John Appleman USA
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/7/23

Women, 1 meter

1. Emilia Nilsson Garip, MKK  2003
203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.50 51.75 51.75 51.75 1.
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.50 53.30 105.05 105.05 1.
305C 1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 54.00 159.05 159.05 1.

5333D 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.00 59.80 218.85 218.85 1.
403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.00 52.80 271.65 271.65

12.9 6.8 7.0 6.9 7.2 7.3
2. Lauren Hallaselkä, FIN  2003
403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.00 48.00 48.00 48.00 6.
203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.50 44.85 92.85 92.85 5.
303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 50.40 143.25 143.25 3.

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 49.40 192.65 192.65 3.
105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.00 52.00 244.65 244.65

12.3 6.8 6.7 6.4 6.5 6.7
3. Kaja Skrzek, POL  1998
403B 1 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.50 51.60 51.60 51.60 2.
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.50 50.70 102.30 102.30 2.
203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.00 46.00 148.30 148.30 2.
303B 1 2.4 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 46.80 195.10 195.10 2.

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 17.50 43.75 238.85 238.85
12.2 6.8 6.2 6.5 6.7 6.6

4. Elna Widerström, POS  2004
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.00 43.70 43.70 43.70 14.
303B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 44.40 88.10 88.10 9.

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 42.90 131.00 131.00 6.
105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 19.50 50.70 181.70 181.70 4.
403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 50.40 232.10 232.10

12.3 6.3 6.5 6.3 6.3 6.5
5. Caroline Sofie Kupka, BStK  2003
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 43.20 43.20 15.
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 18.50 48.10 91.30 91.30 6.
203B 1 2.3 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.00 23.00 114.30 114.30 18.
303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 50.40 164.70 164.70 6.

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 50.70 215.40 215.40
12.3 5.8 5.9 5.7 5.9 5.9

6. Aleksandra Blazowska, POL  2002
403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 15.50 37.20 37.20 37.20 21.
203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 48.30 85.50 85.50 11.
303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.00 40.80 126.30 126.30 8.
105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.00 41.60 167.90 167.90 5.

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.50 45.10 213.00 213.00
11.9 6.0 5.8 6.5 6.0 5.7



7. Oona Abbema, ADT  2002
5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 18.

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.00 49.40 89.40 89.40 7.
203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.00 29.90 119.30 119.30 12.
303B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 162.50 162.50 8.
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.50 46.80 209.30 209.30

12.2 5.5 5.3 5.7 5.8 5.9
8. Eerika Repo, FIN  2007
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 46.80 46.80 46.80 7.
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 48.10 94.90 94.90 4.
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.00 36.80 131.70 131.70 5.
303B 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.50 32.40 164.10 164.10 7.

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 18.50 40.70 204.80 204.80
11.9 5.5 5.8 5.8 5.9 5.8

9. Maya Belanger, MVN  2003
403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.00 50.40 50.40 50.40 3.
105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 48.10 98.50 98.50 3.
303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 37.20 135.70 135.70 4.
203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.50 26.45 162.15 162.15 9.

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 40.70 202.85 202.85
11.9 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.5 5.7

10. Manou Meulebeek, NED  2005
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.50 44.40 44.40 44.40 10.
105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 44.20 88.60 88.60 8.
203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 31.05 119.65 119.65 11.
303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.00 40.80 160.45 160.45 10.

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.50 38.50 198.95 198.95
11.9 5.6 5.8 5.4 5.4 5.5

11. Maud van Kempen, NED  2005
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 44.40 44.40 44.40 10.
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.00 40.80 85.20 85.20 12.
203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.00 43.70 128.90 128.90 7.
303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.50 26.25 155.15 155.15 14.

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 42.90 198.05 198.05
11.4 5.3 5.6 6.1 5.9 5.8

12. Odessa Käck, FIN  2005
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 46.80 46.80 46.80 7.
105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.50 37.70 84.50 84.50 13.

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 11.50 29.90 114.40 114.40 17.
203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.00 39.10 153.50 153.50 15.
303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 44.40 197.90 197.90

12.3 5.5 5.4 5.2 5.7 5.2
13. Ellen Andersson, SSS  2000
5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 39.60 39.60 39.60 19.

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 39.60 79.20 79.20 19.
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.50 37.95 117.15 117.15 15.
403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 43.20 160.35 160.35 11.
105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.00 36.40 196.75 196.75

11.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.6 5.7
14. Hannah Smith, AUS  2006
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 43.20 43.20 15.
105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 12.50 32.50 75.70 75.70 21.
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 42.55 118.25 118.25 13.
303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.00 40.80 159.05 159.05 12.

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 14.50 36.25 195.30 195.30
12.2 5.2 5.2 5.6 5.3 5.7



15. Eleanor Williams, AUS  2007
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 44.40 44.40 44.40 10.
105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 14.00 36.40 80.80 80.80 17.
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 41.40 122.20 122.20 9.
303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.50 30.00 152.20 152.20 16.

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 41.60 193.80 193.80
12.3 5.6 5.3 5.1 5.2 5.3

16. Tereza Jelinkova, Czech  2008
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.50 49.20 49.20 49.20 4.
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 15.50 37.20 86.40 86.40 10.
203B 1 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 34.50 120.90 120.90 10.
303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 14.50 30.45 151.35 151.35 17.

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.00 39.60 190.95 190.95
11.4 5.8 5.5 5.6 5.1 5.6

17. Eliska Mikynova, Czech  2005
403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 31.20 31.20 31.20 25.
203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 36.80 68.00 68.00 23.
303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 111.20 111.20 19.
105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 45.50 156.70 156.70 13.

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 14.00 30.80 187.50 187.50
11.9 5.3 5.3 5.0 5.2 5.3

18. Ronja Rundgren, VanDi  2002
403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.50 49.20 49.20 49.20 4.
105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.00 33.80 83.00 83.00 14.

5233D 1 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.00 35.00 118.00 118.00 14.
303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.50 30.45 148.45 148.45 18.
203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.50 35.65 184.10 184.10

11.9 5.0 5.4 5.1 5.2 5.0
19. Vita Slajute, LTU  2006
403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.50 37.20 37.20 37.20 21.
105B 1 2.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 11.50 29.90 67.10 67.10 24.
203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.00 29.90 97.00 97.00 25.
303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.00 40.80 137.80 137.80 20.

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.00 40.00 177.80 177.80
12.2 4.4 4.6 4.9 5.3 5.0

20. Alexandria Sando, AUS  2007
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.50 42.00 42.00 42.00 17.
105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.50 40.30 82.30 82.30 16.
303B 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 28.80 111.10 111.10 20.
203B 1 2.3 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.50 28.75 139.85 139.85 19.

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 35.70 175.55 175.55
11.8 5.1 4.6 5.1 4.9 4.9

21. Fredrika Hansson, SPIF  2002
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 38.40 38.40 38.40 20.
105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.50 34.80 73.20 73.20 22.
203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.50 31.05 104.25 104.25 21.
303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.50 32.40 136.65 136.65 21.

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.00 33.00 169.65 169.65
11.7 5.0 4.6 4.9 4.7 4.8

22. Lina Galaasen Lund, BST  1998
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 44.40 44.40 44.40 10.
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.50 37.95 82.35 82.35 15.
303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.50 34.65 117.00 117.00 16.
105B 1 2.6 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 7.50 19.50 136.50 136.50 22.

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 14.50 30.45 166.95 166.95
11.5 5.1 5.2 4.7 4.6 5.1



23. Lina G. Indrebø, KSTK  1995
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.50 34.80 34.80 34.80 24.
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.50 31.00 65.80 65.80 25.
303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 15.50 32.55 98.35 98.35 24.
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.00 30.80 129.15 129.15 23.

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.50 27.50 156.65 156.65
10.9 4.9 4.8 4.9 4.7 5.0

24. Ivana Medkova, Czech  2004
5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.50 36.75 36.75 36.75 23.

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.00 40.80 77.55 77.55 20.
105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 9.50 22.80 100.35 100.35 23.
203B 1 2.3 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 7.00 16.10 116.45 116.45 24.
303B 1 2.4 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.00 24.00 140.45 140.45

11.6 4.4 3.7 4.3 3.9 4.1
25. Anne Sofie Moe Holm, BStK  2001
5231D 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 28.35 28.35 28.35 26.

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 28.80 57.15 57.15 27.
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.00 29.90 87.05 87.05 26.
303C 1 2.1 3.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.00 23.10 110.15 110.15 26.
403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 29.70 139.85 139.85

11.1 4.0 4.6 4.2 4.2 4.2
26. Aline Baumgartner, SKBE  2003
403B 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.00 26.40 26.40 26.40 27.
203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.50 21.00 47.40 47.40 28.
301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 10.00 17.00 64.40 64.40 28.
105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.50 32.40 96.80 96.80 28.

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 16.00 35.20 132.00 132.00
10.7 3.9 4.0 4.4 3.9 4.4

27. Urte Valeisaite, LTU  2005
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.00 45.60 45.60 45.60 9.
105B 1 2.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.50 35.10 80.70 80.70 18.
203B 1 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.00 23.00 103.70 103.70 22.
303B 1 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 F 0.00 0.00 103.70 103.70 27.

5233D 1 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.00 25.00 128.70 128.70
12.2 3.6 3.3 3.6 3.4 3.6

28. Silje Monsen Welander, BStK  2001
104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 11.50 25.30 25.30 25.30 28.
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.50 34.10 59.40 59.40 26.
203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 27.00 86.40 86.40 27.

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 13.50 28.35 114.75 114.75 25.
303C 1 2.1 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.00 2.10 116.85 116.85

10.6 3.7 3.7 3.6 3.6 3.7
Emily Francis, AUS  2008
403B 1 2.4 29.
203B 1 2.3 29.
303B 1 2.4 29.
105B 1 2.6 29.

5233D 1 2.5
12.2

Judges
1. Iveta Jirkova CZE
2. Julie Synnøve Thorsen NOR
3. ZURICH SUI
4. Tania Piekkanen FIN
5. AUSTRALIA AUS
Referee Iveta Jirkova CZE
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR



Detailed Results

Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 5/7/23

Men, platform

1. Anton Knoll, AUT  2004
405B 7.5 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 2.

6243D 10 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 72.00 132.00 132.00 1.
307C 10 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 24.50 83.30 215.30 215.30 1.

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.50 72.00 287.30 287.30 1.
205B 7.5 3.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 26.00 78.00 365.30 365.30 1.
107B 7.5 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.50 51.15 416.45 416.45

18.9 7.5 7.6 7.1 7.3 7.3
2. Isak Børslien, BStK  2006
107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 63.00 63.00 63.00 1.

6243D 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 20.00 64.00 127.00 127.00 3.
207C 10 3.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 54.45 181.45 181.45 3.
407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 25.00 80.00 261.45 261.45 2.
305C 10 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.00 58.80 320.25 320.25 2.

5152B 10 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.50 62.35 382.60 382.60
18.4 6.9 6.9 6.9 7.1 6.8

3. Richard Roop-Iliste, SPIF  2002
624C 7.5 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 -2 15.50 37.20 37.20 37.20 5.
305C 10 2.8 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 17.50 49.00 86.20 86.20 5.

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 72.00 158.20 158.20 4.
107B 10 3.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 49.50 207.70 207.70 4.
407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.50 72.00 279.70 279.70 4.
207C 10 3.3 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 79.20 358.90 358.90

17.9 6.6 6.6 7.5 7.0 6.9
4. Filip Jachim, POL  2003
107B 10 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 2.
407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 67.20 127.20 127.20 2.
207C 10 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 59.40 186.60 186.60 2.
626C 10 3.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 39.60 226.20 226.20 3.

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.50 59.20 285.40 285.40 3.
305C 10 2.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.00 56.00 341.40 341.40

18.8 6.3 6.1 6.2 6.0 6.3
5. Damian O‘Dell, VZW  2004
107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.50 43.50 43.50 43.50 4.
407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.50 59.20 102.70 102.70 4.
305C 10 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.00 50.40 153.10 153.10 5.
205C 5 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.50 43.50 196.60 196.60 5.

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.50 59.20 255.80 255.80 5.
6241B 10 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.00 59.40 315.20 315.20

17.9 5.9 6.1 5.6 6.0 5.8
Martin Nåden Dyrstad, SSC  1995
614B 10 2.4 6.
407C 10 3.2 6.

5253B 10 3.2 6.
107C 10 2.7 6.
305C 10 2.8 6.
205C 5 3.0

17.3



Jonas Madsen, Odense  1999
614B 10 2.4 6.
107B 10 3.0 6.
405B 10 2.8 6.
205C 5 3.0 6.
305C 7.5 2.9 6.

5152B 10 2.9
17.0

Judges
1. Angelique de Vroome NED
2. Moa Gyllenstierna SWE
3. Francisco Parga SUI
4. FRANCE FRA
5. Ale Pikturniene LTU
Referee Ale Pikturniene LTU
Secretary Vårin Renate Andvik Holm NOR
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